
Business ID Business Filing: Business Filing Number Account: Account Name Filing Date
US-CT.BER:1143262 BF-0011771028 THREE STARS FOOD MART INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143269 BF-0011771029 DRONE IMAGING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143283 BF-0011771030 L.F CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143288 BF-0011771031 JUNGLEVILLE ENTERTAINMENT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143507 BF-0011771078 JCR & ASSOCIATES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143509 BF-0011771079 EIK CARE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143519 BF-0011771080 NAZCA ENVIOS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143525 BF-0011771081 OTISHA LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143527 BF-0011771082 MISS KELLY'S MARVELOUS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143531 BF-0011771083 NEW ENGLAND CUSTOM BUILT L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143532 BF-0011771084 ANDRA CHANS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143533 BF-0011771085 NG TRANSPORTATION, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143534 BF-0011771086 PFO OPTIMA LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143538 BF-0011771087 MML REAL ESTATE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143539 BF-0011771088 BRANFORD PSYCHOTHERAPY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143543 BF-0011771089 ARCSEC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143544 BF-0011771090 Q'S TRAVEL, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143548 BF-0011771091 EVERY PENNY COUNTS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143550 BF-0011771092 WHISK + BRUSH LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143552 BF-0011771093 S. GUAMAN GENERAL SERVICES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143562 BF-0011771094 ANGELIC BERNABE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143564 BF-0011771095 MARCO MARQUINA RODRIGUEZ LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143566 BF-0011771096 FARMINGTON AVENUE SUPERMARKET LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143569 BF-0011771097 DVC REALTY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143581 BF-0011771098 DMC CLEANING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143591 BF-0011771099 MIRACLE PAINTING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143600 BF-0011771100 REALITY APPAREL, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143610 BF-0011771101 MARKET POWER CONSULTING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143611 BF-0011771102 GAW MINERS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143619 BF-0011771103 42 DEGREES NORTH PRODUCTION STUDIO LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143620 BF-0011771104 DOCUMENTARY REPRODUCTION SERVICE LTD. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143621 BF-0011771105 RNP, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143642 BF-0011771106 THE DR TOM DOOLEY FOUNDATION, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143643 BF-0011771107 CHREIHA ENTERPRISES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143644 BF-0011771108 HUGO'S FOOD EXPRESS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143645 BF-0011771109 AMERICAN PHYSICIAN RATING SERVICE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143647 BF-0011771110 DAMOL INTERNATIONAL LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143660 BF-0011771111 ADVANCED EXTERIOR CLEANING L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143661 BF-0011771112 51 INDIAN NECK AVENUE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143663 BF-0011771113 KELLEY ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143668 BF-0011771114 HEART TO HEALTH ALLIANCE, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143674 BF-0011771115 PREMIER SPORTS MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143678 BF-0011771116 HARDKORE ATHLETICS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143679 BF-0011771117 WALLS UP CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143689 BF-0011771118 BELPOINTE NW VI, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143697 BF-0011771119 WALNUT TREE ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143701 BF-0011771120 LOS CRIOLLOS BAKERY LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143712 BF-0011771121 SCOFIELD DESIGNS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143716 BF-0011771122 CANDELS ESTIMATING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143730 BF-0011771123 FOUR BROTHERS FUNDING COMPANY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143737 BF-0011771124 PM FARMS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143740 BF-0011771125 A BETTER LIFE CONSULTING - LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143751 BF-0011771126 TEMPUS FUGIT HOBBIES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143757 BF-0011771127 CLAUDIO MOISES JIMENEZ LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142703 BF-0011770928 CT DISCOUNT BUSINESS SERVICES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142714 BF-0011770929 DELACY IRVIN, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142718 BF-0011770930 DOG SIRIUS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142723 BF-0011770931 A & A MAINTENANCE SERVICES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142727 BF-0011770932 BRAZA BAR AND GRILL LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142738 BF-0011770933 COVINGTON REALTY PARTNERS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142747 BF-0011770934 VELOCITEK INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142754 BF-0011770935 AARON BLANDING DESIGN, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142762 BF-0011770936 INFINITE 7 IMAGE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142765 BF-0011770937 4 ACES MACHINE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142770 BF-0011770938 MYRIAM F. VANEGAS MEDICAL LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142775 BF-0011770939 MG WIRELESS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142785 BF-0011770940 IMAGES BY EVA, LLC 4/24/2023



US-CT.BER:1142794 BF-0011770941 TIENDA ECUADOR MULTISERVICES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142795 BF-0011770942 MB TRUCKING SERVICE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142809 BF-0011770943 STRADA ARCHITECTURE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142812 BF-0011770944 ANNGLE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142816 BF-0011770945 111 EAST HYERDALE DRIVE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142817 BF-0011770946 ACADEMY OF AERIAL ARTS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142818 BF-0011770947 ASSET GUARD, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142834 BF-0011770948 HJ BROKERS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142846 BF-0011770949 DEBOB, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142850 BF-0011770950 LINDSEY EDWARDS LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142855 BF-0011770951 REGENCY FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142856 BF-0011770952 ART LIMOUSINE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142861 BF-0011770953 SILBERMAN HEATING & COOLING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142864 BF-0011770954 THE PERFECT BITE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142867 BF-0011770955 FORT HALE INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142873 BF-0011770956 WORLD WIDE CONNECTIONS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142874 BF-0011770957 G.D.I. TRANSPORTATION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142888 BF-0011770958 FL ENT, L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142889 BF-0011770959 DASPOT L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142896 BF-0011770960 TOROTEL PRODUCTS, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142903 BF-0011770961 WAG SERVICES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142906 BF-0011770962 A LEASH ON LIFE, L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142908 BF-0011770963 HERO GAMES, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142917 BF-0011770964 AFRICAN BRAIDING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142921 BF-0011770965 UNISON DESIGN LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142929 BF-0011770966 PROGRESSIVE PATHWAYS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142934 BF-0011770967 ERVIN GUERRA CABALLEROS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142936 BF-0011770968 PAINT WISE PAINTING COMPANY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142937 BF-0011770969 JFH COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142939 BF-0011770970 TMJ CLEANING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142942 BF-0011770971 DD MADISON, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142955 BF-0011770972 SHC TIVERTON BEACON FALLS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142958 BF-0011770973 K & W VARIETY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142968 BF-0011770974 POWERS LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142977 BF-0011770975 KAHLN ENTERPRISE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142980 BF-0011770976 JESUS ELISA FLORES GARCIAS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142982 BF-0011770977 WOMEN INSPIRING & MOTIVATING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143183 BF-0011771017 BRIAN AUTO LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143200 BF-0011771018 H & J INGA HOME IMPROVEMENT INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143204 BF-0011771019 JIM'S HOT DOGS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143206 BF-0011771020 46 KNEEN STREET EXT., LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143223 BF-0011771021 EDIMILSON MOURA, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143227 BF-0011771022 ARDMORE LANGUAGE SCHOOLS INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143231 BF-0011771023 ANDYSUB LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143234 BF-0011771024 MOTION ART PRODUCTIONS L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143237 BF-0011771025 JUICES WILD JUICE BAR LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143249 BF-0011771026 ADAM'S TREE SERVICE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143255 BF-0011771027 NG PROPERTIES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140564 BF-0011770526 RMCM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140567 BF-0011770527 MPJM REAL ESTATE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140570 BF-0011770528 COLLIER LIQUORS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140572 BF-0011770529 HAPPY TRAILS FARM, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140576 BF-0011770531 DIVORCE AND PARENTING RESOURCE CENTER, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140578 BF-0011770532 LEGACY RANCH AND TRUCKING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140582 BF-0011770533 DP CUSTOM BOAT REPAIR & DETAIL, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140591 BF-0011770534 BELLA NAIL & SPA, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140609 BF-0011770535 CRUZ RAMON DIAZ BANOS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140616 BF-0011770536 K.F. LANDSCAPING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140620 BF-0011770537 PIONEER HOUSING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140626 BF-0011770538 MWR LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140628 BF-0011770539 SOUTHERN CROSS PARTNERS GROUP LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140629 BF-0011770540 G & A RECYCLING INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140633 BF-0011770541 CARMEN MOROCHO CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140640 BF-0011770542 NO.299, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140645 BF-0011770543 AMERICAN ALTERNATIVE ENERGY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140575 BF-0011770530 AJCE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140652 BF-0011770544 GF COSTA EXPORT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140653 BF-0011770545 PARK CITY STEAM CLEANING LLC 4/24/2023



US-CT.BER:1140657 BF-0011770546 UMINICON, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140665 BF-0011770547 TENNAVISION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140666 BF-0011770548 FREESTYLE PERSONAL TRAINER, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140668 BF-0011770549 RKDEL, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140670 BF-0011770550 HEIRLOOMS ANTIQUES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140674 BF-0011770551 THE BIRCHWOOD GROUP LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140678 BF-0011770552 URANIUM NUCLEAR SOUND STATION ENTERPRISE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140679 BF-0011770553 URANIUM TRUCKING ENTERPRISE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140682 BF-0011770554 G & J PAINTING & CARPENTRY LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140684 BF-0011770555 CLASSIC 'B' LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140689 BF-0011770556 CAA REMODELING AND REPAIR, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140693 BF-0011770557 KATZ LEGACY GROUP, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140697 BF-0011770558 PIROLI LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140699 BF-0011770559 NILSON'S HOME IMROVEMENTS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140704 BF-0011770560 ORIENTAL PACIFIC MAINTENANCE CO., INC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140705 BF-0011770561 BLASCO LANDSCAPE SERVICE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140707 BF-0011770562 FK SPORTS MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140708 BF-0011770563 HUSTLE HARD 365, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140716 BF-0011770564 MOBILE METALS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140717 BF-0011770565 SPARTAN ELECTRIC, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140720 BF-0011770566 PROCERITAS CONSULTING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140724 BF-0011770567 ISM CONSULTING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140726 BF-0011770568 AMARO ENTERPRISES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140727 BF-0011770569 PREMIER LIGHT SOURCE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140728 BF-0011770570 SAL'S INTERIOR REFINISHING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140743 BF-0011770571 FILTER MADE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140745 BF-0011770572 UPRIGHT LEARNING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140747 BF-0011770573 CONOR'S CRITTERS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140760 BF-0011770574 SRC RESTAURANT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140761 BF-0011770575 "A CALMING TOUCH", LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142989 BF-0011770978 DOBLER'S FOOD TRUCK, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142996 BF-0011770979 HASNAIN, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142997 BF-0011770980 T.R.L. SERVICES L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142998 BF-0011770981 CANINE-TOUCH LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143009 BF-0011770982 176 BELLVIEW STREET, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143010 BF-0011770983 C. WEIBEL LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143013 BF-0011770984 6870 FORD PL LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143015 BF-0011770985 FIRESTONE SEALCOATING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143019 BF-0011770986 ERS GROUP OF COMPANIES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143025 BF-0011770987 JULIO GARCIA GARCIA LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143028 BF-0011770988 PIMENTO JOHN LLC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143034 BF-0011770989 GUALBERTO E CHALCO VALDIVIA LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143048 BF-0011770990 STOUD BROOK FARM, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143050 BF-0011770991 R CRUZ LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143057 BF-0011770992 2 HAZEL STREET, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143059 BF-0011770993 NETWORK NEWS NATION, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143060 BF-0011770994 MAPLE HILL DEVELOPMENT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143070 BF-0011770995 DAVILA, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143071 BF-0011770996 RAM MARUTI, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143072 BF-0011770997 THREAT VECTOR, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143090 BF-0011770998 BLUE MOON LIT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143097 BF-0011770999 C. P. TESSIER COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143101 BF-0011771000 NUTSCABUTSCA] LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143103 BF-0011771001 INSURANCE SAVINGS GROUP LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143107 BF-0011771002 FORM FROM FUNCTION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143118 BF-0011771003 FLEET RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143122 BF-0011771004 COUTURE HAIR LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143135 BF-0011771005 STRAGGLE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143141 BF-0011771006 CINTHIA, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143150 BF-0011771007 THE BLOOMFIELD SCHOLARSHIP FUND, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143152 BF-0011771008 R. H. WHITE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143154 BF-0011771009 CREDIT AND HOME LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143156 BF-0011771010 MADISON INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143161 BF-0011771011 FCP MEDIA SALES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143166 BF-0011771012 DOGGY DELIGHTS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143172 BF-0011771013 PRO VENDING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143173 BF-0011771014 DUE TIME, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143174 BF-0011771015 LIFE IN COLOR PAINTING LLC 4/24/2023



US-CT.BER:1143175 BF-0011771016 MCKAIGES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143761 BF-0011771128 ATT PAINTING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143762 BF-0011771129 GENARO CALDERON ONOFRE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143764 BF-0011771130 7-DAYS GENERAL TRADING L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143771 BF-0011771131 ACE TENNIS SURFACES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143779 BF-0011771132 J. MOLINA'S CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143790 BF-0011771133 JENSEN'S TREE AND LANDSCAPING SERVICE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143791 BF-0011771134 HINTZ HEALTH LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143793 BF-0011771135 JRP HEAVY EQUIPMENT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141660 BF-0011770727 JOSE J TEPETL CUATE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141663 BF-0011770728 JENSEN MEDIA ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141666 BF-0011770729 COMMUNITY ADVOCATES INCORPORATED 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141676 BF-0011770730 TRECK HOLDING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141687 BF-0011770731 COOL SPRINGS FARM LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141689 BF-0011770732 BURCHELL HOLDINGS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141696 BF-0011770733 TNT MASTERS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141699 BF-0011770734 MEADOW ROAD, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141701 BF-0011770735 BCS SERVICES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141702 BF-0011770736 MACANCELA CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141704 BF-0011770737 AMILCAR SARCENO GARCIA LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141717 BF-0011770738 KITCHEN, WINDOWS, DOORS & MORE HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141729 BF-0011770739 EASTERN CT CLEANING SERVICE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141740 BF-0011770740 REALTY PARTNERS, NE INC II 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141748 BF-0011770741 SHORELINE SAFETY SURFACING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141750 BF-0011770742 PEARL HARBOR ESTATE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141754 BF-0011770743 THE GLASS MONEY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141758 BF-0011770744 BLACKROCK PROPERTIES N.B., LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141767 BF-0011770745 CONNECTICUT AIRLINES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141785 BF-0011770746 HYPERVISED SERVERS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141788 BF-0011770747 DMG HOMES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141797 BF-0011770748 CLEVERS PIZZERIA, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141798 BF-0011770749 CYNKWEJAR CO LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141800 BF-0011770750 SITTM LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141803 BF-0011770751 THE OFF-SEASON, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141809 BF-0011770752 TWD WATER PARK OPERATIONS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141813 BF-0011770753 IMEYANO LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141818 BF-0011770754 THE ANGLER'S EDGE PRO SHOP LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141823 BF-0011770755 VIAL IMPORT & EXPORT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141826 BF-0011770756 DAS MANAGEMENT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141828 BF-0011770757 EGP HCI MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141829 BF-0011770758 MAGGIES HOUSEKEEPING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141830 BF-0011770759 EGP HCI LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141833 BF-0011770760 ENJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141842 BF-0011770761 ALSTOM ENERGY US LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141851 BF-0011770762 MILTON COOK TEEN CAFE & YOUTH CENTER, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141853 BF-0011770763 TRANSCEND VENTURE GROUP, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141856 BF-0011770764 AGENCY SEVEN10, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141860 BF-0011770765 CHAUFFEUR YOUR CAR LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141862 BF-0011770766 CABO CARTS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141864 BF-0011770767 START FRESH ALCOHOL RECOVERY CLINIC INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141870 BF-0011770768 ROLANDO ZHUNIO LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141875 BF-0011770769 MYRMIDON PROTECTION GROUP, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141879 BF-0011770770 SUPERIOR INNOVATION GROUP INC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141882 BF-0011770771 TUMBLEBUS OF CT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141888 BF-0011770772 ANTONIO VASQUEZ MERINO LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141889 BF-0011770773 EUPRO INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141895 BF-0011770774 ESDRAS DE LEON LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141899 BF-0011770775 ECO SYSTEMS EAST, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141903 BF-0011770776 PRECISION BASEMENT WATERPROOFING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139700 BF-0011770376 GLENDOWER RIBICOFF SITEWORK, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139708 BF-0011770377 DOLLAR ZONE OF MILFORD, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139713 BF-0011770378 LAWN IN ORDER LANDSCAPE DESIGN, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139728 BF-0011770379 RAIN & SAGE THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139731 BF-0011770380 RENEW CHIROPRACTIC AND WELLNESS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139733 BF-0011770381 ANATOLII LEVENETS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139759 BF-0011770382 CIMENT FITNESS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139767 BF-0011770383 ROBLES LANDSCAPING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139770 BF-0011770384 SOUTHERN BLOCK RE LLC 4/24/2023



US-CT.BER:1139782 BF-0011770385 MOBILE WORLD NETWORKS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139786 BF-0011770386 200 BEAVER STREET, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139794 BF-0011770387 91 SOUTH MAIN STREET, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139798 BF-0011770388 DAVID PIERCE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139800 BF-0011770389 DIGG IN, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139806 BF-0011770390 PIONEER PAVING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139814 BF-0011770391 NORWICH UNITED SOCCER ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139818 BF-0011770392 DORIS BOBIK FABRIC CONSULTANT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139824 BF-0011770393 BRIGHT HOME PAINTING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139826 BF-0011770394 PRUE BUILT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139833 BF-0011770395 CITY LIMITS ADVENTURE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139852 BF-0011770396 KFATSY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139853 BF-0011770397 TMIDS L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139858 BF-0011770398 A. JAMES GIL PROPERTIES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139860 BF-0011770399 KATIE'S KIDS ROOM, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139862 BF-0011770400 THE LAW OFFICE OF KEVIN HENRY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139863 BF-0011770401 MENTAL GRIT FITNESS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139864 BF-0011770402 ESU ODARA, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139865 BF-0011770403 ARMANDO Y LOPEZ ORDONEZ LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139871 BF-0011770404 A'S ROOFING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139872 BF-0011770405 OTTOMAN LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139882 BF-0011770406 BENJAMIN SOLUTION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139887 BF-0011770407 JAYDOM ASSOC. L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139891 BF-0011770408 SPW CONTRACTING & DESIGNS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139893 BF-0011770409 FAIRFIELD PUMPS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139895 BF-0011770410 SEVEN SWORDS INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139898 BF-0011770411 ONE LITTLE PEAR, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139900 BF-0011770412 TOMMY'S HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139904 BF-0011770413 HOMES BY DESIGN LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139907 BF-0011770414 THE FALLS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139910 BF-0011770415 MIMAS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139913 BF-0011770416 INNOVATIVE DENTAL & VISION PLAN, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139935 BF-0011770417 SALVA & SALO, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139939 BF-0011770418 AJR GP COMPANY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139943 BF-0011770419 MESCIAS SERVICES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139944 BF-0011770420 SERASOUZA PAINTING & JANITORIAL SERVICES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139946 BF-0011770421 BLAKE MATHEWS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139957 BF-0011770422 LITEPRODUCTS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139969 BF-0011770423 STACYS SUITE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139971 BF-0011770424 GUTIERREZ REAL ESTATE GROUP, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139986 BF-0011770425 GENRI CALDERON LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142452 BF-0011770876 ALICE SOUND DEVELOPMENT #3, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141056 BF-0011770626 PEDRO TRINIDAD LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141059 BF-0011770627 BERNIE'S AUTO SALES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141065 BF-0011770628 ROMANS ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141070 BF-0011770629 AMITY LANDSCAPE & PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141075 BF-0011770630 VALLESIGNS & AWNINGS, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141079 BF-0011770631 HASSAN, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141089 BF-0011770632 GORHAM GOLD GREENWICH ASSOCIATES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141092 BF-0011770633 ALEXIS HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141116 BF-0011770634 STECAPRI LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141121 BF-0011770635 IN YOUR WEEK, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141129 BF-0011770636 WALLFLOWER LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141133 BF-0011770637 A-1 INSURANCE SOLUTIONS LLC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141134 BF-0011770638 CAR DETAIL SOLUTION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141136 BF-0011770639 AYDEON SECURITY & PROTECTION SERVICE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141143 BF-0011770640 JAFRI SMOKES AND CIGARS, LLC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141148 BF-0011770641 EL RINCON LATINO, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141152 BF-0011770642 JOYNER FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141155 BF-0011770643 D&B CLEANING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141161 BF-0011770644 555 WINCHESTER PORTFOLIO, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141167 BF-0011770645 MBETTEN INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141173 BF-0011770646 ALEX IVANSHECK'S BASKETBALL ACADEMY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141183 BF-0011770647 J&M MARKETING GROUP LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141184 BF-0011770648 INSPIRATION PARTNERS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141192 BF-0011770649 BMB ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141193 BF-0011770650 RD MOVING AND HOME DELIVERY SERVICE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141194 BF-0011770651 ALOPEK ENERGY, LLC 4/24/2023



US-CT.BER:1141198 BF-0011770652 SCAPING LAND DEVELOPMENT CORP. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141199 BF-0011770653 JOVALO'S PERSONAL CHEF & CATERING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141202 BF-0011770654 TENJIN REALTY CONSULTING SERVICES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141215 BF-0011770655 ECO REMODELING & PAINTING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141216 BF-0011770656 POLOS LAWN LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141232 BF-0011770657 I CRAVE JEWELS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141238 BF-0011770658 LASER LIGHT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141239 BF-0011770659 HASSAN ROCKYHILL LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141242 BF-0011770660 YOUNG STAR RECORDS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141245 BF-0011770661 EU TRANS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141252 BF-0011770662 FRUITS OF OUR LABOR, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141256 BF-0011770663 AFFORDABLE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141259 BF-0011770664 EAT GOOD FOOD CT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141266 BF-0011770665 2211 MERIDEN WATERBURY ROAD, LLC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141268 BF-0011770666 SMR PRODUCTIONS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141270 BF-0011770667 BEAUX VISAGES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141273 BF-0011770668 PLAZA GENERAL LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141277 BF-0011770669 4 STAR RESOLUTION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141279 BF-0011770670 H.E.L.P. CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141280 BF-0011770671 THE PAINTBALL PLACE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141284 BF-0011770672 MICHAEL VINCENT MICHAUD JEWELRY DESIGNS, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141289 BF-0011770673 SMART FAMILY DENTAL PC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141291 BF-0011770674 K V I CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141294 BF-0011770675 F3 FOUNDATION, LLC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142170 BF-0011770827 JONTU MOUNTAIN, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142174 BF-0011770828 IHC ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142182 BF-0011770829 MANEST HOME IMPROVEMENT L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142184 BF-0011770830 CDR PIZZERIA, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142190 BF-0011770831 ONE STOP HAIR & NAIL SHOP LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142202 BF-0011770832 MAS CAPITAL GROUP INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142210 BF-0011770833 GLENNGARY FAM LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142214 BF-0011770834 ORLANDO R. CHITAY XOL LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142215 BF-0011770835 ANTONIO VAZQUEZ MERINO LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142216 BF-0011770836 YAKELIN Y. OLIVA LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142217 BF-0011770837 W. RAMOS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142221 BF-0011770838 ADCA CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142241 BF-0011770839 NAJERA CLEANING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142244 BF-0011770840 ALLERCENTER 1 LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142280 BF-0011770841 360MAIN L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142282 BF-0011770842 FRAMING DRYWALL COMP LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142291 BF-0011770843 CENTER FOR REGENERATION OF TISSUE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142292 BF-0011770844 INFRARED TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142295 BF-0011770845 DAYDREAM VOYAGES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142297 BF-0011770846 NICE & FRESH BAKERY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142311 BF-0011770847 MIGUEL F. CURILLO TAPIA LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142319 BF-0011770848 525 TUNXIS HILL ROAD, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142320 BF-0011770849 TOASTED HEMP COMPANY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142321 BF-0011770850 JRGOAT DESIGNS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:0958379 BF-0011770326 MONACO CONSTRUCTION AND PAINTING SERVICES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:0948589 BF-0011770327 KEVIN SMITH DESIGN, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:0980740 BF-0011770328 WIDE WORLD OF WINSLEY L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1101739 BF-0011770329 G A FRANKLIN ELECTRIC LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139479 BF-0011770330 LEVELS OF FITNESS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139481 BF-0011770331 ROJAS SERVICES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139482 BF-0011770332 DANOMINT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139496 BF-0011770333 VICTORIA FALLS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139497 BF-0011770334 RENEW HOMES INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139501 BF-0011770335 AT INTERIOR FINISHES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139506 BF-0011770336 YLL HOLDINGS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139518 BF-0011770337 INDOOR CLIMATE SPECIALIST LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139520 BF-0011770338 TEXTMAN LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139521 BF-0011770339 PMM CAPITAL, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139523 BF-0011770340 ADBIENCE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142328 BF-0011770851 VALLEY PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142334 BF-0011770852 AMJJ, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142340 BF-0011770853 BBN FLOOR SERVICES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142342 BF-0011770854 PAINTING CREATIONS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142346 BF-0011770855 CASIRE FOUNDATION CORPORATION 4/24/2023



US-CT.BER:1142349 BF-0011770856 CONN. ETIQUETTE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142353 BF-0011770857 13 SIMON PL., LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142361 BF-0011770858 MPC HEALTHCARE FINANCE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142363 BF-0011770859 BLINKED, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142364 BF-0011770860 LDSR GOLF SALES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139528 BF-0011770341 CORNERSTONE CAPITAL ASSOCIATES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139529 BF-0011770342 EF VODKA COMPANY LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139534 BF-0011770343 HOME BUYERS LANDING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139535 BF-0011770344 THE NOTE LADY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139536 BF-0011770345 SHOREVIEW TRAVEL, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139538 BF-0011770346 M A MAIN, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139539 BF-0011770347 FOURWARD HOLDINGS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139541 BF-0011770348 CJA LANDSCAPING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139542 BF-0011770349 GLAMOUR ASSASSINS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139546 BF-0011770350 FAIRFIELD INTERACTIVE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139548 BF-0011770351 MEDIATION MOMENTS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139552 BF-0011770352 MYSTIC BLUFFS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139554 BF-0011770353 HOSS PLUMBING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139555 BF-0011770354 GUS' PIZZA LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139556 BF-0011770355 SYKES FAMILY CHIROPRACTIC, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139574 BF-0011770356 AVANTI DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139576 BF-0011770357 C/S SERVICES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139586 BF-0011770358 COLORFUL NAILS & SPA, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139596 BF-0011770359 ADVANCE REO MANAGEMENT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139603 BF-0011770360 ROGER PAINTER & SERVICES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139609 BF-0011770361 NORTHEAST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139615 BF-0011770362 ANTUNEZ CLEANING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139624 BF-0011770363 CREEPED OUT ENTERTAINMENT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139651 BF-0011770364 MAINE BED, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139658 BF-0011770365 BOOK NILE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139659 BF-0011770366 MUNOZ ELECTRIC SERVICES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139660 BF-0011770367 WALTON-HILL LEARNING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139665 BF-0011770368 TOPFIELD RENOVATION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139667 BF-0011770369 456-458 BLOHM STREET, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139668 BF-0011770370 E VOICENET.US LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139677 BF-0011770371 ALL DONE CONTRACTING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139680 BF-0011770372 LETTS DO IT INSIDE OUTSIDE MAINTENANCE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139681 BF-0011770373 LEXCO HOME IMPROVEMENTS INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142366 BF-0011770861 ARC FORCE FABRICATION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142370 BF-0011770862 GARZON CONTRACTING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142376 BF-0011770863 FANTASY LOVE CATERING & INTIMATE DESIGN LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142380 BF-0011770864 PINNACLE STEEL NE, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142384 BF-0011770865 HARBOR SEARCH PARTNERS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142385 BF-0011770866 BILAL ROBOT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142388 BF-0011770867 N.A.G. REAL ESTATE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142389 BF-0011770868 NINA'S LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142394 BF-0011770869 SKY'S THE LIMIT MEDICAL LEARNERS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142399 BF-0011770870 RONI'S PLACE OF HAIR AND BEAUTY LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142419 BF-0011770871 ENTERPRISE INVESTORS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142420 BF-0011770872 HAIR ETC. LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142441 BF-0011770873 L.A.G. ONLINE SOLUTIONS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142444 BF-0011770874 MJK RESTORATION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142447 BF-0011770875 TWINSOXMEDIA, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139691 BF-0011770374 HEWITT TERRY LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139699 BF-0011770375 SNAPSHOT WEDDING FILMS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141298 BF-0011770676 NORTH NINE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141305 BF-0011770677 TIMLYN GROUP LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141309 BF-0011770678 RESINOUS CONSULTANTS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141325 BF-0011770679 2D CONSTRUCTION CORP. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141338 BF-0011770680 LUCIA CLEANING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141340 BF-0011770681 FIRE RED ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141342 BF-0011770682 P & P INTERNATIONAL, L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141344 BF-0011770683 GONZALO SAMANIEGO PAINTING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141348 BF-0011770684 ORQUIDEA, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141351 BF-0011770685 SITETECH MEDIA LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141356 BF-0011770686 NATURAL COTTON IMPORTS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141360 BF-0011770687 UNLIMITED INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141363 BF-0011770688 COASTAL CATERING, LLC 4/24/2023



US-CT.BER:1141364 BF-0011770689 CREDIT UNION SERVICES INCORPORATED 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141379 BF-0011770690 FG SIGNS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141400 BF-0011770691 MARCELO HERNANDEZ LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141402 BF-0011770692 FERNANDO'S PAINTING & REMODELING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141404 BF-0011770693 DAMAGE RESTORATION AND CONSTRUCTION (DRC) LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141408 BF-0011770694 41 MEADOW STREET, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141411 BF-0011770695 43 MEADOW STREET, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141415 BF-0011770696 SOLEIL & SUNS DELI, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141421 BF-0011770697 MAGICSKATE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141422 BF-0011770698 COLISEUM CAPITAL MANAGEMENT 1, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141430 BF-0011770699 TIMCO LANDSCAPING L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141433 BF-0011770700 MAJESTA BEAUTY SALON LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141459 BF-0011770701 355 JENNINGS ROAD, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141464 BF-0011770702 UNITED COLLECTIONS RECOVERY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141466 BF-0011770703 LIBERTY LANE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141472 BF-0011770704 CER REALTY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141486 BF-0011770705 SCHONFELD GROUP HOLDINGS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141488 BF-0011770706 ALLIANCE COMPANIES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141505 BF-0011770707 AXIS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141519 BF-0011770708 CAJETAN, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141525 BF-0011770709 VANJANI LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141528 BF-0011770710 SHAW STREET PROPERTIES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141529 BF-0011770711 26A DOUGLAS AVENUE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141536 BF-0011770712 EXPRESS PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141538 BF-0011770713 MULLING & SPENCE TRANSPORTATION, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141545 BF-0011770714 GREEN ALTERNATIVES DISTRIBUTION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141552 BF-0011770715 VVS MAINTENANCE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141581 BF-0011770716 KELLY PLUMBING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141588 BF-0011770717 FAIRFIELD PSYCHIATRY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141606 BF-0011770718 CAPITOL REFRIGERATION, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141613 BF-0011770719 S.P.I.N. ORGANIZATION (SINGLE PROVIDERS IN NEED) INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141616 BF-0011770720 RED DOG REALTY, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141617 BF-0011770721 APARTMENT 128, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141625 BF-0011770722 E-STAT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141639 BF-0011770723 SERVICE PROUD LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141645 BF-0011770724 TWISTED HAIR STUDIO LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141653 BF-0011770725 HOLLYWOOD FLOORING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143289 BF-0011771032 1ST RATED MOVERS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143291 BF-0011771033 ELITE TAX SERVICE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143298 BF-0011771034 NUTMEG STORM CONTRACTORS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143301 BF-0011771035 WATERBURY SOUTH MAIN, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143306 BF-0011771036 EDGEWOOD AVE PIZZA LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143338 BF-0011771037 GENERATION HOUSE ENTERTAINMENT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143343 BF-0011771038 E-VILLE CHOPPERS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143344 BF-0011771039 D DUMAS ACCESSORIES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143347 BF-0011771040 DOMAIN NAME FUNDING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143348 BF-0011771041 CASERTANO OIL LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143351 BF-0011771042 AMAZING HANDYMEN LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143358 BF-0011771043 STUDIO HARTEV LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143360 BF-0011771044 TURFMAN LAWN CARE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143366 BF-0011771045 TECUMSEH ENERGY RESOURCES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143369 BF-0011771046 HOT ROCKS BARBECUE & MORE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143375 BF-0011771047 GIA ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143376 BF-0011771048 TRIO GROUP, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143378 BF-0011771049 MASTER BRUSH PAINTING INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143399 BF-0011771050 TB WEB SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143402 BF-0011771051 LSU BAYVIEW RECOVERY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143405 BF-0011771052 J & N LIMOUSINE, SERVICES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143406 BF-0011771053 INDOWESTERN DANCE ACADEMY LLC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143427 BF-0011771054 P. MOROCHO GENERAL SERVICES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143430 BF-0011771055 927 MUSIC GROUP, LLC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143437 BF-0011771056 ADVANCED BUILDING MANAGEMENT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143439 BF-0011771057 SVC-WR CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143442 BF-0011771058 EMBEDDED SYNERGY (PVT) LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143448 BF-0011771059 SBG MEDIA GROUP LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143449 BF-0011771060 MIKE MANSON LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143453 BF-0011771061 ROSSY'S HOUSE CLEANING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143459 BF-0011771062 VINE & SOIL, LLC 4/24/2023



US-CT.BER:1143460 BF-0011771063 BRAY'S MANOR, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143470 BF-0011771064 CEDAR STREET INDUSTRIAL CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143472 BF-0011771065 EYES OF STEEL LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143475 BF-0011771067 SERVICEMARSHALL, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143476 BF-0011771068 ACCESSORY TO THE BRIDE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143478 BF-0011771069 BL FUNDING 1 LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143480 BF-0011771070 ARROWHEAD CAPITAL FUNDING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143488 BF-0011771071 CAVEGRL LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143489 BF-0011771072 TODDLERS NOOK, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143490 BF-0011771073 THE SWEET SPOT BAKERY LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143493 BF-0011771074 NOON LAWN & LANDSCAPE CO., INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143498 BF-0011771075 SOUNDVIEW PAINTERS L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143502 BF-0011771076 BLUE OX LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143506 BF-0011771077 MUNIR LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1143473 BF-0011771066 G-FORCE LABS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140934 BF-0011770597 MEDDYBEMPS CONSULTING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140940 BF-0011770598 GK CONTRACTORS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140941 BF-0011770599 BLITZER REAL ESTATE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140945 BF-0011770600 ORGANIC SMILES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140948 BF-0011770601 LINDEN TREE ARTISTRY L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140950 BF-0011770602 BELLA POOLS & FENCE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140951 BF-0011770603 THE CHILLI BEAR'S BERRY SAUCE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140957 BF-0011770604 MOTIVE APPAREL LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140978 BF-0011770605 BULLET HILL CAPITAL, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140979 BF-0011770606 ROYAL & SUNALLIANCE TRADING INC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140986 BF-0011770607 SBC ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140990 BF-0011770608 COSTRATIGENCE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140995 BF-0011770609 PEDRO MARTINEZ ASHQUI LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141007 BF-0011770610 PHIONA CARE AT HOME, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141008 BF-0011770611 ONE STEP TECHNOLOGIES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141010 BF-0011770612 2 IDN COMPANY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141015 BF-0011770613 LMB PROPERTY PRESERVATION MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141017 BF-0011770614 DY YO SALES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141018 BF-0011770615 CLOUD 9 GOLF COMPANY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141019 BF-0011770616 NIRO TRANSPORT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141022 BF-0011770617 PSI CONTRACTING SERVICES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141023 BF-0011770618 GOTOTGO, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141030 BF-0011770619 LORD & CRUZ ACCOUNTING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141032 BF-0011770620 193N WESTLAND LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141037 BF-0011770621 GREEN GRASS REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140767 BF-0011770576 CAMILLE MINI MARKET LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140768 BF-0011770577 CONNECTICUT DRYWALL AND TAPING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140775 BF-0011770578 OPTIONSCANNER, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140776 BF-0011770579 JOAO LOPES PAINTING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140778 BF-0011770580 UNION PLACE PARTNERS ONE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140785 BF-0011770581 JLD CARPENTRY LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140796 BF-0011770582 GONZALEZ CLEANING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140797 BF-0011770583 GO PRO APPLIANCE REPAIR, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140820 BF-0011770584 G&C HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141048 BF-0011770622 ELKOUN CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141049 BF-0011770623 CHOSEN PATH CLINICAL SERVICES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141051 BF-0011770624 AMERICAN CREDIT SERVICES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141054 BF-0011770625 MIDDLE AGED AND STILL ONLY SEMIPRO, L.L.C. (LLC) 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139993 BF-0011770426 JFY ENTERPRISE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139994 BF-0011770427 PUPSTART LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1139995 BF-0011770428 SARYNA PRIME LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140001 BF-0011770429 RAD MEDIA, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140008 BF-0011770430 ROCK AND SOUL REVUE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140011 BF-0011770431 TMF FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140012 BF-0011770432 MEDLIFE BENEFITS, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140036 BF-0011770433 ARB SERVICES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140040 BF-0011770434 SILVER CITY PARTY RENTALS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140044 BF-0011770435 DAVENPORT DESIGNS, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140045 BF-0011770436 FRANCISCO RIVERA LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140047 BF-0011770437 PRIMO 8, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140051 BF-0011770438 JUAN P TORRES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140053 BF-0011770439 IGNACIO GARCIA TAPIA LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140054 BF-0011770440 ALEJANDRO TEOPILA ALONSO LLC 4/24/2023



US-CT.BER:1140055 BF-0011770441 CARLOS A CANALES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140058 BF-0011770442 3D FINANCIAL PARTNERS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140826 BF-0011770585 HASHLIACH HOLDINGS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140830 BF-0011770586 MAURO APPRAISAL SERVICES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140837 BF-0011770587 BLACK DOG HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140850 BF-0011770588 EJ MART LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140853 BF-0011770589 Q-PRO BRACING TECHNOLOGIES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140867 BF-0011770590 MATHEWS CLEANERS & TAILORS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140875 BF-0011770591 THE DIONNE MEDIA GROUP LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140883 BF-0011770592 ENGEL BURMAN AT WILTON, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140890 BF-0011770593 125 MARINA DRIVE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140897 BF-0011770594 LAND GRO, L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140901 BF-0011770595 MCME UNLIMITED LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140924 BF-0011770596 MY PET'S ASSISTANT, L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140238 BF-0011770467 EAZY DELIVERY L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140249 BF-0011770468 ABR ASSEMBLY MERCHANDISING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140254 BF-0011770469 4 BLACKBERRY LANE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140259 BF-0011770470 ABM GENERAL CONTRACTING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140263 BF-0011770471 ELLEN RAFTERY REALTY LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140270 BF-0011770472 G. TURCOTTE REMODELING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140277 BF-0011770473 ROBO ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140286 BF-0011770474 APBROWN, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140290 BF-0011770475 ALFONSO VARGAS BOCANEGRA LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142618 BF-0011770908 DIAMOND SHINE CLEANING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142621 BF-0011770909 TOTAL EDIBLE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142628 BF-0011770910 HILLCREST MASONRY LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142629 BF-0011770911 GMAN TRADING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142470 BF-0011770877 ONE STOP HOWE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142491 BF-0011770878 JENIFER MARTENS CPA, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142492 BF-0011770879 INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS PREPARATORY ACADEMY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142494 BF-0011770880 HLE TAX & ACCOUNTING CONSULTING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142495 BF-0011770881 M & L LAUNDRY SERVICE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142503 BF-0011770882 LOCOJOBS.COM, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142504 BF-0011770883 82 BRAVO, LLC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142515 BF-0011770884 MEMBERSHIP CONSULTANTS, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142524 BF-0011770885 CT GRANT WRITERS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142529 BF-0011770886 THE LITTLE SALON, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142531 BF-0011770887 155 ATWATER, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142535 BF-0011770888 ELIMPORT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142547 BF-0011770889 MA SANCHEZ LANDSCAPING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142548 BF-0011770890 DBSC, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142560 BF-0011770891 STATE PRECISION MACHINE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142565 BF-0011770892 TRUFLY=THE REAL YOU FEELING LIKE YOU LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140112 BF-0011770452 FIRST LADY LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140128 BF-0011770453 APOGEE DANCE ACADEMY LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140130 BF-0011770454 MJKS WOODWORKING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140134 BF-0011770455 EURO 1 CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140152 BF-0011770456 NEW LEAF CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140158 BF-0011770457 MY PAINTER, MY LANDSCAPER, MY CARPENTER HOME IMPROVEMENT SERVICES L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140162 BF-0011770458 H2TICKETS L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140167 BF-0011770459 M & E HOLDINGS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142635 BF-0011770912 NIGHTECH, L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142637 BF-0011770913 JUAN CARDENAS PAINTING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142642 BF-0011770914 KEYHILL CAPITAL LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142658 BF-0011770915 GREENWICH GREAT ESTATES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142661 BF-0011770916 SKINDEEP AESTHETICS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142663 BF-0011770917 WALNUT GROCERIES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142668 BF-0011770918 DOORWAY 2 SUCCESS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142670 BF-0011770919 J.R. MULLEN HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142684 BF-0011770920 CARRASCO LANDSCAPING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142686 BF-0011770921 ANDOVER SEPTIC & EXCAVATION, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142687 BF-0011770922 ART OF COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142692 BF-0011770923 ILGAZ ICE CREAM LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142694 BF-0011770924 VAN-GO TRANSPORTATION, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142699 BF-0011770925 TRAV THE BLACKSMITH LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142701 BF-0011770926 DAN TRUCKING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142569 BF-0011770893 TIMELESS BEAUTY INC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142571 BF-0011770894 GOT POOP LLC 4/24/2023



US-CT.BER:1142572 BF-0011770895 VERA LANDSCAPING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142573 BF-0011770896 LEAD CHANGE RACING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142577 BF-0011770897 DIEGO PINTADO PINDO LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142579 BF-0011770898 NESTOR ZUNIGA JARA LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142580 BF-0011770899 10 NORTH SPRING STREET, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142588 BF-0011770900 TAPI LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142590 BF-0011770901 C&D HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142593 BF-0011770902 MEET MARIO, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142603 BF-0011770903 DUPEE REAL ESTATE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142605 BF-0011770904 IPRINT INK LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142608 BF-0011770905 ALL ERA AUTOMOTIVE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142615 BF-0011770906 GEORGETOWN SALOON, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142616 BF-0011770907 PORK N MORE GRILL, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140070 BF-0011770443 STOMANA LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140074 BF-0011770444 ALLIANT INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140076 BF-0011770445 MARK AND MICHELLE PROPERTIES, L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140079 BF-0011770446 A-DISCOUNT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140094 BF-0011770447 KENT EQUESTRIAN, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140096 BF-0011770448 PRECISION CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140097 BF-0011770449 THE CURIOUS COOKIE COMPANY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140098 BF-0011770450 MICHAELS MOTORS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140100 BF-0011770451 JAXEM STUDIOS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140175 BF-0011770460 MARCIN HOME WORKS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140180 BF-0011770461 AIDEN TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140190 BF-0011770462 BRAD STONE HOLDINGS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140193 BF-0011770463 GLORY ORGANIC PRODUCTS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140199 BF-0011770464 TANSLEY CONSULTING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140204 BF-0011770465 HIPPO DAILY DEALS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140217 BF-0011770466 WASHINGTON SAGE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141904 BF-0011770777 ALDAY CLEANING SERVICE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141910 BF-0011770778 HALFTIME BAR & GRILL LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141918 BF-0011770779 SFF CLEANING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141926 BF-0011770780 305 WINES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141928 BF-0011770781 J COYT LANDSCAPING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141929 BF-0011770782 SHOPPERCONSULTANT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141954 BF-0011770783 PEACE OF MIND HOME CARE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141958 BF-0011770784 TRI-STATE GEESE PATROL, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141961 BF-0011770785 BZB CABINS AND OUTDOORS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141962 BF-0011770786 TRUE LIGHT PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141973 BF-0011770787 89 LOMBARD STREET LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141987 BF-0011770788 FEDERICI CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141991 BF-0011770789 OZZIEV, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141995 BF-0011770790 THE EYEGLASS LASS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1141998 BF-0011770791 BETTER MARKETING, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142069 BF-0011770803 CENTER STONE LANDSCAPING L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142073 BF-0011770804 FREIGHT XPRESS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142076 BF-0011770805 TRAVIS DAMION & ASSOCIATES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142078 BF-0011770806 ASL TRUCKING, L.L.C. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142079 BF-0011770807 COASTAL LANDSCAPING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142082 BF-0011770808 JUST RIGHT SALON, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142084 BF-0011770809 THE LAW OFFICES OF MICHELE R. PELTZ LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142087 BF-0011770810 AGCORE NUTRITION, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142089 BF-0011770811 SIGUA CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142007 BF-0011770792 SHOWBOAT RIVERBOAT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142018 BF-0011770793 DON BROWN BUS SALES, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142019 BF-0011770794 KOUNTRY PROPERTIES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142021 BF-0011770795 DOUBLE A WORKS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142028 BF-0011770796 STAMFORD VIP LIMO, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142029 BF-0011770797 CAPITAL BUILDERS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142035 BF-0011770798 FSBO.COMPANY LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142038 BF-0011770799 SKYE FIT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142039 BF-0011770800 CHUITO BERLIN DETAILING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142065 BF-0011770801 MAJESTIC PRODUCTIONS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142066 BF-0011770802 LOPEZ & SONS LANDSCAPING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142092 BF-0011770812 LOST SOLES PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142098 BF-0011770813 BALTIC RIVER ROAD, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142109 BF-0011770814 ANOTHER LEVEL HOME HEALTH CARE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142110 BF-0011770815 BROTHER'S TWO REALITY, LLC 4/24/2023



US-CT.BER:1142123 BF-0011770816 LINEAGE FILMS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142126 BF-0011770817 IBERIA DRYWALL, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142134 BF-0011770818 STRATEGIC DATA MANAGEMENT & REPORTING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142137 BF-0011770819 NEW ENGLAND REALTY GROUP, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142139 BF-0011770820 NORTH AMERICA TEAM LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142143 BF-0011770821 TWO GUYS ONE SOLUTION RENOVATIONS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142144 BF-0011770822 MONTEJO THE BEST CLEANING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142145 BF-0011770823 EXCEPTIONAL MARKETING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142149 BF-0011770824 MBG PAINTING, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142161 BF-0011770825 OAKFIELD LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1142163 BF-0011770826 BEACH HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140292 BF-0011770476 MISA MARKETING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140302 BF-0011770477 YULIANA ARIAS TORRES LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140303 BF-0011770478 CRAIG DIGITAL, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140304 BF-0011770479 MPS SOLUTIONS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140307 BF-0011770480 EL AGUILA SPORTS BAR, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140308 BF-0011770481 GMS IDEA FACTORY, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140309 BF-0011770482 GREEN IS BETTER LAWN CARE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140310 BF-0011770483 A1 UTILITY LOCATION, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140316 BF-0011770484 CARTER APPLIANCE SERVICE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140326 BF-0011770485 NARVAEZ LANDSCAPING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140332 BF-0011770486 BM PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140333 BF-0011770487 ADRIAN'S BODYSHOP LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140335 BF-0011770488 JMJ PRO-CLEANING SERVICE, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140336 BF-0011770489 TURBO TECH100, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140338 BF-0011770490 LEO HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140339 BF-0011770491 50 SHADES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140340 BF-0011770492 VIDAMI LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140342 BF-0011770493 SCHOOLHOUSE NURSERIES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140349 BF-0011770494 DERMAGENIX LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140355 BF-0011770495 MARK O'S RENOS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140357 BF-0011770496 68 KING STREET LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140358 BF-0011770497 STONE DEPOT LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140369 BF-0011770498 THE TEACHERS STONE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140371 BF-0011770499 PONCE SANDWICH SHOP & GROCERY LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140372 BF-0011770500 ABGNJ LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140378 BF-0011770501 VALKAYON FASHION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140381 BF-0011770502 BODY BY LEIGHTON, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140391 BF-0011770503 LYNK CITY ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140399 BF-0011770504 BELUGA GIRLS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140432 BF-0011770505 CONNECTICARE HOME SERVICES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140433 BF-0011770506 PREMIER PROTECTION SYSTEMS LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140437 BF-0011770507 HUGO GARRIDO CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140442 BF-0011770508 GRAND GUAMAN CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140443 BF-0011770509 CORRADO CHAMPAGNE HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140450 BF-0011770510 TITAN GLOBAL, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140459 BF-0011770511 MAGNOLIA FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140465 BF-0011770512 NCRCC, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140470 BF-0011770513 TACO LOCO LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140476 BF-0011770514 ACME CONSTRUCTION SPECIALTIES INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140479 BF-0011770515 242628 HIGH STREET LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140488 BF-0011770516 LMV VENTURES, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140491 BF-0011770517 CESAR MECHANICAL PIPING SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140499 BF-0011770518 UN-COOK, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140500 BF-0011770519 GIACOMO ITALIAN DELI II, INC. 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140517 BF-0011770520 EMPIRE VII CONNECTICUT PORTFOLIO LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140520 BF-0011770521 MARIO PAINTING SERVICE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140527 BF-0011770522 SOTAC LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140540 BF-0011770523 K & M INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140553 BF-0011770524 HAHE LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1140557 BF-0011770525 A&V LANDSCAPING LLC 4/24/2023
US-CT.BER:1146952 BF-0011773593 LC NEW HAVEN LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146972 BF-0011773594 MAID SOLUTIONS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146975 BF-0011773595 COPPER CRICKET EVENTS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146987 BF-0011773596 SAINATH2 LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147014 BF-0011773597 JOSEPH ANTHONY'S BUILDING AND REMODELING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147030 BF-0011773598 MIRACLES TO DESTINY, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147041 BF-0011773599 SHER ASSOCIATES LLC 4/25/2023



US-CT.BER:1147043 BF-0011773600 INSIGHT ENERGY SOLUTIONS, L.L.C. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147050 BF-0011773601 DORIAN CONSTRUCTION & HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146486 BF-0011773502 PINCHOT HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146488 BF-0011773503 RASHAD MARTIN ENTERTAINMENT LLC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146489 BF-0011773504 DALOMBA MASONRY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146492 BF-0011773505 POINT G. SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146497 BF-0011773506 ALL ACROSS THE BOARD SERVICES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146498 BF-0011773507 TAF PROFESSIONAL LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146499 BF-0011773508 ROSALBA CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146501 BF-0011773509 REVEL LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146508 BF-0011773510 ONE STEP TRANSPORTATION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146512 BF-0011773511 REBECCA KARSON DESIGN LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146516 BF-0011773512 MONTOZO CLEANING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146522 BF-0011773513 A&E SECOND HAND, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146526 BF-0011773514 GRIND, SMOKE & GRILL, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146527 BF-0011773515 NOW WE'RE SMOKIN', LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146528 BF-0011773516 ANGELO CHRISTINA & SON BUILDING AND REMODELING, L.L.C. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146531 BF-0011773517 HEALTH E METRICS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146535 BF-0011773518 LIBERTY CARE ROBES & CHRISTIAN BOOKS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145358 BF-0011773301 1105 MAIN, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145360 BF-0011773302 S. LUTTON, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145379 BF-0011773303 LUCKY YSQ SPA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145381 BF-0011773304 20 MECHANICS STREET, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145388 BF-0011773305 DEKO LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145393 BF-0011773306 UNIT 54 MOTORSPORTS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145398 BF-0011773307 NEW WORLD CELTIC BUILDERS GROUP INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145401 BF-0011773308 E & A PAINTING CONTRACTORS INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145411 BF-0011773309 COS COB WIRELESS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145412 BF-0011773310 BRONX PLASTIC SURGERY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145421 BF-0011773311 RZP ART, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146539 BF-0011773519 COYA REALTY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146545 BF-0011773520 FLOORS UR WAY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146547 BF-0011773521 THE OCKERS COMPANY 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146548 BF-0011773522 ROYAL EMPYRE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146551 BF-0011773523 RJO ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146552 BF-0011773524 ECO CAR WASH LLUVIAS DE AMOR LLC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146553 BF-0011773525 JUSTICE BAIL BONDS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146554 BF-0011773526 HIGHLIFE MUZIK LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146555 BF-0011773527 ISAMENDA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146566 BF-0011773528 C.A.S. PAINT WORKS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146567 BF-0011773529 CMJ INNOVATIONS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146570 BF-0011773530 ENTERPRISE HOLDINGS & CONSULTING, LLC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146572 BF-0011773531 AEG LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146579 BF-0011773532 CONVENTIONAL THINKING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146582 BF-0011773533 KORTEHN PARTNERS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146587 BF-0011773534 BARCELONA CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146592 BF-0011773535 RIGHT ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145430 BF-0011773312 ME ENFIELD, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145445 BF-0011773313 83 OVERTON, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145454 BF-0011773314 S.L. NICHOLAS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145458 BF-0011773315 SLMS HOLDINGS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145459 BF-0011773316 WEST HAVILAND LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145468 BF-0011773317 VINICIUS DE ARAUJO LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145474 BF-0011773318 TOTAL TRANSFORMATION HEALTH COACHING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145479 BF-0011773319 MANUEL LABOR LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145492 BF-0011773320 ACQUISITION SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145497 BF-0011773321 COPPERHEAD ROAD LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145502 BF-0011773322 SCHRAMM'S LAWN CARE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145507 BF-0011773323 SKINTIGHT AESTHETICS L.L.C. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145509 BF-0011773324 BARTON BILINGUAL THERAPIES, L.L.C. AZ 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145516 BF-0011773325 JULS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145521 BF-0011773326 EXECUTIVE PAINTING & WALLCOVERING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145522 BF-0011773327 FORD RECORDINGS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145532 BF-0011773328 SATURN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146603 BF-0011773536 TOPINTZIS FAMILY, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146606 BF-0011773537 ROUGH CUT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146607 BF-0011773538 HF3 CONSTRUCTION INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146629 BF-0011773539 LAG PAINTING SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023



US-CT.BER:1146633 BF-0011773540 MICHAEL LEE INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146635 BF-0011773541 A.I. CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146656 BF-0011773542 DKM, HR CONSULTING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146674 BF-0011773543 FANTASY GOD LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145534 BF-0011773329 CANDLELIGHT SHOPPE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145547 BF-0011773330 TRANSFORMING ANEW LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145557 BF-0011773331 GFJ PAINTING SERVICES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145559 BF-0011773332 SENTRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145565 BF-0011773333 ALLEGRETTA INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145577 BF-0011773334 TK OPS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145587 BF-0011773335 SAUL DELCID LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145589 BF-0011773336 P & C PARALEGAL SERVICES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145590 BF-0011773337 ROLANDO CRUZ LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145592 BF-0011773338 NAR DESIGN LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146677 BF-0011773544 VG DUMPLING & NOODLE HOUSE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146681 BF-0011773545 QUALITY CHARITY, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146687 BF-0011773546 PLATINUM KORS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146696 BF-0011773547 PORTALES PAINTING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146710 BF-0011773548 CALFAR, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146720 BF-0011773549 PERSONABLE HOME BUYERS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146722 BF-0011773550 VANDERPOL LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146733 BF-0011773551 NYS POOL MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145596 BF-0011773339 CALI & BROTHERS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145599 BF-0011773340 1ST CLASS CATERING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145601 BF-0011773341 SFA LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145608 BF-0011773342 MIRNA L CANAS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145610 BF-0011773343 FEDERICO MARTINEZ AMBROCIO LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145613 BF-0011773344 CRISTIAN CHAVEZ RIOS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145614 BF-0011773345 XTREME PROCESSING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145626 BF-0011773346 LJE MODEL AGENCY LLC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145629 BF-0011773347 BIZCORP BUY-SELL BUSINESS BROKERS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145630 BF-0011773348 VICTOR DIBACCO, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145636 BF-0011773349 PROFFIT MACHINE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145638 BF-0011773350 HIGH PERFORMANCE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146739 BF-0011773552 FABRIKANT, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146740 BF-0011773553 ALLIED FIELD SOLUTIONS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146742 BF-0011773554 JMD ROOFING AND SIDING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146747 BF-0011773555 BCC ENTERPRISE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146762 BF-0011773556 SEASHORE SEAFOOD JAMAICA RESTAURANT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146764 BF-0011773557 JARSS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146768 BF-0011773558 OAK DESIGN GROUP LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146772 BF-0011773559 STOP N GO MARKET LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146780 BF-0011773560 STX DATA, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146783 BF-0011773561 SPENCER MILLWORK, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146799 BF-0011773562 AZMAT AND ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146801 BF-0011773563 JACMEL ASSOCIATES 5, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146804 BF-0011773564 FUTURE PENNSYLVANIA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146805 BF-0011773565 ROCK THE BEAT DJ CAMP LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146807 BF-0011773566 BIG DOG LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146812 BF-0011773567 EAST COAST PROPERTY VENTURES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146816 BF-0011773568 GIFTS FOR EVERYONE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146826 BF-0011773569 PARAGON LEAGUE WRESTLING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146831 BF-0011773570 SWAN COURT HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146836 BF-0011773571 FELIX MOSQUERA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146839 BF-0011773572 YOLANDA ORIOL MORALES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146840 BF-0011773573 EDILMAR G VELAZQUEZ LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146844 BF-0011773574 RISE CENTER LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146868 BF-0011773575 CARE WITH CARE LLC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146870 BF-0011773576 RESIDENTIAL WORLD BROKERAGE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146872 BF-0011773577 CHECKMYESTATEPLAN.COM, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146873 BF-0011773578 PITTS & PITTS CATERING SERVICES LLC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146876 BF-0011773579 FIRESPARK SOFTWARE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146879 BF-0011773580 EMERALD STONE INVESTMENTS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146885 BF-0011773581 MUSCLE MAX GYM II LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146891 BF-0011773582 J & C NIETO SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146900 BF-0011773583 ANTSUL-BWW WATERFORD, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146901 BF-0011773584 6-14 POMFRET STREET, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146902 BF-0011773585 HEXTER VENTURES, INC. 4/25/2023



US-CT.BER:1146912 BF-0011773586 ALTERNATIVE ACCESS CAPITAL, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146914 BF-0011773587 BASWA TRANSPORTATION CO. LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146915 BF-0011773588 JIMMY DIESEL ATHLETICS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146918 BF-0011773589 T.J.'S FINISHING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146923 BF-0011773590 J & J UNDERGROUND LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146924 BF-0011773591 GOLF ADVISORY GROUP LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146941 BF-0011773592 THE PLATE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144566 BF-0011773148 VELIZ CARPENTRY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144568 BF-0011773149 16 BELOW L.L.C. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144570 BF-0011773150 HILL TOP WELDING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143808 BF-0011773001 ZUCA SERVICES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143809 BF-0011773002 ACM CUSTOM HOMES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143810 BF-0011773003 CORE ARTISAN PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143816 BF-0011773004 CHIC SWANS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143822 BF-0011773005 HISERVE ACADEMY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143825 BF-0011773006 VANCE HOME RESTORATION, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143834 BF-0011773007 HIGHLY REPLACEABLE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143835 BF-0011773008 BRIAN KELLETT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143836 BF-0011773009 TRI CITY LAWN SERVICE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143839 BF-0011773010 WATT "N" IDEA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143841 BF-0011773011 NOURIE GROUP LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143843 BF-0011773012 PETLIN CAPITAL LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143850 BF-0011773013 483 WEST MAIN, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143853 BF-0011773014 GUSTAVO'S SERVICES PRO LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143857 BF-0011773015 MAURO LANDSCAPING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143858 BF-0011773016 ALPHA SPA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143861 BF-0011773017 TIGRE CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143866 BF-0011773018 KMATT 845 LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143870 BF-0011773019 KREATIVE PACKAGING PRODUCTS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143873 BF-0011773020 FORMFITTING FITNESS OF CT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143874 BF-0011773021 SALAZAR ROOFING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143878 BF-0011773022 PAUCAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143879 BF-0011773023 SRC PROPERTY, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143881 BF-0011773024 THE ONLY WAY CHAUFFERED TRANSPORTATION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143882 BF-0011773025 FIRST SERVE TENNIS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143900 BF-0011773026 CW CONTRACTORS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143908 BF-0011773027 SUPERIOR SPARKLE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143912 BF-0011773028 GASOLINE BARGAIN LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143916 BF-0011773029 FASANO'S SEALCOATING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143932 BF-0011773030 NB ENTERPRISES CONTRACTOR LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143933 BF-0011773031 ATLANTIC COAST INTERIORS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143935 BF-0011773032 SUGAR AND SPICE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143937 BF-0011773033 OSI PROTECTIVE SERVICES TRAINING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143945 BF-0011773034 DAWN'S FAMOUS CHILI LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143955 BF-0011773035 I S NAWALTY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143957 BF-0011773036 NEW YORK DELI AND GROCERY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143970 BF-0011773037 JDIV CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143973 BF-0011773038 CYGNET ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143974 BF-0011773039 ARELI'S BAKERY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143979 BF-0011773040 HOUSE2HOMEJW, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143988 BF-0011773041 MMRSS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1143998 BF-0011773042 AYAVACA CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144001 BF-0011773043 HUNTER MECHANICAL & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144009 BF-0011773044 ENERGY & INFRASTRUCTURE CAPITAL, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144018 BF-0011773045 W.K. AMOFA ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144020 BF-0011773046 NOULA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144028 BF-0011773047 ROC TATTOOS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144033 BF-0011773048 BETTER WORLD BEVERAGE CLUB LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144038 BF-0011773049 EVANS PAINTING AND HOME SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144041 BF-0011773050 MH CONSULTANCY, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147624 BF-0011773702 AMG PANTHEON MASTER FUND, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147625 BF-0011773703 AMG PANTHEON FUND, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147628 BF-0011773704 JJEK INVESTING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147634 BF-0011773705 MY VET PERKS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147643 BF-0011773706 CARDINAL POINTS MANAGEMENT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147652 BF-0011773707 REUBEN J. MANNING, P.C. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147654 BF-0011773708 ULTIMATE COMBAT ARTS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147660 BF-0011773709 JUAN P LANDSCAPING LLC 4/25/2023



US-CT.BER:1147666 BF-0011773710 NEW ENGLAND RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147669 BF-0011773711 WHITE DEER ROCKS ROAD, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147671 BF-0011773712 80 EAST MAIN STREET LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147672 BF-0011773713 ADRIANA FATIMA DA SILVA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147673 BF-0011773714 HOROWITZ, ABELMAN & STEIN, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147679 BF-0011773715 REDDING ROAD TRUST LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147686 BF-0011773716 JAMES T. BULGER, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147691 BF-0011773717 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147698 BF-0011773718 STEADY VAPING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147701 BF-0011773719 MONEY MARKET SIGNAL LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147703 BF-0011773720 PESANTEZ HOME IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147711 BF-0011773721 BLUE SKY INVESTMENT CAPITAL, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147734 BF-0011773722 LOS IMPERIOS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147735 BF-0011773723 ADL CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147737 BF-0011773724 GLASGOW ESTATE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147740 BF-0011773725 MY TIRE GUYS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147741 BF-0011773726 RJF SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147756 BF-0011773727 ROY ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147757 BF-0011773728 COMMERCIAL DRIVER TRAINING CONSULTING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147761 BF-0011773729 6717381 CANADA INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147765 BF-0011773730 GLOBAL RETAIL MARKETING GROUP, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147767 BF-0011773731 CAPTAIN'S WALK, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147770 BF-0011773732 A&T LANDSCAPING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147772 BF-0011773733 SALUD ECONOMICA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147794 BF-0011773734 JC LIQUORS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147796 BF-0011773735 FLANAGAN REALTY GROUP, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147797 BF-0011773736 JUST LIKE MAMA'S SOUL FOOD LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147888 BF-0011773752 114 UNION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147896 BF-0011773753 ELITE FITNESS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147899 BF-0011773754 CARIBE SPECIAL MARKET LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147903 BF-0011773755 GULF MART LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147911 BF-0011773756 THE ONE FUND, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147914 BF-0011773757 CLEANER IMAGE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147919 BF-0011773758 E.MERSION STUDIOS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147925 BF-0011773759 NORMEL DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147928 BF-0011773760 ROYAL SERVICE CRUISES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147799 BF-0011773737 GENERAL HOME IMPROVEMENT SERVICES, LLC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147801 BF-0011773738 OUR CHILDREN L.L.C 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147803 BF-0011773739 CARLOS MENDEZ PAINTING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147805 BF-0011773740 NEXT LEVEL LEARNING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147807 BF-0011773741 NORTHERN LIGHTS CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147811 BF-0011773742 NORTHWAY RESTAURANT ENTERPRISES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147817 BF-0011773743 JOSE RAUL RAMIREZ PAINTING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147821 BF-0011773744 JOSEPH CRAIG CATERING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147826 BF-0011773745 ABETY CLEANING & MASONRY SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147832 BF-0011773746 JOAN MERLIS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147836 BF-0011773747 AJB LIMOUSINE SERVICE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147841 BF-0011773748 BUTTERFIELD HOLDINGS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147844 BF-0011773749 DR RANADE'S HOMEOPATHIC CLINIC LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147856 BF-0011773750 PERINOTO HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147885 BF-0011773751 108 PEQUONNOCK, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147938 BF-0011773761 COMSTOCK STIRLING HOLDINGS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147945 BF-0011773762 DB STUDIOS MULTIMEDIA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147947 BF-0011773763 MORRIS RESEARCH, LLC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147950 BF-0011773764 TEMPLE HILL LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147953 BF-0011773765 CHAVARRIA CLEANING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147957 BF-0011773766 SAUCEDO PAINTING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147963 BF-0011773767 SEDUZIONE CANTON, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147966 BF-0011773768 M & M ENTERPRISE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147968 BF-0011773769 MOROCHO PAINTING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147972 BF-0011773770 F3 CAPITAL GROUP LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147974 BF-0011773771 STONEHILL ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147975 BF-0011773772 DESHAZZER & GRANT, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147977 BF-0011773773 SALEM HOLLOW CONSULTING FIRM, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147979 BF-0011773774 E.MCHENRY'S IRISH PUB LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147982 BF-0011773775 TP CLEANING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147983 BF-0011773776 HOME CAPITAL US LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147989 BF-0011773777 A-1 EXTERIORS LLC 4/25/2023



US-CT.BER:1148000 BF-0011773778 DREAM PLACE CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148013 BF-0011773779 JOSE B. PEREZ RAMIREZ LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148019 BF-0011773780 BBIT USA INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148025 BF-0011773781 EXTREME VEHICLE BUILDERS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148033 BF-0011773782 EUPHORIC REASONS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148036 BF-0011773783 SIMPLYTRI3 FITNESS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148041 BF-0011773784 CAMIT PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148045 BF-0011773785 INFINITY STONE, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148049 BF-0011773786 LWG ROOFING & SIDING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148057 BF-0011773787 KC ROSE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148060 BF-0011773788 ROCK ON MASONRY AND LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148062 BF-0011773789 DESTINY HOMES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148066 BF-0011773790 EAST STREET PARTNERS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148072 BF-0011773791 ERIE BASIN INNOVATION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148079 BF-0011773792 1 STOP COLLISION REPAIR CENTER LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148091 BF-0011773793 BRYWELD, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148095 BF-0011773794 MARIAH WHEELER CINEMATOGRAPHY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148103 BF-0011773795 RICARDO RODRIGUEZ ROMERO LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148110 BF-0011773796 A-1ST LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148114 BF-0011773797 MARIE MOZZI, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148115 BF-0011773798 AAA REALTY, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148122 BF-0011773799 JEX CARPENTRY AND HOME IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148128 BF-0011773800 ROSE HANDYMAN LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148134 BF-0011773801 REMOTE SENSING METRICS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144289 BF-0011773101 C & W LYNCH LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144292 BF-0011773102 GIFT TITAN.COM LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144314 BF-0011773103 ALOTRONIC RECORDS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144316 BF-0011773104 DAVINCI STONE RESTORATION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144324 BF-0011773105 REAL ESTATE UNIVERSITY, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144328 BF-0011773106 WHITE TOPS SUPER LAUNDROMAT, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144333 BF-0011773107 FRINGE STUDIO & DESIGNS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144340 BF-0011773108 394 NORTH COLONY ROAD, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144343 BF-0011773109 OLD HICKORY ADVISORS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144351 BF-0011773110 MAURO RAMIREZ-MEZA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144352 BF-0011773111 LIMA, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144356 BF-0011773112 CALORE CONSULTING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144363 BF-0011773113 EDS LANDSCAPING & ROOFING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144368 BF-0011773114 J R KENNEDY REMODELER, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144370 BF-0011773115 BRAND NAMES 4 LESS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144373 BF-0011773116 MCP CARPENTRY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144383 BF-0011773117 CAPELLI PRO PAINTERS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144385 BF-0011773118 BARNEYS FACTORY, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144389 BF-0011773119 AMERICAN AUTO EXPORT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144397 BF-0011773120 1331 VARIETY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144403 BF-0011773121 CUPCAKES BY THE BAY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144406 BF-0011773122 RACHEL KIMBERLY PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144414 BF-0011773123 ESR ESTIMATING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144417 BF-0011773124 QUICHE ME, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144421 BF-0011773125 TRUJILLO BROTHERS COMPANY, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144424 BF-0011773126 NUTRITION KITCHEN LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144425 BF-0011773127 THALES TRADING SOLUTIONS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144426 BF-0011773128 GONZALES LANDSCAPING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144427 BF-0011773129 WILLIAM BARRERA ZAPATA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144428 BF-0011773130 J.BARBECHO CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144448 BF-0011773131 SANDRAROSEN LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144465 BF-0011773132 ALICIA FITCH WELLNESS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144493 BF-0011773133 ERIN MCNAMARA PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144494 BF-0011773134 DS PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144498 BF-0011773135 TWO BROTHERS GROCERY STORE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144499 BF-0011773136 2 BROTHERS DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144503 BF-0011773137 ACHIEVE FITNESS PERSONAL TRAINING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144510 BF-0011773138 RELIABLE ROOFING & SHEET METAL LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144513 BF-0011773139 W&M ENTERPRISES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144514 BF-0011773140 HAIR BY HEIDI, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144520 BF-0011773141 AWAKE THE BEAST LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144530 BF-0011773142 EXCELLENTCLEANING 2 LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144531 BF-0011773143 HERSHEY HOSPITALITY CONSULTING CORPORATION 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144532 BF-0011773144 HERSHEY HOSPITALITY CORPORATION 4/25/2023



US-CT.BER:1144534 BF-0011773145 AMWDESIGNS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144544 BF-0011773146 REPUBLIC SYSTEMS, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144557 BF-0011773147 SP WILLIAMS & ASSOCIATES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144572 BF-0011773151 JERRY GOEHRING PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144573 BF-0011773152 ALMA'S DELI, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144574 BF-0011773153 NARCISA DIVINO NINO, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144588 BF-0011773154 CLINICAL RESEARCH ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144597 BF-0011773155 KSG COMMUNICATIONS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144602 BF-0011773156 ACCELERATOR CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144606 BF-0011773157 GOODFELLAS LANDSCAPING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144610 BF-0011773158 NATIVE SOLES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144612 BF-0011773159 ZETTE ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144619 BF-0011773160 HONEY PIZZA, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144627 BF-0011773161 115-117 BRITANNIA STREET, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144631 BF-0011773162 MJCOLA, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144636 BF-0011773163 NELSON MARTINEZ LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144640 BF-0011773164 SACKETT BROOK PARK, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144643 BF-0011773165 SARAH BELLA HAIR, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144648 BF-0011773166 CT GARDEN ESTATES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144654 BF-0011773167 FELE REALTY, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144658 BF-0011773168 SOCIAL SECURITY DISABILITY & IMMIGRATION ADVOCATES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144670 BF-0011773169 ISTANBUL PIZZA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144673 BF-0011773170 BRIAR RIDGE LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144674 BF-0011773171 LA BEFANA WORLDWIDE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144676 BF-0011773172 RILEY ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144679 BF-0011773173 TORE SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144683 BF-0011773174 BLACK FIN SURGICAL LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144685 BF-0011773175 THE NATURAL DOG SALON, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144692 BF-0011773176 PRACTICAL DEFENSIVE TRAINING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144694 BF-0011773177 GLOBAL ENTITY, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144700 BF-0011773178 WELCOMING ARMS DAYCARE LLC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144707 BF-0011773179 STOCK THE BAR CANDLES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144731 BF-0011773180 TRUTH OUTREACH, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144738 BF-0011773181 MOBIES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144742 BF-0011773182 DANIEL E ZUNIGA SAMAYOA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144743 BF-0011773183 BAYSPRO LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144744 BF-0011773184 UVC SPECTRUM, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144751 BF-0011773185 JOHN GALLAGHER BASKETBALL CAMPS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144752 BF-0011773186 DIZENZO MOTORSPORTS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144765 BF-0011773187 STEFLORAH'S BARBER SALON, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144767 BF-0011773188 PROPHARMAPRO LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144788 BF-0011773189 ALEX CARPENTER LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144789 BF-0011773190 WIRELESS INTEGRATION SERVICES, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144803 BF-0011773191 MULTI SPORTS PLEX, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144809 BF-0011773192 GINEO REALTY HOLDINGS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144810 BF-0011773193 NAILS & SPA CONNECTION, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144813 BF-0011773194 J. ROJAS GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144814 BF-0011773195 JLN FLOORING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144820 BF-0011773196 UNITED SKYS, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144824 BF-0011773197 GOETZ TILE AND BATH LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144826 BF-0011773198 VICTORIA PROPERTIES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144827 BF-0011773199 3 GRACES WELLNESS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144832 BF-0011773200 FICER AB LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145640 BF-0011773351 ANAD LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145646 BF-0011773352 RE CLOSING SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145655 BF-0011773353 JTCO, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145669 BF-0011773354 CT FOREIGN AUTO LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145675 BF-0011773355 THE KV GROUP, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145678 BF-0011773356 106 NOD ROAD CONSERVATION, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145679 BF-0011773357 924 PROPERTIES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145694 BF-0011773358 MY & G LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145700 BF-0011773359 FRICK VENTURES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145705 BF-0011773360 FOREST HARDWOOD FLOORS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145725 BF-0011773361 US1 JEWELRY & PAWN LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145727 BF-0011773362 MOVE THE CROWD ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145732 BF-0011773363 ALEX'S CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145735 BF-0011773364 MPCA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145738 BF-0011773365 D. ANDRADE CLEANING LLC 4/25/2023



US-CT.BER:1145740 BF-0011773366 TRIUMPH COMPONENTS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145744 BF-0011773367 RB CUSTOM TILE & HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145746 BF-0011773368 HOME BUYERS SOLUTION, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145752 BF-0011773369 M G P CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145765 BF-0011773370 POLISHED2PERFECTION, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145769 BF-0011773371 REHM & ASSOCIATES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145770 BF-0011773372 A.J. PLOTNICK, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145773 BF-0011773373 VAIL & VAIL, LLP 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145778 BF-0011773374 RAVELLO FRESH PASTA AND RAVIOLI, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145786 BF-0011773375 IMPULSIVE SOLUTIONS, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145790 BF-0011773376 OPTIMAL LEARNING PARTNERS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145794 BF-0011773377 LJM LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145795 BF-0011773378 SHORELINE MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145797 BF-0011773379 JMBAYLES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145798 BF-0011773380 CONNECTIONS COUNSELING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145804 BF-0011773381 DSAL, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145808 BF-0011773382 BOUNDARY BRIDGE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145809 BF-0011773383 WATSON CONTRACTING AND CONSULTING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145815 BF-0011773384 COACH MAC HOOPS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145817 BF-0011773385 GREENWICH HOUSEHOLD, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145827 BF-0011773386 GREEN HOME SOLUTIONS OF FAIRFIELD COUNTY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145833 BF-0011773387 38 WEST HIGH STREET, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145834 BF-0011773388 FANTASTIC CONTRACTORS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145845 BF-0011773389 GB LAWN CARE SERVICES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145848 BF-0011773390 RCF CONSULTING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145853 BF-0011773391 JOHN MCLOUGHLIN PLUMBING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145866 BF-0011773392 PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS LLC OF CT 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145867 BF-0011773393 PEDLOGY, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145870 BF-0011773394 CP PLUMBING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145871 BF-0011773395 SPIRIT OF THE 4TH, L.L.C. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145872 BF-0011773396 MEMORY LANE FARM, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145877 BF-0011773397 BALANCED LIVING INTEGRATIVE THERAPIES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145878 BF-0011773398 JUST FOR US, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145887 BF-0011773399 B.K.O. TRANSPORTING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145891 BF-0011773400 ROCKET ROOTER LLC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145896 BF-0011773402 CARLOS QUIRIDUMBAY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145897 BF-0011773403 ANTONIO PALAX MELETZ LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145907 BF-0011773404 ISIDRO RAMIREZ SOLIS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145909 BF-0011773405 VAMPIRO'S PRODUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145941 BF-0011773406 VILLAGE SQUARE PLAZA, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145946 BF-0011773407 WHIPMOR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145948 BF-0011773408 SUMMER CAMP STORIES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145952 BF-0011773409 OLD GARTH ROAD CAPITAL LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145954 BF-0011773410 BLYTHE WALLACE PROPERTIES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145956 BF-0011773411 DAY LAUNDRY, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145958 BF-0011773412 MAGIC CIRCLE GAMES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145973 BF-0011773413 GRASS RIVER PROPERTY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145975 BF-0011773414 SOMERS REALTY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147331 BF-0011773652 GOLDEN HANDS ROOFING & SIDING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147338 BF-0011773653 LA GUADALUPANA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147347 BF-0011773654 CHRISTOPHER CINTRON DESIGNS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147353 BF-0011773655 J & M IMPORTING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147356 BF-0011773656 EUNJIE K. KLEGAR, MD, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147358 BF-0011773657 THE ENERGY MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC (DE) 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147367 BF-0011773658 1792 LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147371 BF-0011773659 JEREMY CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147384 BF-0011773660 MARCO TUAPANTE CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147388 BF-0011773661 QUARRY PAVING & EXCAVATING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147389 BF-0011773662 HAEF PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147392 BF-0011773663 GMP PAINTING & CARPENTRY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147393 BF-0011773664 465 NEW BRITAIN AVE. LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147404 BF-0011773665 S.F.G.L., INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145978 BF-0011773415 BRAND NEW DAY CONSULTING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145981 BF-0011773416 GOLDEN CROSSINGS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145986 BF-0011773417 JUST A THOUGHT, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145987 BF-0011773418 AMERICAN RAIL SHOP EQUIPMENT, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145988 BF-0011773419 MATHEW J. HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145996 BF-0011773420 J.T. THORPE & SON, INC. 4/25/2023



US-CT.BER:1145999 BF-0011773421 PARADISE GRILLING SYSTEMS, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146002 BF-0011773422 BRANDPOWER, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146004 BF-0011773423 ARROW SALES AND MARKETING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146011 BF-0011773424 NAJ ONLINE ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146019 BF-0011773425 M&S AIRCRAFT INVESTORS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146021 BF-0011773426 UNICT CORPORATION 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146044 BF-0011773427 S & R PROPERTY, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146049 BF-0011773428 TOP STARS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146051 BF-0011773429 SPORT HORSE LIFESTYLE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146058 BF-0011773430 BURNSIDE EQUITIES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146068 BF-0011773431 BIENES & BIENES U.S. GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147408 BF-0011773666 DESHIUPOHAR, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147413 BF-0011773667 PV CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147414 BF-0011773668 TERTULIA PICTURES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147430 BF-0011773669 DANI LOPEZ CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147433 BF-0011773670 A & JAY TRADING COMPANY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147435 BF-0011773671 TMJ WOODWORKING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147438 BF-0011773672 URA ON-THE-GO LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147439 BF-0011773673 DORM CIRCUITS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147445 BF-0011773674 ARCHSTONE PROPERTIES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147447 BF-0011773675 SMALL FISH TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147448 BF-0011773676 JOEY CLAMS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147451 BF-0011773677 AWP ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147453 BF-0011773678 CTSD LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147455 BF-0011773679 PARTNERING FOR EDUCATION SUCCESS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147457 BF-0011773680 JBS CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147458 BF-0011773681 ED CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147466 BF-0011773682 HARRY'S GROCERY & VARIETY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146073 BF-0011773432 ICPC PARTNERS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146078 BF-0011773433 ROYT-CT, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146085 BF-0011773434 B&C AUTO, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146095 BF-0011773435 MODERN COMMUNICATION GROUP LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146099 BF-0011773436 ARTHA INDIA GROWTH FUND LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146108 BF-0011773437 MABS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146125 BF-0011773438 DAVID D. RICE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146127 BF-0011773439 DST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146132 BF-0011773440 BUNGEESTRATS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146151 BF-0011773441 SNOW BIRD HOME SERVICE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146154 BF-0011773442 CROWN COMMERCIAL CLEANING & CONTRACTOR SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146157 BF-0011773443 GUSTOFF INTERNATIONAL, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146159 BF-0011773444 ELECTRIC TECH, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146161 BF-0011773445 SAVAGE DISTRIBUTORS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146167 BF-0011773446 PRISON DIARIES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146184 BF-0011773447 VETCARE HEALTH, INC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146203 BF-0011773448 METIME SKIN CARE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147471 BF-0011773683 BEST QUALITY PAINTING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147484 BF-0011773684 TIKKAWAY GRILL II LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147488 BF-0011773685 EDMUNDS HANDYMAN LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147495 BF-0011773686 GUILFORD YOUTH SOCCER ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147515 BF-0011773687 MAINLINE ENERGY SYSTEMS, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147534 BF-0011773688 TRIBE PICTURES, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147536 BF-0011773689 CD JANITORIAL LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147548 BF-0011773690 AFR LANDSCAPING SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147553 BF-0011773691 SUNRISE WOOD FLOORS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147573 BF-0011773692 THE KENNEDY LAW OFFICE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147579 BF-0011773693 CLUB RDM, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147582 BF-0011773694 SAFIYYAH'S SWEET SHOPPE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147583 BF-0011773695 MCLELLAN INTEGRATED MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS(MIMS-US), LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147589 BF-0011773696 BENZING BRIDGE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147594 BF-0011773697 RUBEN GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147600 BF-0011773698 OUR AMERICA INITIATIVE, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147601 BF-0011773699 ROUTE DISTRIBUTION, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146209 BF-0011773449 DWYER DETAIL, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146210 BF-0011773450 J.B. MANUFACTURING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146227 BF-0011773451 SKYVIEWFP LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147609 BF-0011773700 TARRA RACHEL DESIGNS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147616 BF-0011773701 AK STYLE STAGING AND REDESIGN, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148144 BF-0011773802 CORE RESOLUTIONS INC. 4/25/2023



US-CT.BER:1148147 BF-0011773803 DIGITAL GARDEN, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148150 BF-0011773804 R ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148151 BF-0011773805 GULF PACKAGING, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148168 BF-0011773806 INTELLIGENCE FOR LIFE SCIENCE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148173 BF-0011773807 106 BEDFORD, L.L.C. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148174 BF-0011773808 CRANG LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148179 BF-0011773809 EDGEWATER ASSET MANAGEMENT CONNECTICUT, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148197 BF-0011773810 MSK MEDIA BLITZ, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148198 BF-0011773811 WILLARD PIZZA, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148205 BF-0011773812 CONCEPCION'S PAINTING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148213 BF-0011773813 LA VIE DU VIN WINE SHOP, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148214 BF-0011773814 LSR PROPERTIES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144043 BF-0011773051 WS MASONRY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144047 BF-0011773052 SANTI & SONS CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144050 BF-0011773053 FIT FOR AN ANGEL, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144061 BF-0011773054 DJHPHOTOGRAPHY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144070 BF-0011773055 BIG KEV CONSULTANT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148217 BF-0011773815 MY BEAUTY IMAGE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144072 BF-0011773056 ICON FUNDING LLC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144073 BF-0011773057 PACIFIC SOLAR LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144074 BF-0011773058 ALLSTAR FUNDING LLC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144078 BF-0011773059 ROCKFALL MOW AND PLOW, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144079 BF-0011773060 T & R HOME REMODELING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144083 BF-0011773061 ROMA DI NOTTE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144092 BF-0011773062 NWFG, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144102 BF-0011773063 QUADRUPLE J LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144107 BF-0011773064 EASTERN 66, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144115 BF-0011773065 SOFTSTORMS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144120 BF-0011773066 BAIL SWIPE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144123 BF-0011773067 ANA MALLA MAYAGUARI LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144126 BF-0011773068 MONCAYOS BUILDING & REMODELING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144128 BF-0011773069 SMART CLOUD L.L.C. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144134 BF-0011773070 HERNANDEZ CARE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144170 BF-0011773071 THREAT CENTRIC, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144172 BF-0011773072 ONE KINGDOM L.L.C. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144173 BF-0011773073 15 ACADEMY STREET, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144178 BF-0011773074 GOMES PROFESSIONAL PAINTING AND RESTORATION, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144185 BF-0011773075 NEWINGTON HUNAN WOK LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144192 BF-0011773076 BM2R, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144194 BF-0011773077 G-SPOT, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144196 BF-0011773078 LULULINC PRODUCTIONS, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144198 BF-0011773079 WEBSPRING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144203 BF-0011773080 JUANA DIAZ USED AUTO LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144214 BF-0011773081 BLACKPOINT CAPITAL, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144216 BF-0011773082 CHINA AMERICA PAINTING & CALLIGRAPHY EXCHANGE ASSOCIATION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144221 BF-0011773083 THE STEP AHEAD, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144222 BF-0011773084 56-61 KINGS HIGHWAY EAST LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144225 BF-0011773085 JP MASONRY & CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144226 BF-0011773086 PEREGRINE AIRWAYS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144229 BF-0011773087 FORWARD MOVEMENT ENTERPRISES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144232 BF-0011773088 NORTHERN CONNECTICUT COMMUNITY MUSIC SCHOOL LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144249 BF-0011773089 D. AGUILAR GENERAL SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144254 BF-0011773090 J.V. PARCEL DELIVERY SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144256 BF-0011773091 LITTLE HAWK SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144257 BF-0011773092 ACOMA RESOURCES PARTNERSHIP, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144261 BF-0011773093 DA HOTT SPOT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144262 BF-0011773094 HINCKELY HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144263 BF-0011773095 CINRG LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144273 BF-0011773096 FARMINGTON VALLEY ELECTRIC LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144275 BF-0011773097 BROWN SUGAR CAKESHOP LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144277 BF-0011773098 ULTIMATE BUMPER BALLS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144283 BF-0011773099 RICARDO LOPEZ LANDSCAPING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144286 BF-0011773100 TURKUSA IMPORT & EXPORT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145122 BF-0011773249 LH & JG, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145123 BF-0011773250 72 WOODYCREST DRIVE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147056 BF-0011773602 GPF CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147059 BF-0011773603 118 STILLWATER AVENUE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147064 BF-0011773604 GINA JACOBS REAL ESTATE & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 4/25/2023



US-CT.BER:1147071 BF-0011773605 LITTLE THINGS FARM, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147073 BF-0011773606 GLASS TOWER PRODUCTIONS, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147080 BF-0011773607 ALIENSUN LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147084 BF-0011773608 PAINT THE TOWN, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147104 BF-0011773609 DONNA JOHANSON, LCSW, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147119 BF-0011773610 SIWY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147126 BF-0011773611 INTEGRATED PROCARE SERVICES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147127 BF-0011773612 KIDS DOWN ON MAIN STREET, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147135 BF-0011773613 S & R SALES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147149 BF-0011773614 AGENT DILLY, LLC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147151 BF-0011773615 M. DELUCA SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147168 BF-0011773616 DJP BRANDS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147173 BF-0011773617 E COMMUNICATIONS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147180 BF-0011773618 COLCHESTER HOUSING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147186 BF-0011773619 BELL PORTRAITS, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147193 BF-0011773620 NEURONETWORKS FUND INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147194 BF-0011773621 GOSSELIN ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147196 BF-0011773622 DO'S GREENWICH, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147206 BF-0011773623 CASTLE BUSINESS SERVICES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147212 BF-0011773624 T. DALLAS SMITH & COMPANY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147221 BF-0011773625 80 E MAIN, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147229 BF-0011773626 ISRAEL CERVERA HUERTA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147235 BF-0011773627 GRD SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147237 BF-0011773628 ATS ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147241 BF-0011773629 JV HAIR LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147245 BF-0011773630 BRICKENMORE EAST, LLC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147249 BF-0011773631 BRUNO'S FLOOR COVERING OF MIDDLETOWN LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147252 BF-0011773632 A.C.B. ENTERPRISES L.L.C. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147255 BF-0011773633 SILVER TEE ADVISORY SERVICES LLC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147261 BF-0011773634 HIMMY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147263 BF-0011773635 MARIO'S LANDSCAPING AND MASONRY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147264 BF-0011773636 THE EASTON TEA COMPANY 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147269 BF-0011773637 RELIABLE LUBRICANTS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147271 BF-0011773638 ENA MARTINEZ GUERRA LLC LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147277 BF-0011773639 ROBERTS PROPERTY MAINTENANCE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147281 BF-0011773640 FIRST IMPRESSIONS BARBER SHOP LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147285 BF-0011773641 KENT BUSINESS ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147286 BF-0011773642 CONGRESS HOUSE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147289 BF-0011773643 AJK HEALTHCARE CONSULTING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147291 BF-0011773644 JUAN GARCIA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147302 BF-0011773645 MAMER MART LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147306 BF-0011773646 HOME BASE TRIO LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147312 BF-0011773647 THE GREATER HARTFORD LACROSSE LEAGUE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147317 BF-0011773648 ACBM HOLDINGS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147322 BF-0011773649 BARCELONA HOME ASSEMBLY, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147325 BF-0011773650 AJ & LH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT CO., LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1147328 BF-0011773651 JOSE GENERAL SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146228 BF-0011773452 FAMILIA INTERNATIONAL LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146229 BF-0011773453 CULINARY MEDICINE SPECIALISTS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146230 BF-0011773454 BIG SKY CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146240 BF-0011773455 SEASIDE PAINTING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146241 BF-0011773456 SALES AA LANDSCAPING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146242 BF-0011773457 REST ASSURED COURIER LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146244 BF-0011773458 THREE OF A KIND CLEANING SERVICE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146253 BF-0011773459 BERKSHIRE PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146268 BF-0011773460 ELITE CARE SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146270 BF-0011773461 ARIIZEN GROUP LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146271 BF-0011773462 J.A.D.C. AUTO SALES, LLC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146274 BF-0011773463 BAKHTIAR SUNNI SOCIETY OF NORTH AMERICA, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146276 BF-0011773464 WINDSOR SHIPPING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146281 BF-0011773465 THE LUNA GROUP LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146286 BF-0011773466 MDS TRANSPORT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146287 BF-0011773467 KIRBY CAPITAL LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146289 BF-0011773468 DOLEMITE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146292 BF-0011773469 MIKE'S SIDELINE GRILL LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146303 BF-0011773470 CASIANO INDUSTRIAL LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146304 BF-0011773471 ELIS ENERGY, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146307 BF-0011773472 ALL'S WELL THAT WAS HELL, LLC 4/25/2023



US-CT.BER:1146314 BF-0011773473 PADDLEPADDLE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146315 BF-0011773474 CHRISTOFORO FARMS, INCORPORATED 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146319 BF-0011773475 THE NATIONAL 65TH REGIMENT HISTORICAL SOCIETY, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146324 BF-0011773476 D & B ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146331 BF-0011773477 OUR HOME IMPROVEMENT INC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146339 BF-0011773478 SAT COMM LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146348 BF-0011773479 POCKETPESTS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146355 BF-0011773480 PHOTOGRAPHY BY RAQUEL AND KATHY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146358 BF-0011773481 PEKA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146376 BF-0011773482 A&B WORLD WIDE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146378 BF-0011773483 170-172 ELLIS STREET LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146379 BF-0011773484 NOVA THERAPEUTICS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146399 BF-0011773485 PIONEER BEER COMPANY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146400 BF-0011773486 OPIE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146409 BF-0011773487 25 OLD FORTY ACRE MOUNTAIN ROAD, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146430 BF-0011773488 APPLE VALLEY HEALTH AND FAMILY CHIROPRACTIC, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146440 BF-0011773489 BLUE JAY AVIATION & ACTIVE SPORTS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146444 BF-0011773490 YOU'VE BEEN CLONED, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146453 BF-0011773491 ANDREA'S RESTORATION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146456 BF-0011773492 SAR HOLDINGS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146458 BF-0011773493 JACKSON GAVIN BUSINESS INVESTMENTS & ACQUISITIONS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146460 BF-0011773494 GREENPOINT TREE SERVICE, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146464 BF-0011773495 MOUNTAIN TOP EXPOS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146469 BF-0011773496 PERCY BOO BOO, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146470 BF-0011773497 CMG TRANSPORT, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146473 BF-0011773498 JOSUE JACO ACOSTA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146474 BF-0011773499 U.S.A. INTERNATIONAL TRANPORTATION, LLC (U.I.T) 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146475 BF-0011773500 JOSE DEMACEDO LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1146483 BF-0011773501 SPATH, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144858 BF-0011773201 O&G WORLD WIDE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144859 BF-0011773202 KIND HIME CARE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144866 BF-0011773203 PECHE ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144869 BF-0011773204 CAMERON FAMILY FARM, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144871 BF-0011773205 M AND K WHITNEY-HAMDEN, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144872 BF-0011773206 JE-345 WASHINGTON AVE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144885 BF-0011773207 OLD BUSH FARMS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144890 BF-0011773208 HARWOOD AMERICA INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144892 BF-0011773209 88 ATHLETICS, LLC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144897 BF-0011773210 CARABU LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144906 BF-0011773211 PARIS MAINTENANCE COMMERCIAL CLEANING CORP. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144908 BF-0011773212 CORRIVEAU HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144910 BF-0011773213 AMH CONSULTING COMPANY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144922 BF-0011773214 DREAM MASK LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144923 BF-0011773215 DURSEO CONTRACTORS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144933 BF-0011773216 SAUCED LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144938 BF-0011773217 KG APPRAISALS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144939 BF-0011773218 JUSTINE HOAGLAND, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144945 BF-0011773219 QUIESCENT PROMINENCES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144947 BF-0011773220 EXPERIENCE CONTRACTORS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144953 BF-0011773221 LAUNCH 3 TOWER SERVICES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144956 BF-0011773222 BETHEL-VIC HOME CARE SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144961 BF-0011773223 CM VENTURES I, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144974 BF-0011773224 AMERICAN CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144976 BF-0011773225 MOORE SERVICES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144978 BF-0011773226 MACKENZIE EXPORTS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1144996 BF-0011773227 F & A CARPET WORKROOM, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145025 BF-0011773228 ARMANDO SOTO - ROMERO LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145028 BF-0011773229 RENE A AGUSTIN MARTINEZ LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145033 BF-0011773230 PEDRO M TORRES PICHU LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145034 BF-0011773231 AFFORDABLE COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL LAWN CARE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145037 BF-0011773232 17 KIMBERLY AVENUE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145038 BF-0011773233 MINOUCHE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145042 BF-0011773234 CHURCHILL LAW GROUP, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145047 BF-0011773235 WALLA WALLA TOY COMPANY LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145052 BF-0011773236 ZUCOLOTO WOOD WORKING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145056 BF-0011773237 BEEZEEBEE MEDIA, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145061 BF-0011773238 ANGEL E TOLEDO BAKER LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145063 BF-0011773239 K&B BY CAM, LLC 4/25/2023



US-CT.BER:1145067 BF-0011773240 49 HILL STREET, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145071 BF-0011773241 ROSA ARPI LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145081 BF-0011773242 I.C.P.Z. LANDSCAPING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145085 BF-0011773243 MEASURE UP FITNESS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145086 BF-0011773244 MIGHTY MO LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145092 BF-0011773245 H & S PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145094 BF-0011773246 PROPERTY INVESTMENT CONSULTING, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145097 BF-0011773247 YURWAY BOUTIQUE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145104 BF-0011773248 AERIAL REMOTES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145177 BF-0011773260 COBOS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145184 BF-0011773261 GORDON PROPERTIES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145187 BF-0011773262 BEACH GLASSES LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145192 BF-0011773263 CONNECTICUT ORTHOPAEDIC SPORTS & SPINE INSTITUTE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145194 BF-0011773264 BARRETT ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145200 BF-0011773265 THE NEXT GENERATION TIRES AND WHEELS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145203 BF-0011773266 BETHLEHEM ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145206 BF-0011773267 MJ SOUTHPORT PARTNERS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145217 BF-0011773268 DIPIETRO PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145219 BF-0011773269 ENVIROSYNTHESIS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145227 BF-0011773270 ISRAEL PIXTUN SOC LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145243 BF-0011773271 C-SQUARED CONTRACTING INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145245 BF-0011773272 FAIRE HARBOUR INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145255 BF-0011773273 PUPPY PALS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145256 BF-0011773274 METACOMET PARTNERS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145260 BF-0011773275 JMFL, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145262 BF-0011773276 ALZIRA CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145266 BF-0011773277 MARINO GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145270 BF-0011773278 SHASHA, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145271 BF-0011773279 NICEWORK LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145282 BF-0011773280 SUN SHIPPERS INTERNATIONAL LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145283 BF-0011773281 ELLE HOME LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145286 BF-0011773282 DIVINA MISERICORDIA LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145297 BF-0011773283 ARIEL LANDSCAPING LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145301 BF-0011773284 MAXXPRO GUTTERS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145302 BF-0011773285 3DIMENSIONAL FITNESS - SEYMOUR LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145317 BF-0011773286 WHO QUINN BECAME LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145321 BF-0011773287 THE SPIRITUAL POST LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145323 BF-0011773288 PUDDOOPS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145326 BF-0011773289 THE FRONT PORCH INITIATIVE OF GREATER WATERBURY, INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145328 BF-0011773290 DW REAL ESTATE, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145336 BF-0011773291 MERRITTVIEW MVD, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145339 BF-0011773292 47 NORTH MAIN STREET LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145343 BF-0011773293 149-151 COMPO ROAD SOUTH, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145345 BF-0011773294 CRISTIAN R CHAVEZ RIOS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145348 BF-0011773295 AMERICAN TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145352 BF-0011773296 THE AVE MINI MART LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145353 BF-0011773297 GROTON PROPERTIES INC. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145354 BF-0011773298 SOB L.L.C. 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145356 BF-0011773299 VOLFOCUS BROKERAGE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145357 BF-0011773300 ARCH WORLDWIDE LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145136 BF-0011773251 LCR PROPERTIES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145147 BF-0011773252 STRATEGIC FOOD CONSULTANTS LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145149 BF-0011773253 TGH LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145150 BF-0011773254 J&A PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145157 BF-0011773255 DICKSONS TAVERN LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145159 BF-0011773256 ENGEL POWER LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145160 BF-0011773257 PROSTATE CANCER SPEAKS, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145165 BF-0011773258 WRW ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1145174 BF-0011773259 BROM DESIGN GROUP, LLC 4/25/2023
US-CT.BER:1148226 BF-0011775486 OPERATION LOVE THE CHILDREN OF HAITI, INCORPORATED 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148228 BF-0011775487 M.J. NORTON SECURITY INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148237 BF-0011775488 SOME-THINGS FISHY, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148240 BF-0011775489 MOBB M.O.E ENT. LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148243 BF-0011775490 MJC GROUP L.L.C. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148245 BF-0011775491 SPRUCE ST LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148247 BF-0011775492 BROWN-MCGUIRL INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL AGENCY LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148252 BF-0011775493 WATAUGA GROUP LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148254 BF-0011775494 EPIC PAELLA, LLC 4/26/2023



US-CT.BER:1148261 BF-0011775495 WILLIAM PARKES FLOORING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148262 BF-0011775496 MORA'S CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148264 BF-0011775497 MELVA CLEANING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148271 BF-0011775498 SELECT PROPERTY INVESTMENT PARTNERS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148274 BF-0011775499 GILI, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148283 BF-0011775500 FELICIANA MORALES CIFUENTES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148286 BF-0011775501 JUAN SANTOS MENDOZA LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148291 BF-0011775502 TESTO HOOK, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148303 BF-0011775503 TIGER LAB VINYL, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148311 BF-0011775504 COMMERCIAL DESIGN BUILDERS LLC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148317 BF-0011775505 MJG CONTRACTING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148329 BF-0011775506 STOCKINGIRL.COM, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148347 BF-0011775507 VIEW-TECH CONTRACTORS INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148349 BF-0011775508 NEW WORLD REPAIRS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148356 BF-0011775509 GERRY CAPPIELLO, STATE MARSHAL, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148362 BF-0011775510 BARRAZA INVESTMENT GROUP LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148363 BF-0011775511 ACE FORENSIC CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148364 BF-0011775512 TBS PROPERTIES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148367 BF-0011775513 EDWIN CASTILLO OLIVA LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148378 BF-0011775514 GREATER HARTFORD COUNSELING AND WELLNESS CENTER, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148384 BF-0011775515 809 BAR LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148385 BF-0011775516 TRIPGEAR LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148390 BF-0011775517 ELEMI MED ESTHETICS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148394 BF-0011775518 MESSINA'S TRUCKING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148398 BF-0011775519 POSTURE6 LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148399 BF-0011775520 MY LITTLE RASCALS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148402 BF-0011775521 MATHER CARROLL LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148403 BF-0011775522 VIP HARDWOOD FLOOR LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148406 BF-0011775523 FRESH EXPRESS CLEANING SERVICE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148414 BF-0011775524 ATL DEV GRP, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148427 BF-0011775525 GCO TRANSPORT LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148428 BF-0011775526 BGMG LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148433 BF-0011775527 NATIONAL SPRAY FOAM LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148439 BF-0011775528 JAMBRO JR. LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148449 BF-0011775529 BJ'S ALLCARE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148450 BF-0011775530 GHV CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148453 BF-0011775531 ACETEK LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148465 BF-0011775532 RELL INVESTMENTS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148470 BF-0011775533 MUSTBEMINT, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148471 BF-0011775534 30 WEST MAIN STREET, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148472 BF-0011775535 BATTLEFIN PARTNERS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150955 BF-0011775954 PRAXIS MARTIAL ARTS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150959 BF-0011775955 FLORASCAPES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150967 BF-0011775956 CAPSTONE GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150970 BF-0011775957 TOM CASEY HOME IMPROVEMENTS, LLC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150975 BF-0011775958 ECOLINK INTERNATIONAL LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150979 BF-0011775959 SHARECART LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150980 BF-0011775960 TAQUERIA MEXICAN, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150987 BF-0011775961 ALL SQUARE ROOFING, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150995 BF-0011775962 SWEET DREAMS MAKEUP LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151003 BF-0011775963 HFC DRYWALL & PAINTING, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151014 BF-0011775964 DIEGO CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151020 BF-0011775965 SLJ, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151026 BF-0011775966 HIGH QUALITY HEATING AND COOLING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151039 BF-0011775967 ROSE'S TABLE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151059 BF-0011775968 LAW OFFICE OF LOUIS ROSAMILIA, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151070 BF-0011775969 CARPIO CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151075 BF-0011775970 SOMABELLA LABORATORIES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148584 BF-0011775553 ASSET PROTECTION SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148585 BF-0011775554 TAMBASS CHARTERS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148587 BF-0011775555 TSDC, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148597 BF-0011775556 EVA'S RESTAURANT, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148599 BF-0011775557 DIAMOND BRACES OF NORWALK CONNECTICUT, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148611 BF-0011775558 FNR FARMINGTON, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148616 BF-0011775559 ROSEWOOD CARE CENTER OF FARMINGTON, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148617 BF-0011775560 STONECREST LANDSCAPES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148630 BF-0011775561 P&R HOME SERVICES LLP 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148634 BF-0011775562 SONOVAPE LLC. 4/26/2023



US-CT.BER:1148650 BF-0011775563 G.R. & J. HUB HOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148662 BF-0011775564 BALZANO'S CLEANING SERVICE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148666 BF-0011775565 NO COMPROMISE CHRISTIAN ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148667 BF-0011775566 F.E.R.M. LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148670 BF-0011775567 ROCKLAND STONE RESTORATION INC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148674 BF-0011775568 GOODSPEED TATTOO, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148675 BF-0011775569 PRESTIGE SERVICES CT. A.D. LLC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151081 BF-0011775971 OREMUS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151083 BF-0011775972 MONITORING SERVICES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151090 BF-0011775973 THUNDER STORM TRANSPORT LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151094 BF-0011775974 TEMAS Y DEBATES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151095 BF-0011775975 ANDREW AND DAVID LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151105 BF-0011775976 ATC BAIL BONDS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151109 BF-0011775977 ADAM FISHER FAMILY LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151112 BF-0011775978 CLG SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151116 BF-0011775979 GMS CHOC LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151119 BF-0011775980 SKYPICS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151122 BF-0011775981 GODLY HANDS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151127 BF-0011775982 D&K GP LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151130 BF-0011775983 RELYUP, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151132 BF-0011775984 1ST NATIONAL ROOFING, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151137 BF-0011775985 KALGA LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151143 BF-0011775986 YOUR SHOW AND MINE BOBBY RAMOS-BOTTOMLINE]]] LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148676 BF-0011775570 APPLIED HUES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148679 BF-0011775571 GENOVO LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148680 BF-0011775572 551-553 CARROLL AVE INVESTMENT PROPERTY LLC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148683 BF-0011775573 ADALBERTO ACOSTA LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148686 BF-0011775574 HEAVY HITTING BOXING AND FITNESS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148693 BF-0011775575 LITCHFIELD PROPERTIES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148709 BF-0011775576 FISH SCALES CUSTOM HANDLES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148711 BF-0011775577 UGLY BULLDOG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148713 BF-0011775578 WS UCONN, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148715 BF-0011775579 VERNON WS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148718 BF-0011775580 DARWIN ESPEJO PAINTING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148725 BF-0011775581 PERSERVERE MECHANICAL INC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148749 BF-0011775582 INTERRA INNOVATION, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148753 BF-0011775583 INEXUS PARTNERS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148755 BF-0011775584 NURSE PRACTITIONER MULTISPECIALITY GROUP OF CT LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148767 BF-0011775585 BRITEHOUSE SOLUTIONS CORP. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151232 BF-0011776002 NEW ENGLAND LPO SERVICES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151237 BF-0011776003 MILLBROOK REAL ESTATE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151245 BF-0011776004 TSW ARTTIME ARTTHERAPY, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151250 BF-0011776005 ME2 DESIGN BISTRO, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151251 BF-0011776006 GOODFELLAS BARBERSHOP, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151265 BF-0011776007 ALLSCAPE MASONRY & LANDSCAPING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151269 BF-0011776008 VITAL ELECTRIC LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151275 BF-0011776009 SARANCE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151280 BF-0011776010 ORIGEN BOSTON POST ROAD, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151295 BF-0011776011 SIMPLY FIT STUDIOS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151310 BF-0011776012 MARIO TREJO CRUZ LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151325 BF-0011776013 EDGAR CONDO GARNICA LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151330 BF-0011776014 D. RICH STONE & CHIMNEY, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151336 BF-0011776015 VALENCIA DESIGNS + STAGING, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151344 BF-0011776016 VE DEVELOPERS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151356 BF-0011776017 ME MOTIONEFFICIENCY, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151359 BF-0011776018 WIDGEON CHARTERS, LLC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151361 BF-0011776019 ISP, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151366 BF-0011776020 CLASSIC VALET PARKING, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151375 BF-0011776021 JOANNA BUCHANAN LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151388 BF-0011776022 PDHI, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151401 BF-0011776023 AGP LANDSCPAING AND GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151407 BF-0011776024 GOTHAM TRUSTS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151159 BF-0011775987 DOUGLAS A. HERNANDEZ LOPEZ LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151160 BF-0011775988 CLS PAINTING SERVICES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151162 BF-0011775989 JMU CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151167 BF-0011775990 DONKEY JACK, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151168 BF-0011775991 MARY'S MONKEYS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151174 BF-0011775992 BULLDOG TAXI LLC 4/26/2023



US-CT.BER:1151176 BF-0011775993 COLLABORATIVE MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151179 BF-0011775994 FONTAINE EXCAVATING, LANDSCAPING AND FENCING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151189 BF-0011775995 KOTZ & LEEDS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151201 BF-0011775996 CHARLIE COLLINS INTERNATIONAL LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151208 BF-0011775997 BIOLOGISTICS USA LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151212 BF-0011775998 NATIONAL PAYMENT RELIEF, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151217 BF-0011775999 5003 MAIN, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151229 BF-0011776000 OPTIMAL HEALTH AND CLINICAL NUTRITION OF CT LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1151230 BF-0011776001 PINHO TILE & MARBLE CONTRACTOR LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148473 BF-0011775536 NORTHERN CT HYNOSIS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148486 BF-0011775537 ALL IN ONE MORTGAGE LENDERS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148492 BF-0011775538 AVIYATECH AEROSPACE INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148496 BF-0011775539 Q C SERVICES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148508 BF-0011775540 RUBIA FOODMART LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150866 BF-0011775937 UNIVERSAL STONE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150870 BF-0011775938 CLINICAL SOCIAL WORK ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150887 BF-0011775939 BATTLE FIN, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150892 BF-0011775940 VIRTUAL DESIGN AND COORDINATION SERVICES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150893 BF-0011775941 CLOSEOUT LIQUIDATORS 1 LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150899 BF-0011775942 DIGITAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES TECHNOLOGY, INC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150903 BF-0011775943 NEIGHBORHOOD LANDSCAPING COMPANY, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150915 BF-0011775944 SWEET JENINE'S COOKIE COMPANY LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150922 BF-0011775945 LAW OFFICES OF ANTHONY L. CENATIEMPO, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150926 BF-0011775946 CABLE SYSTEMS SOLUTIONS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150928 BF-0011775947 ERT TRUCKING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150929 BF-0011775948 64 VALLEY ROAD, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150930 BF-0011775949 CUTFLY CREATIONS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150933 BF-0011775950 BLACKHOLE FILMS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150937 BF-0011775951 ULRICH LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150940 BF-0011775952 DIESEL MEDIA STUDIO, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150941 BF-0011775953 COASTAL YOUTH ACADEMY LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148528 BF-0011775541 WILD LOVING MODELING, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148529 BF-0011775542 WYNNCO LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148535 BF-0011775543 N.E. LIGHT, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148540 BF-0011775544 LOUIS BOURGEOIS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148541 BF-0011775545 SMART SPORTS, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148545 BF-0011775546 IVIANIS WORLD OF ENTERTAINMENT LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148558 BF-0011775547 OTTOMAN USED CAR SALES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148560 BF-0011775548 ANGEL O RUIZ MENDOZA LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148561 BF-0011775549 JACINTO MENDEZ LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148566 BF-0011775550 ODISSY USA LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148575 BF-0011775551 C&V PAINTING, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148583 BF-0011775552 JAYESJAY LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150468 BF-0011775872 COLLECTOR CAR CONCIERGE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150470 BF-0011775873 12 KNOLLCREST, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150472 BF-0011775874 LEGNO BUILDERS AND FINE WOODWORKING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150473 BF-0011775875 BRIGHT STARS ACADEMY DAYCARE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150486 BF-0011775876 TRAMONTE PAINTING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150498 BF-0011775877 CRK LYME REALTY LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150507 BF-0011775878 CT-RACK, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150532 BF-0011775879 905-909 PARK ST. REALTY CORP. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150533 BF-0011775880 LAMONT CREATIVE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150539 BF-0011775881 RAE BAR, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150541 BF-0011775882 ODELL PIZZA INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150554 BF-0011775883 W.G. HERNANDEZ LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150563 BF-0011775884 ROCK REMODELING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150566 BF-0011775885 SEVEN TURNS FARM, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150581 BF-0011775886 CENTRAL STATE FUNDING, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149319 BF-0011775686 WATERVIEW SITE SERVICES,LIMITED 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149320 BF-0011775687 ANMAC WESTPORT LEASE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149331 BF-0011775688 JM MASONRY LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149332 BF-0011775689 DAURIYA USA LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149333 BF-0011775690 RICKY HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149334 BF-0011775691 PEMBERLEY DESIGNER CONSIGNMENT, LLC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149345 BF-0011775692 TELLEZ CONTRACTORS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149351 BF-0011775693 MERRITT MANAGING MEMBER EXCHANGE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149352 BF-0011775694 MERRITT EXCHANGE PARTNERS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149356 BF-0011775695 SPI PARTNERS, LLC 4/26/2023



US-CT.BER:1149358 BF-0011775696 GREGORY BROADBENT REAL ESTATE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149359 BF-0011775697 GUILFORD HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149363 BF-0011775698 RUBEN HERNANDEZ ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149372 BF-0011775699 KENNICUT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149388 BF-0011775700 CT PELLET & WOOD STOVE SVCS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149389 BF-0011775701 HURLEY HAZEBOOK: 101, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149402 BF-0011775702 CLINTON YOUTH FOOTBALL & CHEERLEADING, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149407 BF-0011775703 BPT PRESIDENTS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149412 BF-0011775704 50 MYANO LANE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149414 BF-0011775705 TURTLEY, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149440 BF-0011775706 TAVITA'S CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149447 BF-0011775707 WHITE PICKET FENCE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149456 BF-0011775708 TAVERN COFFEE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149459 BF-0011775709 MASTER PLUMBER LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149466 BF-0011775710 NOVO LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149480 BF-0011775711 PILGRIM LANE HOLDINGS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149499 BF-0011775712 CHALK TOYS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149509 BF-0011775713 CT ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149511 BF-0011775714 BUTLER PAINTING SERVICES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149512 BF-0011775715 ROAMING HOMES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149514 BF-0011775716 LIFETIME VACATION CONSULTANTS INC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149516 BF-0011775717 CARLOS GENERAL SERVICES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149517 BF-0011775718 INNOVUS CAPITAL, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149526 BF-0011775719 RLHS CLASS OF '84, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149641 BF-0011775737 GR & S LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149644 BF-0011775738 SOUTHEAST ASIAN CUISINE RESTAURANT, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149662 BF-0011775739 C + S PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149664 BF-0011775740 HEATHER AND SARAH NEWBORNS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149533 BF-0011775720 MILFORD NEW DAY, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149535 BF-0011775721 ALICIA HOUSE 4 BEAUTY LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149548 BF-0011775722 DEAN'S PAINTING SERVICE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149556 BF-0011775723 INFINITE TIME ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149557 BF-0011775724 WORLD FIGHTING ASSOCIATION, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149569 BF-0011775725 ANA BONILLA CLEANING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149570 BF-0011775726 HEALTHCARE RISK GROUP, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149571 BF-0011775727 R F R PAINTING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149579 BF-0011775728 LANDVSCAPE, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149602 BF-0011775729 HGS SUPPLY, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149606 BF-0011775730 JAL CONTRACTOR LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149615 BF-0011775731 SHADY BAITS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149618 BF-0011775732 S. MAIN MINI MARKET LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149635 BF-0011775733 REMARKABLE HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149637 BF-0011775734 REACH HOLDINGS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149640 BF-0011775735 NINSI CLEANING, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149670 BF-0011775741 DRAGON CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149682 BF-0011775742 NATIONS CAPITAL ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149691 BF-0011775743 NICEFROG, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149692 BF-0011775744 SNK LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149696 BF-0011775745 REFAB, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149707 BF-0011775746 MARBLE WIZARDS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149710 BF-0011775747 REAL ESTATE USA, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149719 BF-0011775748 MOYER CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149727 BF-0011775749 GRISWOLD FAMILY CHIROPRACTIC, LLC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149733 BF-0011775750 MARTINEZ BOXING CLUB, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149741 BF-0011775751 FREDY O. ACOSTA LOPEZ LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149765 BF-0011775752 DA1215, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149774 BF-0011775753 BREAK BOXING & MARTIAL ARTS L.L.C. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149775 BF-0011775754 AUTUMN MANAGEMENT PROPERTIES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149779 BF-0011775755 RIVER VALLEY ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149781 BF-0011775756 BYRON GALEANO LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149783 BF-0011775757 GULLIVER A CORDON LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149785 BF-0011775758 FPF CONSTRUCTION, CORP. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149793 BF-0011775759 HELEN & HILVIES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149797 BF-0011775760 CARUCCI CONSULTANTS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149804 BF-0011775761 PARTNERS IN PRIME, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149815 BF-0011775762 ABLE ACCESS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149816 BF-0011775763 ABLE STAIRGLIDES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149817 BF-0011775764 THE BILGER GROUP LLC 4/26/2023



US-CT.BER:1149826 BF-0011775765 ATLANTIC CONSTRUCTION AND EXCAVATION, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149834 BF-0011775766 HAPPY CARS 5 STAR DETAILING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149838 BF-0011775767 0 MOHAWK LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149840 BF-0011775768 FERNANDO PACHAR CARPENTRY LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149859 BF-0011775769 SADANA ENTERPRISE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149860 BF-0011775770 BRIAN J. PRODUCTIONS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149863 BF-0011775771 KRINGLE CANDLE COMPANY LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149865 BF-0011775772 HOLLOMAN REAL ESTATE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149868 BF-0011775773 R. WAJER ENTERPRISES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149878 BF-0011775774 SANTIAGO'S PAINTING SERVICES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149888 BF-0011775775 M & A CT PROPERTIES, L.L.C. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149891 BF-0011775776 KEYSTONE PICURES, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149897 BF-0011775777 FINKLE ELECTRIC, INC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149901 BF-0011775778 AXMINSTER CARPETS, LTD. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149902 BF-0011775779 THREE BROTHERS PAINTING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149912 BF-0011775780 PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149934 BF-0011775781 LAST DANCE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149937 BF-0011775782 STAGE 2 SELL LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149938 BF-0011775783 SILVAWORKS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149939 BF-0011775784 AGUSTO C. HOME IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149943 BF-0011775785 S&L LAWN CARE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149944 BF-0011775786 NICO HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150279 BF-0011775837 MILFORD FAMILY PHYSICIANS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150283 BF-0011775838 C-PAC HOLDING GROUP, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150284 BF-0011775839 JULIA HOUSE CLEANING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150285 BF-0011775840 NORTH STREET YARD, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150289 BF-0011775841 THE COVE RESTAURANT LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150298 BF-0011775842 TARGET PRINTING CT LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150300 BF-0011775843 61 STATE STREET, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150302 BF-0011775844 26 CROWN LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150306 BF-0011775845 POLICE PERFORMANCE CONSULTING, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150309 BF-0011775846 HABER ENTERPRISES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150313 BF-0011775847 CT WRAP GRAPHICS & DESIGNS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150321 BF-0011775848 JACKIE'S CLEANING SERVICE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150323 BF-0011775849 INTERSTATE BULLIES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150338 BF-0011775850 CZ ELECTRIC, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150339 BF-0011775851 MAAAH, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150345 BF-0011775852 MAAAH 3, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150349 BF-0011775853 MSC ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150361 BF-0011775854 FITNESS ON THE GO, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150362 BF-0011775855 SHIVA INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150365 BF-0011775856 GWP LANDSCAPING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150367 BF-0011775857 PLAN OUTCOMES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150382 BF-0011775858 SIMPLY STRACY PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150383 BF-0011775859 GREENWICH FANTASY MEDIA LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150386 BF-0011775860 SAINT BATH NATURELS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150399 BF-0011775861 LET'S COLLABORATE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150402 BF-0011775862 SAGE YACHT SALES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150403 BF-0011775863 CEVALLOS LANDSCAPING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150404 BF-0011775864 TRICORE DYNAMICS INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150410 BF-0011775865 GEORGE ILLESCAS CONTRACTING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150416 BF-0011775866 LECLERC'S LAWN SERVICE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150418 BF-0011775867 G FORESTRY & VEGETATION MANAGEMENT LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150427 BF-0011775868 FRANCISCO RIVERA'S LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150438 BF-0011775869 247 BYRAM SHORE ROAD LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150464 BF-0011775870 LAW OFFICE OF JAMIE MATTICE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150465 BF-0011775871 K2DESIGNS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149163 BF-0011775653 DAVE'S AUTOMOTIVE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149166 BF-0011775654 JJG STABLES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149172 BF-0011775655 BATEN GENERAL SERVICES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149175 BF-0011775656 AMVETS LADIES AUX. DEPT. OF CT. INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149178 BF-0011775657 TECH STYLE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149179 BF-0011775658 "CAPE COD PARTNERS, LLC". 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149181 BF-0011775659 MOSES DRYWALL LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149182 BF-0011775660 A&H TRANSPORTATION, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149186 BF-0011775661 DANA MARIE'S SALON, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149032 BF-0011775636 CHARLIE'S ASS FARM, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149039 BF-0011775637 BLACK SHEEP KNOWS L.L.C. 4/26/2023



US-CT.BER:1149054 BF-0011775638 JAY BHOLE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149067 BF-0011775639 THE BECKLEY HOUSE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149078 BF-0011775640 AEQUITAS INVESTORS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149081 BF-0011775641 ADVANTAGE BROS. WATERPROOFING & RESTORATION LLC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149088 BF-0011775642 FIVE STAR INDIAN TAKE OUT RESTURANT AND CONVENIENCE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149091 BF-0011775643 ICY BOTTOMZ LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149094 BF-0011775644 M&S CONVENIENCE STORE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149097 BF-0011775645 HEARTFORM WOODWORKING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149119 BF-0011775646 CHECKER 01 LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149122 BF-0011775647 LADY GREENWICH, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149129 BF-0011775648 KEEP AND BEAR ARMS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149140 BF-0011775649 PACKLEADER PETTRACKERS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149144 BF-0011775650 COMPLIANCE CENTER OF AMERICA, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149154 BF-0011775651 MAGIC COAT SEALCOATING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149157 BF-0011775652 DELIVER IT NOW, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149188 BF-0011775662 JORGE A. VEGA CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149190 BF-0011775663 705 SHIPPAN, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149211 BF-0011775664 ASK1, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149226 BF-0011775665 TOP GEAR PRODUCTS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149228 BF-0011775666 LITTLE CHILDRENS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149230 BF-0011775667 ESTEBAN PEREZ ANDRES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149231 BF-0011775668 HALEWIND CAPITAL LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149235 BF-0011775669 WATTS TRI-3 LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149238 BF-0011775670 MIRANDA & SONS AUTOMOTIVE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149244 BF-0011775671 THE GLASS ROOM 3, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149251 BF-0011775672 HIGH QUALITY FRAMING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149254 BF-0011775673 RL HARDWOOD FLOORING & PAINTING, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149257 BF-0011775674 PLANET APIZZA, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149266 BF-0011775675 15 BERNADINE ROAD, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149268 BF-0011775676 SOLUTIONISTS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149280 BF-0011775677 LITTLE GIANTS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149281 BF-0011775678 MU HEALTHIT INC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149282 BF-0011775679 STORY INVENTOR LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149286 BF-0011775680 WARCHIEF SPORTS COUNCIL, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149294 BF-0011775681 PERSONAL CONCIERGE CENTRAL, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149296 BF-0011775682 GNOSIS ENTERPRISES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149306 BF-0011775683 ECLECTIC SALES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149310 BF-0011775684 BRAUNY HOME SERVICES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149311 BF-0011775685 SAC MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150583 BF-0011775887 JAUNT LUXE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150584 BF-0011775888 MIDDLEFIELD KARATE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150585 BF-0011775889 SOTERIA CREDIT SERVICES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150588 BF-0011775890 TANNER EXCAVATION SERVICES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150591 BF-0011775891 MCGIVERN TECHNOLOGIES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150605 BF-0011775892 HAROLD & ELLA RICHARDS SOCIETY, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150606 BF-0011775893 JUAN CASTILLO LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150610 BF-0011775894 D AND B ASSOCIATES OF WATERBURY, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150611 BF-0011775895 CRG LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150616 BF-0011775896 BOUQUET BUFFET, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150627 BF-0011775897 YARDSTICK LEARNING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150628 BF-0011775898 CASCELLA STONE PRODUCTS L.L.C. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150634 BF-0011775899 GREEN GUYS CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150647 BF-0011775900 CTFISHINGADVENTURES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150654 BF-0011775901 INTERIANO CLEANING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150662 BF-0011775902 ABSOLUTE HOME SERVICES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150675 BF-0011775903 WILLIAN GONZALEZ YANES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150691 BF-0011775904 89 OLD GRASSY HILL RD LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150695 BF-0011775905 GAIL DRIVE OF WATERBURY LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150715 BF-0011775906 O&S CONTRACTING SERVICES L.L.C. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150723 BF-0011775907 BON CHIEN LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150725 BF-0011775908 MR JALAPENO MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150727 BF-0011775909 CAVALIER SCULPTURE CASTING & RESTORATION, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150735 BF-0011775910 CENTER ST. AUTO SALES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150736 BF-0011775911 GENE PRAXIS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150743 BF-0011775912 C & M DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150745 BF-0011775913 BUDD&LAVALLE DESIGN LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150746 BF-0011775914 CEJA, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150750 BF-0011775915 NEATKINS LLC 4/26/2023



US-CT.BER:1150751 BF-0011775916 INDOARTIFACTS, L.L.C. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150753 BF-0011775917 A & R HOME INVESTMENT & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150757 BF-0011775918 POLAM TRADE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150760 BF-0011775919 MOORE'S CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150780 BF-0011775920 1 COLMAN, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150781 BF-0011775921 MCM INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150785 BF-0011775922 188 WESTMONT LOT B LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150791 BF-0011775923 PIRANHA CONSULTANTS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150801 BF-0011775924 DOLCE BY YZ, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150808 BF-0011775925 ZETA PAINTING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150812 BF-0011775926 RICHARD SIROIS CARPENTRY L.L.C. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150815 BF-0011775927 COGITO CONSULTING, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150816 BF-0011775928 C & A DREAMS RENOVATION CORP. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150822 BF-0011775929 CONNECTICUT PAINTERS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150825 BF-0011775930 JOSE T CORONEL BARRERA LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150827 BF-0011775931 BH2 ENERGY, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150830 BF-0011775932 FRAMING & DRYWALL LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150832 BF-0011775933 JUM CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150853 BF-0011775934 PATRIOT APPRAISAL GROUP, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150858 BF-0011775935 OPTI PARTNERS L.L.C. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150864 BF-0011775936 NEW ENGLAND PROFESSIONAL CONTRACTORS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149976 BF-0011775787 TOMMASI ANALITICA, L.L.C. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149991 BF-0011775788 CONNECTICUT LUXURY REAL ESTATE GROUP, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149997 BF-0011775789 ATVS CORP. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150001 BF-0011775790 SMOKE SHACK, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150015 BF-0011775791 THE LAW OFFICES OF PETER A. DESTAFFAN, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150021 BF-0011775792 AGGIE BE'S LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150035 BF-0011775793 TAAG IT, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150037 BF-0011775794 NORTHWEST SEAMLESS GUTTERS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150043 BF-0011775795 BISHOP FINE ART, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150054 BF-0011775796 MONTERROZA HOUSE CLEANING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150058 BF-0011775797 WOLFPACK LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150066 BF-0011775798 THE CROWE'S NEST, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150069 BF-0011775799 EASY PROPERTY SERVICES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150070 BF-0011775800 CAP ESTATES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150081 BF-0011775801 PESANTES LANDSCAPING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150086 BF-0011775802 GOLFSENSEI13, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150090 BF-0011775803 S N T CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150091 BF-0011775804 GREENWICH NEUROLOGY, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150101 BF-0011775805 DTP LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150106 BF-0011775806 HARTFORD EARLY LEARNING PROGRAM LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150108 BF-0011775807 D & S CLEANOUT PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150110 BF-0011775808 LA VAINA BAR RESTAURANT, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150111 BF-0011775809 STRUCTURE PAINTING & SANDBLASTING CONTRACTORS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150115 BF-0011775810 ESSENTIAL HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150118 BF-0011775811 NICHOLLS ENTERPRISE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150132 BF-0011775812 THINGS DONE RIGHT, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150143 BF-0011775813 20 CLOVERLEAF DRIVE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150145 BF-0011775814 1409 STRATFORD AVENUE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150147 BF-0011775815 MDX FITNESS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150148 BF-0011775816 JR & GV LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150156 BF-0011775817 UNLIMITED FOR INSURANCE & FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150163 BF-0011775818 R&R WOOD FLOORS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150172 BF-0011775819 HEINER CONTEMPORARY LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150177 BF-0011775820 TROVO CARPENTRY, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150179 BF-0011775821 OZZIE'S CAFE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150186 BF-0011775822 LUIS CONSTRUCTION P LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150187 BF-0011775823 JNL DUBZ LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150189 BF-0011775824 SHIVA SAI GANESH, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150213 BF-0011775825 FILE STYLE INC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150217 BF-0011775826 DIGITALDRUKER, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150223 BF-0011775827 PEDRO HERNANDEZ LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150226 BF-0011775828 VEGELITIOUS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150232 BF-0011775829 JBM BUILDERS LLC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150234 BF-0011775830 ORTHOPEDIC URGENT CARE NETWORK, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150239 BF-0011775831 SANVY SYSTEMS INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150242 BF-0011775832 JEDIDAH CONSULT LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150251 BF-0011775833 DREAM BUILDERS PROPERTIES, LLC 4/26/2023



US-CT.BER:1150252 BF-0011775834 TRAVELERS COMMUNICATION SERVICES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148768 BF-0011775586 DIAMOND FENCING & LANDSCAPING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148777 BF-0011775587 VERACIOUS BREWING COMPANY LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148780 BF-0011775588 ROGER SERVICES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148795 BF-0011775589 MAFRAMA LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150265 BF-0011775835 BOLTON LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1150266 BF-0011775836 MARYZEMAN, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148799 BF-0011775590 CONVERGENC LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148805 BF-0011775591 BOBI-JO LAPOINT, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148812 BF-0011775592 SPONZILLI/LANDSCAPING INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148817 BF-0011775593 MCCARTHY'S LAWN CARE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148824 BF-0011775594 JACKED BY DESIGN, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148825 BF-0011775595 SNS ENTERPRISES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148826 BF-0011775596 NORTHWOOD MEZZ LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148827 BF-0011775597 SIMPLE SOLUTIONS HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148837 BF-0011775598 VS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148844 BF-0011775599 DAS TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148855 BF-0011775600 ENGRAVED CLOTHING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148857 BF-0011775601 GALAXYHR, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148859 BF-0011775602 DRYER VENT MASTER, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148861 BF-0011775603 COMMONWEALTH USA SETTMENTS, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148866 BF-0011775604 NEW ENGLAND HEATING AND COOLING, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148870 BF-0011775605 THIBS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148883 BF-0011775606 IRIDESCENCE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148887 BF-0011775607 STUART BRODSKY CONSULTING, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148888 BF-0011775608 REIGN CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148895 BF-0011775609 CALI BY THE SEA SPA LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148900 BF-0011775610 AUSTEJA ORGANIC APIARY INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148904 BF-0011775611 WINDSOR CASTLE MEZZ LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148912 BF-0011775612 WARFIELD PROPERTIES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148913 BF-0011775613 JOBUZZZ LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148920 BF-0011775614 RETCOM CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148923 BF-0011775615 EZ LINK COMMUNICATIONS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148925 BF-0011775616 ARTURO & SON, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148940 BF-0011775617 SANDWICHON GROCERY 2 LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148948 BF-0011775618 THE KIDS PAIGE, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148956 BF-0011775619 ROD PERES CLEANING SERVICE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148959 BF-0011775620 MAYE ENTERPRISES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148960 BF-0011775621 A.R.M GROUP LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148965 BF-0011775622 SUNSHINE SALON, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148968 BF-0011775623 AC. CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148969 BF-0011775624 SUPERIOR SCAPES, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148989 BF-0011775625 SPOT411 TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148990 BF-0011775626 JOSEFA A. ROSALES MEJIA LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148991 BF-0011775627 MARCO ORELLANA FRANCO LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1148996 BF-0011775628 SHS STEAM LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149004 BF-0011775629 ENFRAIN LANDSCAPING LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149007 BF-0011775630 97 LEE AVE LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149009 BF-0011775631 ITV, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149012 BF-0011775632 TIGRE HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149013 BF-0011775633 QUINCY CONSULTING GROUP, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149017 BF-0011775634 MAP OF LIFE APPLICATIONS LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1149021 BF-0011775635 AUNTIE M'S, LLC 4/26/2023
US-CT.BER:1153263 BF-0011777868 CATALYST COLLECTION SOLUTIONS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153264 BF-0011777869 BJS LANDSCAPING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153265 BF-0011777870 ALDA-TWO ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153266 BF-0011777871 ALDA-THREE ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153267 BF-0011777872 ALDA-FIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153268 BF-0011777873 41 GROVE STREET, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153273 BF-0011777874 KISMAT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153275 BF-0011777875 STAMFORD MASONRY & LANDSCAPE DEPOT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153286 BF-0011777876 BAR PHILOSOPHI, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153290 BF-0011777877 MALLORCA CUSTOM POOLS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153294 BF-0011777878 BY YOUR SIDE SECURITY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153297 BF-0011777879 MR CONSULTING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153300 BF-0011777880 LAGRANGE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153308 BF-0011777881 SHORELINE CLEANERS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153322 BF-0011777882 WORLD POWER, LLC 4/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1153325 BF-0011777883 46 FARNSWORTH LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153327 BF-0011777884 S & N PROPERTIES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153335 BF-0011777885 GYFHA, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153336 BF-0011777886 PRIME ACQUISITIONS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153337 BF-0011777887 SELECT OFFICIALS OF CT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153344 BF-0011777888 AMESVILLE SUGAR HILL LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153347 BF-0011777889 J.A.R.A. CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153348 BF-0011777890 CT ANIMAL RECOVERY, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153350 BF-0011777891 SOUTHOLD GLOBAL RESOURCES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153352 BF-0011777892 YANQUI CARPENTRY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153353 BF-0011777893 C. WATSON COMPOSITES CONSULTING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153357 BF-0011777894 DOUG GOTTLIEB PRODUCTIONS INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153362 BF-0011777895 YOUTHM.D., LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153379 BF-0011777897 VLC IMAGES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153384 BF-0011777898 FRANASSIST 500, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153386 BF-0011777899 CHELSEA PROPERTIES CT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153391 BF-0011777900 ON POINT MARKETING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153396 BF-0011777901 BAM MOTORSPORTS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153401 BF-0011777902 EBEANSTALK, L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153402 BF-0011777903 STANDALONE MOTORSPORTS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153409 BF-0011777904 SIRAL USA, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153415 BF-0011777905 SHORT BEACH ROAD, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153416 BF-0011777906 WOOD'S PRIDE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153420 BF-0011777907 JAMICALI ACCOUNTING SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153424 BF-0011777908 POSTLER BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153434 BF-0011777909 ENGINEERS GATE INVESTMENTS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153438 BF-0011777910 TWIN OAKS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153449 BF-0011777911 ODKSA BUSINESS MANAGEMENT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153450 BF-0011777912 HUDSON ROGER & ROSE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153454 BF-0011777913 JUST DECKS PLUS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153456 BF-0011777914 BHI SERVICES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153457 BF-0011777915 FIANO'S RESTAURANT AND BAR, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153459 BF-0011777916 CJW CAPITAL, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153461 BF-0011777917 ALARM MONITORING GROUP, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152507 BF-0011777717 THE BUREAU MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152517 BF-0011777718 PROPERTY TRANSITIONS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152526 BF-0011777719 UNCOUPLE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152537 BF-0011777720 SPYGLASS BRANDS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152542 BF-0011777721 SERVSAVE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152543 BF-0011777722 CHEF FOR YOU, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152546 BF-0011777723 THOUGHTS OF SUCCESS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152552 BF-0011777724 CBI CORP 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152556 BF-0011777725 5 STEP AUTO LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152559 BF-0011777726 HEARTS2HEAVEN, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152565 BF-0011777727 MMS PROPERTIES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152569 BF-0011777728 VACATIONS UNDERWAY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152573 BF-0011777729 A.B. APPLIANCE REPAIR, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152578 BF-0011777730 CGB CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152582 BF-0011777731 AMERICAN SALES & MARKETING PARTNERS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152585 BF-0011777732 SAAD DISTRIBUTORS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152592 BF-0011777733 YOURMAGAZINECT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153746 BF-0011777968 AMANDA'S DELI & GRILL, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153749 BF-0011777969 VANEGA'S PAINTING, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153753 BF-0011777970 JA3 INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153766 BF-0011777971 HAMMOND'S LAWN CARE LLC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153772 BF-0011777972 CAROL LAYTON DESIGN, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153776 BF-0011777973 ONE CANDLEWOOD HILL ROAD ASSOCIATION, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153778 BF-0011777974 SHADES OF TINT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153801 BF-0011777975 ALBACORE INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153808 BF-0011777976 SUHUL CARPENTRY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153810 BF-0011777977 PINE LANE CAPITAL ADVISORS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153818 BF-0011777978 H & A BIG DADDY LAUNDROMAT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153820 BF-0011777979 SMARTDOG SERVICES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153824 BF-0011777980 SANTOS NAJERA & NAJERA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153832 BF-0011777981 LABORATORY SOLUTIONS OF AMERICA, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153835 BF-0011777982 ALL STATE CONSTRUCTION CT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153846 BF-0011777983 SAF MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153855 BF-0011777984 JW GLADIATOR MERCHANDISE LLC 4/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1153864 BF-0011777985 DIRECTA, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153877 BF-0011777986 FIRM FOUNDATION PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153878 BF-0011777987 KLAUS GUNTHER KINSKI, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153879 BF-0011777988 PIZZOMALESPINI ASSOCIATES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153881 BF-0011777989 SABEMOS BEVERAGES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153890 BF-0011777990 UNICORN PROPERTIES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153891 BF-0011777991 120 CRESTWOOD, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153894 BF-0011777992 MZM GROUP INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153895 BF-0011777993 HANDYMAN NATE HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153896 BF-0011777994 FAMILY ORCHARD L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153913 BF-0011777995 AMALIA B. ENT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153918 BF-0011777996 HUDSON VALLEY SADDLER, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153920 BF-0011777997 GOT MILK LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153929 BF-0011777998 JULIO ORDONEZ CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153941 BF-0011777999 2 SUCCESS PROPERTY, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153954 BF-0011778000 A & E GLOBAL L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153956 BF-0011778001 AB FITNESS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153977 BF-0011778002 FORBROY LIFESTYLE CHANGES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153986 BF-0011778003 AFFORDABLE OFFICE CLEANERS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153988 BF-0011778004 GLOBAL PROPERTY REAL ESTATE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153993 BF-0011778005 STANDEL HOME IMPROVEMENT COMPANY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153994 BF-0011778006 E & O CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153996 BF-0011778007 MAYREN CABRERA TAPIA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154004 BF-0011778008 PROFESSIONAL TECH SEWER SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154006 BF-0011778009 JLM HOME SERVICES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154008 BF-0011778010 NK CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154010 BF-0011778011 ECS CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154011 BF-0011778012 SEVERINO ROMERO MARTINEZ LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154020 BF-0011778013 QUEENS LIMO CORP. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154022 BF-0011778014 PREMIER FLOORING CT INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154032 BF-0011778015 WETHERHEAD MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154036 BF-0011778016 WELLBOURNE INTERNATIONAL, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152603 BF-0011777734 HAMDEN MICROGRIDS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152607 BF-0011777735 P3 LEGACY, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152614 BF-0011777736 SECURITY ACADEMY OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152621 BF-0011777737 CREATIV WAVE DESIGN, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152624 BF-0011777738 ANTONIO CLOTHING & ACCESORIES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152625 BF-0011777739 MILLENNIAL ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152628 BF-0011777740 NORTH AMERICA HOME IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152630 BF-0011777741 HERNANDEZ PRO SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152634 BF-0011777742 CELLABRATION, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152640 BF-0011777743 FENN BUILDING & REMODELING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152646 BF-0011777744 TRI-STATE MOVERS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152660 BF-0011777745 BIG FISH & FIUK BUILDERS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152661 BF-0011777746 MILFORD PIZZA & MEXICAN FOOD LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152665 BF-0011777747 GROWING TREE DAY CARE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152668 BF-0011777748 INTO THE WILD, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152674 BF-0011777749 WILDFLOUR CUPCAKES & SWEETS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152681 BF-0011777750 THE GYM AT SOUTHPORT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154043 BF-0011778017 DASH EXPRESS TRANSPORT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152684 BF-0011777751 ORGANITY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152686 BF-0011777752 MONTVILLE CENTER MALL LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152691 BF-0011777753 TRUE NORTH, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152693 BF-0011777754 RUN AND SHOOT LACROSSE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152702 BF-0011777755 J & V DETAILING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152704 BF-0011777756 BAXTER CONSULTING, L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152706 BF-0011777757 AJT REALTY, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152707 BF-0011777758 THE DOOR OF HOPE & COURAGE TRANSITIONAL AGENCY, CORP 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152708 BF-0011777759 MAXT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152712 BF-0011777760 JOSE TROCHEZ MUNOZ LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152714 BF-0011777761 FUSE ADVERTISING, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152722 BF-0011777762 MICHAELS BUTCHER & PRODUCE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152724 BF-0011777763 BROOKLYN RESTAURANT PARTNERS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152734 BF-0011777764 PAWLING HOLDINGS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152739 BF-0011777765 TRUE NORTH PROMOTIONS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152743 BF-0011777766 HARRISON CONCRETE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154820 BF-0011778168 KICKIN TIRES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154825 BF-0011778169 385 BLACKS ROAD LLC 4/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1154826 BF-0011778170 HITLER URGILES VILLALTA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154827 BF-0011778171 GLOBAL CONTRACTS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154828 BF-0011778172 MARIANITA DJ CAJAMARCA CEIGUA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154838 BF-0011778173 EDDIE'S UPPER CUTS SHOP LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154846 BF-0011778174 DIVA'S NAIL AND SPA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154851 BF-0011778175 MANUEL V. MARCATOMA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154855 BF-0011778176 ABIGRACE CARE L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154857 BF-0011778177 FOREVER RED & BLACK, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154860 BF-0011778178 RECO PROPERTY SERVICES LLC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154861 BF-0011778179 MANDATE MEDIA, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154864 BF-0011778180 ADEA MARKETING SOLUTIONS L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154872 BF-0011778181 QUINEBAUG VALLEY SOCCER ASSOCIATION UNITED INC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154879 BF-0011778182 CONCEPT ONE KITCHEN & BATH, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154882 BF-0011778183 THE RYAN A. MARTIN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154889 BF-0011778184 SOUTHLAKE BUILDERS, LTD. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154897 BF-0011778185 RAY'S AUTO MALL LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154905 BF-0011778186 PAPROCKA REALTY GROUP LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154909 BF-0011778187 5 EDGEWOOD ENTERPRISES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154915 BF-0011778188 SAVE & SAFETY MODERN MAINTENANCE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154920 BF-0011778189 VITMAR INDUSTRIES, LLC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154936 BF-0011778190 GREEN SAFE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154938 BF-0011778191 TAMBO, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154961 BF-0011778192 GALLARDO ROSAS EFRAIN LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154963 BF-0011778193 PHILIP COLLECK OF LONDON LTD. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154970 BF-0011778194 ECKOSUITES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154971 BF-0011778195 THE FLAVA OF JAMAICA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154974 BF-0011778196 JJP PAY IT FORWARD FOUNDATION, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154988 BF-0011778197 MJ STAFFING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154991 BF-0011778198 GUILMAR PEREZ AVILA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154992 BF-0011778199 HERRERA CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154995 BF-0011778200 CELYN A GONZALEZ CORTEZ LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154997 BF-0011778201 MCH ACQUISITION 2014, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155016 BF-0011778202 CAVUCODE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155026 BF-0011778203 JULIANY'S CARPENTRY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155036 BF-0011778204 SUNSHINE PROPERTIES OF CHESHIRE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155044 BF-0011778205 HECTOR & DANNY S CARPETS + HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155049 BF-0011778206 ALEX HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155051 BF-0011778207 BRANFORD RIVER PADDLESPORTS LLC, 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155054 BF-0011778208 LAKEWOOD ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155055 BF-0011778209 SKILL DEVELOPMENT COACH, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155058 BF-0011778210 MIDWAY DEVELOPMENT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155063 BF-0011778211 RICHIE SAINT ENTERPRISES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155068 BF-0011778212 MZL CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155069 BF-0011778213 MLST INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155077 BF-0011778214 BERSABET MACAS LUCERO LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155090 BF-0011778215 CITY LINE TAXI LLC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155092 BF-0011778216 TRUE PERFORMANCE ENGINEERING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155097 BF-0011778217 AJG ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152984 BF-0011777818 DEUX ELLES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152986 BF-0011777819 MY HEALTH SOUTH PHARMACY, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152987 BF-0011777820 EFFICIENT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152989 BF-0011777821 ANGEL SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152992 BF-0011777822 DV CLEANING AND HANDYMAN LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153006 BF-0011777823 JDX CONSULTING, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153007 BF-0011777824 BETANCUR LIGIA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153018 BF-0011777825 ROCCO LOMBARDI GENERAL CONTRACTING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153024 BF-0011777826 REBECCA L. PETERSEN, LCSW, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153033 BF-0011777827 NOVAS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153039 BF-0011777828 WEINREAL PROPERTIES CORP. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153040 BF-0011777829 DRAGONFLY SALES AND MARKETING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153044 BF-0011777830 3 STAR LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153046 BF-0011777831 HARDWARE CITY CAPITAL LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153049 BF-0011777832 MENTOR MANAGE CONSULTING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153052 BF-0011777833 VALLE CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153055 BF-0011777834 MENDEZ CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153059 BF-0011777835 IMNEXT L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153065 BF-0011777836 MICHAELANGELO CASANOVA, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153069 BF-0011777837 GREENTECH PAINTING, LLC 4/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1153079 BF-0011777838 FAIRY TAIL EQUINES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153088 BF-0011777839 HOGAN CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153090 BF-0011777840 BAYLEY CONSULTING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153091 BF-0011777841 GROUNDBREAKER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153105 BF-0011777842 MAR MASONRY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153107 BF-0011777843 CYNTHIA CORRAO INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153125 BF-0011777844 ORGANIZING & DESIGN BY LEAH, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153131 BF-0011777845 GO GREEN MATERIALS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153135 BF-0011777846 BRIGHTWATER CONSULTING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153142 BF-0011777847 YASMIN AGUILAR GARZON LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153156 BF-0011777848 ICD CREATIVE STUDIOS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153158 BF-0011777849 GRIFFIN INDUSTRIAL FLOORING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153173 BF-0011777850 AJM CARPENTRY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153175 BF-0011777851 BGL ASSET SERVICES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153178 BF-0011777852 GREENWICH MODELS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153181 BF-0011777853 EMMA ILUVHAIR LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153186 BF-0011777854 KIRSTEN GAY DAVENPORT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153189 BF-0011777855 HOUND & WOLF DESIGN LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153195 BF-0011777856 NIANTIC TOY SHOP, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153206 BF-0011777857 CANIHUANTE CONSULTING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153210 BF-0011777858 PROJECTS FOR HOPE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153214 BF-0011777859 AC VENUES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153218 BF-0011777860 A HELPING HAND SERVICE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153225 BF-0011777861 CANNON ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153242 BF-0011777862 AKASHA INSIGHTS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153245 BF-0011777863 COLE EQUINE SPORTS MASSAGE, L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153247 BF-0011777864 MER RETAILERS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153249 BF-0011777865 ABC HOLDCO LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153250 BF-0011777866 TRUSTREAM TV LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153259 BF-0011777867 ALDA-ONE ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152246 BF-0011777667 M W PAINTERS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152249 BF-0011777668 SALEM PRESERVATION LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152251 BF-0011777669 A & M CONTRACTING AND DESIGN LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152257 BF-0011777670 CUSTOM NUTRITION SOLUTIONS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152259 BF-0011777671 M & R SHEET METAL LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152261 BF-0011777672 MAURICIO CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152264 BF-0011777673 TB REMODELING CORP. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152266 BF-0011777674 EVOLVING WORLD COMMUNICATIONS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152273 BF-0011777675 THE ROASTING COMPANY, LLC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152278 BF-0011777676 19 HEROLD STREET, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152287 BF-0011777677 G MINI MART LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152288 BF-0011777678 CIELO EVENTS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152299 BF-0011777679 UNITED LAUNDRY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152307 BF-0011777680 BAIL YOU OUT BONDS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152324 BF-0011777681 HWANG PROPERTIES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152336 BF-0011777682 GO GREEN CAPITAL LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152349 BF-0011777683 RELEVANT ENERGY CONCEPTS INC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152355 BF-0011777684 SC NORTH STAR INC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152356 BF-0011777685 APOLLO PHYSICAL REHABILITATION LLP 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152358 BF-0011777686 INTEGRITY ECOMMERCE ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152363 BF-0011777687 CCS INSURANCE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152364 BF-0011777688 BPT MARBLE & GRANITE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152367 BF-0011777689 SANOCRAX, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152371 BF-0011777690 PABLO E SERRANO LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152373 BF-0011777691 1770 PARK, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152377 BF-0011777692 MOVE MOM PLACEMENT SERVICES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152381 BF-0011777693 SCANDY, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152390 BF-0011777694 IUVO MANAGEMENT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152391 BF-0011777695 LOJA'S HOUSEKEEPING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152401 BF-0011777696 CREATED ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152402 BF-0011777697 42 STUART AVE B4 LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152406 BF-0011777698 EAST COAST TIMBER, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152412 BF-0011777699 SHAW RIDGE HOLDINGS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152413 BF-0011777700 FILIBERTO HERNANDEZ LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152415 BF-0011777701 TAZA SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152424 BF-0011777702 GCSHARES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152431 BF-0011777703 ALLIE FACKLER PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152435 BF-0011777704 POSITIVE DENTAL CARE, LLC 4/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1152440 BF-0011777705 PHEYE LABS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152450 BF-0011777706 ANTONIO MASONRY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152460 BF-0011777707 UREP FOUNDATION, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152466 BF-0011777708 SWEATWORKER LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152468 BF-0011777709 WECELEBRATEMOMS.ORG, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152472 BF-0011777710 GONZALEZ CLEANING SERVICE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152475 BF-0011777711 YAO CONSULTING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152491 BF-0011777712 WOODSTOCK VALLEY GARAGE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152496 BF-0011777713 CARDINAL ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152497 BF-0011777714 4MAT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152500 BF-0011777715 C.W.R LOGISTICS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152501 BF-0011777716 473 HOLDING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155103 BF-0011778218 ENCRYPTO CARD L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155108 BF-0011778219 ONE-EYED DRAGON BREWERY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155115 BF-0011778220 REPAIR MASTER LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155117 BF-0011778221 GREAT RIVER INVESTORS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155123 BF-0011778222 GREEN GRANITE FINANCIAL LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155126 BF-0011778223 B. GASHI LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155127 BF-0011778224 LIGHT THE LAMP CREATIVE GROUP, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155128 BF-0011778225 DEF SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155131 BF-0011778226 NAVAJO D&V HARDWOOD FLOORS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155137 BF-0011778227 SOLIS SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155142 BF-0011778228 LATH, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155146 BF-0011778229 ANTON GENERAL SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155147 BF-0011778230 CARE WEAR LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155151 BF-0011778231 TEIXEIRA INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155153 BF-0011778232 ALL AROUND THE BOARD LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155155 BF-0011778233 EDGAR'S CONSTRUCTION INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155158 BF-0011778234 CLOUDLINKZ, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155162 BF-0011778235 CASTLE HOME STRATEGIES, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155165 BF-0011778236 HUDSON IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155167 BF-0011778237 BLUE SLATE SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155168 BF-0011778238 JAMES GERRITY LANDSCAPE DESIGN LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155171 BF-0011778239 WHITE LEAF PROVISIONS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155172 BF-0011778240 HENRRY CHANCON LANDSCAPING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155175 BF-0011778241 AGFUEL INTERNATIONAL LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155178 BF-0011778242 161 ALICE STREET ASSOCIATES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155181 BF-0011778243 VOGHELL & SONS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155184 BF-0011778244 GROWTH SPURTZ HOME DAY CARE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155185 BF-0011778245 VALLEY CENTER LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155189 BF-0011778246 USA LAPTOP SERVICES, LLC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155191 BF-0011778247 INTERNATIONAL PRODUCE IMPORTS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155198 BF-0011778248 KEEPING IT KLEEN, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155202 BF-0011778249 85 MEMORIAL ROAD, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155203 BF-0011778250 PAIN INSTITUTE OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155208 BF-0011778251 BUBBLES HAND CAR WASH, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155212 BF-0011778252 THE SITE OF STYLE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155213 BF-0011778253 INDEPENDENCE HOME CARE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155214 BF-0011778254 ALONDRA PEREZ LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155218 BF-0011778255 THE CHIROPRACTIC WELLNESS AND MASSAGE CENTER LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155222 BF-0011778256 51 BATTLE SWAMP LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155223 BF-0011778257 I DESIGN CT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155228 BF-0011778258 HEALTHALIGN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155242 BF-0011778259 DAVIS ADVISORS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155245 BF-0011778260 CYCLE CLUB, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155251 BF-0011778261 INSULA GLOBAL, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155259 BF-0011778262 REALMS DISTRIBUTORS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155260 BF-0011778263 SHORELINE FAMILY COUNSELING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155262 BF-0011778264 JSL CONSULTING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155264 BF-0011778265 KLV BOOKKEEPING SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155267 BF-0011778266 DWG LANDMARK LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155271 BF-0011778267 LIBERTY HILL FARM AND GREENHOUSES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154048 BF-0011778018 BLEND INNOVATIONS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154052 BF-0011778019 J. TIROZZI ASSOCIATES, LLC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154059 BF-0011778020 9 FRESH MEADOWS LANE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154061 BF-0011778021 ASTACIO LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154062 BF-0011778022 R Y A 3030 LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154071 BF-0011778023 SALAD ANNES LLC 4/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1154073 BF-0011778024 RAMIRO PAINTING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154075 BF-0011778025 BRIDGEWATER COMMUNICATIONS GROUP LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154077 BF-0011778026 CABRAL HOLDINGS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154080 BF-0011778027 412 SIMSBURY ROAD, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154086 BF-0011778028 DOMINGOS DOSSANTOS ENTERPRISES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154089 BF-0011778029 WILLARD GARDENS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154090 BF-0011778030 PERSONAL AUTO CARE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154099 BF-0011778031 CARLOS MAYA - PEREZ LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154100 BF-0011778032 XIAO DIXWELL PROPERTY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154105 BF-0011778033 YALE MINI MARKET LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154120 BF-0011778034 F.R. LANDSCAPES & REMODELING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154122 BF-0011778035 OURFACES IMPORT & EXPORT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154123 BF-0011778036 STRONG HEART THE LABEL LLC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154127 BF-0011778037 SARGENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154143 BF-0011778038 IXTAPA MEXICAN TACOS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154146 BF-0011778039 D.P. RENTALS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154166 BF-0011778040 GOAL MARKETING, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154171 BF-0011778041 JENMAHERFOOD, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154176 BF-0011778042 ENGROSSMENTERPRISE WELDING CO., L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154177 BF-0011778043 PREMIER HD CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154180 BF-0011778044 CONNECTICUT HARD SURFACE CLEANING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154188 BF-0011778045 JCE ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154193 BF-0011778046 BARRY HOME REMODELING CORP. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154195 BF-0011778047 INTERSTATE ENERGY EXPRESS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154197 BF-0011778048 AFC-CT, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154199 BF-0011778049 XH ZHENG, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154200 BF-0011778050 GREY ANGEL, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154213 BF-0011778051 BAIR SOLUTIONS, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154221 BF-0011778052 DAVE HOME IMPROVEMENT L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154224 BF-0011778053 R & M APPLIANCES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154234 BF-0011778054 DESIGNART LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154239 BF-0011778055 3SKI HOLDINGS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154241 BF-0011778056 FURSASHI, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154249 BF-0011778057 RIGGOTT DESIGN GROUP, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154250 BF-0011778058 BEL ISLE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154255 BF-0011778059 PRISM POWERWASHING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154262 BF-0011778060 CRISMALE PHOTOGRAPHY L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154266 BF-0011778061 BESPOKE WEALTH MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154272 BF-0011778062 VIDAL & ASSOCIATES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154276 BF-0011778063 MAIDS258 LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154286 BF-0011778064 BABANI PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154294 BF-0011778065 ED THE PHONE GUY, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154304 BF-0011778066 CAIN HOY ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154312 BF-0011778067 540 MAIN STREET CROMWELL, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151661 BF-0011777567 LL&D PROPERTIES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151662 BF-0011777568 FOUR ACES CAFE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151665 BF-0011777569 DIAMOND BEAUTY SUPPLY, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151671 BF-0011777570 AR-MERIDEN MASTER TENANT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151677 BF-0011777571 KENT PRESS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151682 BF-0011777572 223 TECHNOLOGY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151683 BF-0011777573 CT'S MOBILE FARMERS MARKET, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151690 BF-0011777574 DRC MECHANICAL, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151701 BF-0011777575 XRPG, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151707 BF-0011777576 AMERICANA OF WATERBURY OPERATING CO., LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151709 BF-0011777577 SOUL STRENGTH LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151714 BF-0011777578 WORLD CLASS FITNESS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151716 BF-0011777579 LAW OFFICES OF DAVID I. BASS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151719 BF-0011777580 ROUGHHOUSE ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151720 BF-0011777581 1223 LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151721 BF-0011777582 ANGELS U R DAYCARE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151731 BF-0011777583 265 MERIDEN ROAD, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151741 BF-0011777584 YOUR IDEAL WEIGHT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151742 BF-0011777585 DOG GONE RECOVERY, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151748 BF-0011777586 EXECUTIVE BUSINESS WRITING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151768 BF-0011777587 FIST MARKET, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151770 BF-0011777588 FRIDA CORDOVA ALBINAGORTA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151771 BF-0011777589 EDUARDO HUERTA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151786 BF-0011777590 DANUBIANA USA LLC 4/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1151794 BF-0011777591 THE OSTEOPATHIC CENTER LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151798 BF-0011777592 HOWIE CONSULTING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151809 BF-0011777593 HEYOKA SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151813 BF-0011777594 PIZZAROS PIZZERIA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151816 BF-0011777595 CRYSTAL CLEAR CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151820 BF-0011777596 DAVIDSON VAPOR LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151826 BF-0011777597 PROCHERA TILE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151829 BF-0011777598 STEEL INNOVATION, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151832 BF-0011777599 REVERENCE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151833 BF-0011777600 KAPRES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151834 BF-0011777601 WILL'S WINDSHIELD REPAIR L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151836 BF-0011777602 HORIZON HARDSCAPES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151840 BF-0011777603 DO USA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151852 BF-0011777604 FORTIS FINANCIAL RESOURCES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151860 BF-0011777605 JPP CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151868 BF-0011777606 VERNON HILLS LAND DEVELOPMENT CORP. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151880 BF-0011777607 DARIEN WOODWORKING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151881 BF-0011777608 ENCHANTED ROSE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151888 BF-0011777609 EDY CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151892 BF-0011777610 HEAVEN'S ANGEL'S AGENCY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151899 BF-0011777611 T & S MINI MART LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151901 BF-0011777612 RECREATED WOOD, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151903 BF-0011777613 CLOUT 9, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151912 BF-0011777614 R.J.A. BUILDERS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151913 BF-0011777615 ECUAMERICAN BAR CAFE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151920 BF-0011777616 VIRGINIA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151921 BF-0011777617 ROSS & RONSON, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151922 BF-0011777618 BUYER GROUP, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151924 BF-0011777619 JESUS NOHPAL MORALES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151931 BF-0011777620 LARCHMONT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151935 BF-0011777621 SECRET LAKE COLLECTABLES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151938 BF-0011777622 HOPE LOVE MEDIA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151963 BF-0011777623 INSTITUTE NZURI LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151966 BF-0011777624 RGEN FACILITY MAINTENANCE, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151971 BF-0011777625 B & L HOMES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151981 BF-0011777626 ROOKERY DESIGN LIMITED, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151987 BF-0011777627 NOVEL SOLUTIONS MARKETING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151993 BF-0011777628 WRIGHT FITNESS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152001 BF-0011777629 EXCHANGE KITCHEN LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152004 BF-0011777630 ZERO LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152005 BF-0011777631 H.T. REALTY MANAGEMENT CO., LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152014 BF-0011777632 CANNATA ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152021 BF-0011777633 460 SALEM STREET LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152027 BF-0011777634 TWIN BRIDGE MEDIA, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152029 BF-0011777635 AMERICAN AIRPORTS LIMOUSINE SERVICE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152030 BF-0011777636 ALEXANDRIA SKYE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152032 BF-0011777637 HECVILL HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152035 BF-0011777638 PEOPLE OF GOODWILL, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152037 BF-0011777639 COLORFUL NAILS & SPA II, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152043 BF-0011777640 REVOLUTION L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152059 BF-0011777641 SANTORO TIRE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152064 BF-0011777642 ASIEL CADENA UPH LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152066 BF-0011777643 WANDERLUST, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152088 BF-0011777644 HARRISON AVENUE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152095 BF-0011777645 ZARA ENTERPRISE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152109 BF-0011777646 PEYTON R. PATTERSON CONSULTING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155567 BF-0011778318 VERY NICE PAWN SHOP LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155569 BF-0011778319 84 MAIN STREET S., LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155575 BF-0011778320 FOREST EDGE FARM, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155582 BF-0011778321 EVERGREEN CAPITAL GROUP, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155583 BF-0011778322 TWIN BROOKS TECHNOLOGY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155590 BF-0011778323 JGL & COMPANY, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155595 BF-0011778324 BYRON'S MASONRY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155602 BF-0011778325 SHOWTIME GROUP USA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155603 BF-0011778326 COTREY CAPITAL GROUP, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155613 BF-0011778327 42 WYMAN STREET, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152111 BF-0011777647 MAURO VAZQUEZ SAYAS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152118 BF-0011777648 FRANK MULTI SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1152131 BF-0011777649 THE SCRIBO GROUP LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152133 BF-0011777650 ISLAND FLAVA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152137 BF-0011777651 COLEMAN CARE LAWN & LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152140 BF-0011777652 STONE-ING MARBLE & TILE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152174 BF-0011777653 HENRY STREET HOLDINGS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152190 BF-0011777654 PINNACLE TRADING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152197 BF-0011777655 RETLAW, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152204 BF-0011777656 J MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152207 BF-0011777657 PIPES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152213 BF-0011777658 MILLENNIUM COMPUTER LEASING COMPANY, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152214 BF-0011777659 COMMUNITY CAPITAL NEW YORK, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152220 BF-0011777660 LONE PEAK PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY- LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152226 BF-0011777661 BISCOCHO PAINTING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152228 BF-0011777662 360 DATA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152229 BF-0011777663 MI BODEGA GROCERY, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155614 BF-0011778328 RJT SOLUTION BEACON INC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155615 BF-0011778329 2110 EAST MAIN LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155650 BF-0011778330 SERVING OVERSEAS, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155655 BF-0011778331 BASIL YOGA INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155658 BF-0011778332 I.L.M. TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155660 BF-0011778333 THE THOMPSON GROUP LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155667 BF-0011778334 BUCK ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155670 BF-0011778335 BALANCE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155672 BF-0011778336 PASSION FOR DESIGN LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155674 BF-0011778337 COCO BEBE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155701 BF-0011778338 THE FRENCH MARKETPLACE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155715 BF-0011778339 FARMERSEDGE, LLC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155719 BF-0011778340 FRASCHILLA AND SONS ENTERPRISE II, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155725 BF-0011778341 ADAMS BAIL BONDS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155729 BF-0011778342 ANGELS IN RECOVERY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155735 BF-0011778343 USED FEW.COM, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155736 BF-0011778344 KCS REALTY, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152236 BF-0011777664 TMN ENTERPRISES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152240 BF-0011777665 D&D UNIVERSE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152244 BF-0011777666 COMMONWEALTH CONSULTING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155745 BF-0011778345 COLLINS CONTRACTING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155755 BF-0011778346 SHERKGROUP.COM LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155759 BF-0011778347 YOUR BRIDAL SUITE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155766 BF-0011778348 MCMAHON MARINE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155774 BF-0011778349 FLAWED, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155777 BF-0011778350 CONSOLIDATED TRAINING SOLUTIONS OF CT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155779 BF-0011778351 TAT HOLLER ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155792 BF-0011778352 JOEVON, ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155794 BF-0011778353 JJE PRODUCTIONS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155809 BF-0011778354 JOY'S QUALITY PIECES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155814 BF-0011778355 S.C. CARPENTRY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155815 BF-0011778356 DATASECURE INTERNATIONAL LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155820 BF-0011778357 ACCENT GLASS AND MIRROR LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155822 BF-0011778358 A SIMPLE BAIL, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155824 BF-0011778359 BANGAL ENTERPRIZE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155836 BF-0011778360 KERRY HANSON DESIGN LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155837 BF-0011778361 CUSTOM CUT LANDSCAPING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155845 BF-0011778362 PARADISE TOTAL HOME CARE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155854 BF-0011778363 ELITE CARE PLUS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155870 BF-0011778364 ANDY'S PIZZA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155872 BF-0011778365 CRAWFORD'S CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155876 BF-0011778366 95 DEVONWOOD LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155881 BF-0011778367 JC ENTERPRISE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155893 BF-0011778368 CONCEPT KARBON LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155894 BF-0011778369 PAN DEL CIELO & GENESIS CAFE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155895 BF-0011778370 JCB CLEANING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155898 BF-0011778371 RSPECC,LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155900 BF-0011778372 JORDAN-REILLY ASSOCIATES L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155901 BF-0011778373 JUNO DENTISTRY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155906 BF-0011778374 MS CAPITAL LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155909 BF-0011778375 FUTURE MANAGEMENT GROUP, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155912 BF-0011778376 56 BOSTON POST ROAD LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155914 BF-0011778377 JEM ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 4/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1155916 BF-0011778378 REGENOVA, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155920 BF-0011778379 AFFORDABLE GREENWICH CUSTOM CLIMATE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155925 BF-0011778380 BIKRAM YOGA ENFIELD LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154584 BF-0011778129 MYNATURALLACE WIGS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154588 BF-0011778130 CALEB CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154598 BF-0011778131 PLASTASTIC LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154600 BF-0011778132 E.P. PALS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154602 BF-0011778133 BRIDGEPORT ASSOCIATES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154607 BF-0011778134 ARMANDO LANDSCAPING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154618 BF-0011778135 I WRITE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154620 BF-0011778136 MODERN MEDICAL PRACTICES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154628 BF-0011778137 AUTO - MATE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154636 BF-0011778138 ON TRACK HOLDINGS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154649 BF-0011778139 CPQ CUSTOM INTERIORS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154651 BF-0011778140 HUALBERTO CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154657 BF-0011778141 M & C MARAN CORP., LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154671 BF-0011778142 HAT CITY TOWING AND TRANSPORT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154680 BF-0011778143 CHICAGO SCOOPS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154686 BF-0011778144 LEDESMA CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154701 BF-0011778145 BOZENA SERVICE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154705 BF-0011778146 8TH MAN ULTIMATE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154722 BF-0011778147 DURAN INVESTMENTS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154734 BF-0011778148 WFS MASONRY, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154735 BF-0011778149 HUNTER MONROE & CO, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154738 BF-0011778150 VIEWS FROM ALOFT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154741 BF-0011778151 SERENITY SPIRITS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154760 BF-0011778152 PROT INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154761 BF-0011778153 CLEANING WITH JOY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154771 BF-0011778154 N & V PROPERTIES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154781 BF-0011778155 SQUARE ONE RENOVATIONS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154785 BF-0011778156 REPARACIONES EL PAISA LLC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154788 BF-0011778157 SAEEDA RESTAURANT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154793 BF-0011778158 KAYLA HOUSE CLEANING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154798 BF-0011778159 IV CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154799 BF-0011778160 CURRIER CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154801 BF-0011778161 MERCEDES NIETO SILVA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154802 BF-0011778162 ZANIANS CLEANING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154807 BF-0011778163 SARAH & BILL'S, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154810 BF-0011778164 JUANA M LIMA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154812 BF-0011778165 ULTIMATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154816 BF-0011778166 KATHLEEN MCINTYRE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154817 BF-0011778167 ROOT YOGA STUDIO, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154548 BF-0011778118 38 CONCORD ST., LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154550 BF-0011778119 DIEGO GUALPA RUALES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154551 BF-0011778120 AIMALOHI AHONKHAI MD, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154552 BF-0011778121 JUNE MARIE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154557 BF-0011778122 MERCY DRIVE - CT, INC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154558 BF-0011778123 NOT SO PRECIOUS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154559 BF-0011778124 KUTTY'S KUTS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154560 BF-0011778125 THE PRODUCTIVE INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154567 BF-0011778126 CAROUSEL 51, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154568 BF-0011778127 LEROY HOLDING CO., INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154578 BF-0011778128 GORDON PROCTOR & ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153469 BF-0011777918 PERSONAL CAR BROKER CORP. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153472 BF-0011777919 STAMFORD HARDWARE & BUILDING SUPPLY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153477 BF-0011777920 HOTCHKISS LANE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153478 BF-0011777921 BE RIGHT LIFE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154455 BF-0011778093 NATIONWIDE AIR SOLUTIONS INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154456 BF-0011778094 AVA-LU ENTERPRISES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154463 BF-0011778095 COMMERCIAL CONTRACTORS CCMC LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154465 BF-0011778096 XENON-SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154468 BF-0011778097 RDL PAINTING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154470 BF-0011778098 THE HUT AT HARBOR POINT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154471 BF-0011778099 NICKDAWN, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154477 BF-0011778100 URIBE'S ROOFING MAX LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154478 BF-0011778101 MMS INDUSTRIES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154479 BF-0011778102 MEDQUEST MEDICAL TRAINING ACADEMY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154491 BF-0011778103 MEDICAL AG, LLC 4/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1154493 BF-0011778104 TAILORED TASTES CO., LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154497 BF-0011778105 GUSTAVO MARTINEZ DESIGN LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154498 BF-0011778106 PALADIN QUALITY CONSULTING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154501 BF-0011778107 THE BLIND VIKING WINDOW TREATMENT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154505 BF-0011778108 OSCAR JUAREZ LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154510 BF-0011778109 LIFEBACK ATHLETICS L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153481 BF-0011777922 LUIS BACULIMA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153483 BF-0011777923 JULIO DIAZ MARTINEZ LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153484 BF-0011777924 MOHAMMAD AMIN LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153486 BF-0011777925 488 NORTH COLONY, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153491 BF-0011777926 VITALINO ANDRADE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153505 BF-0011777927 OH, CASSIUS! LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153525 BF-0011777928 THE JOHN GROUP, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153527 BF-0011777929 SENSUAL ART STUDIO, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153533 BF-0011777930 VIZO INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153537 BF-0011777931 ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153538 BF-0011777932 NATIONWIDE HEALTH SOLUTIONS, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153544 BF-0011777933 MYSTIC CARVED SIGNS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153559 BF-0011777934 PURE COFFEE BRAND, L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153561 BF-0011777935 110 NARCISSUS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153562 BF-0011777936 STYLES BY CHRISTINA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153575 BF-0011777937 GEMBA COMPANY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153586 BF-0011777938 PARADIGM MEDICAL MANAGEMENT, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154511 BF-0011778110 960 MAIN RETAIL LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154513 BF-0011778111 EVERY SQUARE INCH MINISTRIES INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154526 BF-0011778112 ALIEXPERIENCE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154530 BF-0011778113 FORWARD, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154532 BF-0011778114 DYNAMITE INTERIORS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154537 BF-0011778115 HIGH RIDGE NAILS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154539 BF-0011778116 BRANDED BOAST, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154540 BF-0011778117 THE MICHAEL JASPER COMPANY, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153592 BF-0011777939 CRYBABY BAGS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153594 BF-0011777940 DEMANSYS ENERGY INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153600 BF-0011777941 MUNIZ CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153605 BF-0011777942 ZEN CONSULTING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153609 BF-0011777943 VICKY'S CLEANING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153615 BF-0011777944 MIRO BROTHERS LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153620 BF-0011777945 PRO WRESTLING TONIGHT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153621 BF-0011777946 WESTERN CT BUILDERS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153630 BF-0011777947 PROFESSIONAL SAFETY TRAINING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153631 BF-0011777948 SANTOS ENTERPRISES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153633 BF-0011777949 10 BROAD ST LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153649 BF-0011777950 HEATHER'S HOUSE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153652 BF-0011777951 VOURTSANIS TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153655 BF-0011777952 SARAH ADERHOLT MD, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153674 BF-0011777953 SOAP PROPERTY, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153678 BF-0011777954 SFR COOKING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153680 BF-0011777955 VANITY BEAUTY STUDIO, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153691 BF-0011777956 SANDRA'S COSMETICS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153694 BF-0011777957 ENERGY SYSTEMS AND INSTALLATIONS, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153708 BF-0011777958 GRACE BEAUTY CORP 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153709 BF-0011777959 HOWARD PIZZA, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153710 BF-0011777960 GLOBAL BUSINESS INNOVATORS, L.L.C. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153713 BF-0011777961 G. BREA SALES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153720 BF-0011777962 BROAD STROKES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153731 BF-0011777963 ANGEL LEON LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153733 BF-0011777964 RUIZ PAINTER LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153736 BF-0011777965 TRIWIVESCLUB, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153738 BF-0011777966 PLAYERS AGAINST CONCUSSIONS, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1153744 BF-0011777967 EDGAR'S PAINTING CONTRACTOR, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154324 BF-0011778068 SOLOMON + SAFFORD LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154325 BF-0011778069 FRANCKS MASONRY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154327 BF-0011778070 B. FERNANDEZ LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154332 BF-0011778071 CIP SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154337 BF-0011778072 T&T DISTRIBUTORS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154346 BF-0011778073 9 CHESTNUT STREET, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154347 BF-0011778074 A Z STOP, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154352 BF-0011778075 REEMA INTERNATIONAL, LLC 4/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1154365 BF-0011778076 MBA LAWN AND GARDEN SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154371 BF-0011778077 JOE GOODYEAR, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154373 BF-0011778078 SIMPLIFIED HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154377 BF-0011778079 THE BRYAN GROUP LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154378 BF-0011778080 NEW ENGLAND GREEN COMFORT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154397 BF-0011778081 SAFE MEDICATION MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES INC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154404 BF-0011778082 MANELA WEISS SALES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154407 BF-0011778083 MJB INVESTMENT GROUP, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154412 BF-0011778084 FROES DRYWALL LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154419 BF-0011778085 CABRERA CONSTRUCTION OF FAIRFIELD COUNTY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154424 BF-0011778086 VERBATIM HOLDINGS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154425 BF-0011778087 GOLDEN NUGGET ANTIQUES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154428 BF-0011778088 PIERRE LOUIS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154431 BF-0011778089 JAMISON EVENT MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154438 BF-0011778090 MICHAEL NOTTIDGE MD, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154440 BF-0011778091 JS PARTNERSHIP, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1154454 BF-0011778092 IRON LADY ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152754 BF-0011777767 19 APRIL DRIVE WEST HAVEN LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152755 BF-0011777768 SAM & OLIVER, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152757 BF-0011777769 NINO DE PRAGA NARCISA LA MERCED, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152765 BF-0011777770 GAG POND HILL, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152767 BF-0011777771 INTUITIVE HRO, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152776 BF-0011777772 LINEHAN PC SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152777 BF-0011777773 AOK BUSINESS SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152779 BF-0011777774 GLOBAL RECOVERY GROUP, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152780 BF-0011777775 RIGHTCALL LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152782 BF-0011777776 POSSIBLY U, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152785 BF-0011777777 RIDGEFIELD CT TAXI LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152786 BF-0011777778 GRAIN OF SAND, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152791 BF-0011777779 ALL SEASONS MILLWORK + STONE, LLC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152798 BF-0011777780 IT INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152801 BF-0011777781 THE AFTER SERVICE COORDINATOR LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152809 BF-0011777782 RECONNECT WITH YOGA, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152819 BF-0011777783 KNIGHT ARMOR, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151409 BF-0011777517 EMPIRE WINE & LIQUOR SUPERSTORE CT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151411 BF-0011777518 LAX CHARGERS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151423 BF-0011777519 FORTINO ORTIZ LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151428 BF-0011777520 T&C MANAGEMENT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151444 BF-0011777521 ALEX CARPENTRY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151445 BF-0011777522 CT COMMONS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151447 BF-0011777523 RB LANE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152832 BF-0011777784 CAPITAL CITY TRAILBLAZERS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152833 BF-0011777785 N AND N LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152837 BF-0011777786 AGNES STUDIO LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152851 BF-0011777787 AVCG CARPENTRY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152857 BF-0011777788 A BETTER YOU SPA, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152861 BF-0011777789 JONATAN J. MENDOZA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152863 BF-0011777790 DHT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152871 BF-0011777791 EXHALE LIFE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152879 BF-0011777792 ACS PARTNERS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152882 BF-0011777793 BWB HOLDINGS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152886 BF-0011777794 SHARP COMMUNICATIONS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152888 BF-0011777795 THSILVAMG CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152889 BF-0011777796 CITY FILE & STYLE SALON LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152892 BF-0011777797 THE MAGIC DRAGON, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152893 BF-0011777798 RRP PAINTING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152900 BF-0011777799 GAMERHOLIC LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152902 BF-0011777800 JUAN C MEJIA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151453 BF-0011777524 EDDIE'S REMODELING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151457 BF-0011777525 CEREZO SALON LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151464 BF-0011777526 ALL ASPECTS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151467 BF-0011777527 MONARCH, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151468 BF-0011777528 GLASS ART STUDIO 2, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151469 BF-0011777529 STRATA CONSULTING GROUP LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151472 BF-0011777530 LOYALTY TRANSPORTATION SERVICE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151475 BF-0011777531 382 GRAND AVE. LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151477 BF-0011777532 CONA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151480 BF-0011777533 77 SHIRLEY DRIVE, LLC 4/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1151485 BF-0011777534 MILFORD ROTARY CLUB TRUST FUND, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151490 BF-0011777535 EYE TIME, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151495 BF-0011777536 POLYKNOWS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151500 BF-0011777537 IMPERIAL WOODWORK LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151508 BF-0011777538 COLIBRI CHILDREN'S ADVENTURES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151509 BF-0011777539 MEDICAL MATTERS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151512 BF-0011777540 KIEHTAN'S REALM, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152903 BF-0011777801 LEGACY SCARVES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152909 BF-0011777802 DANCING DOG FARM LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152927 BF-0011777803 744 EXPRESS LLP 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152928 BF-0011777804 SERENITY HOME CARE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152942 BF-0011777805 OSCAR SOLORIO BLASST & PAINT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152953 BF-0011777806 CHIMNEY GUYS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152954 BF-0011777807 TOP NOTCH HOMECARE SERVICES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152957 BF-0011777808 PHIL JOFFE CONSTUCTION, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152958 BF-0011777809 KJS INTERESTS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152963 BF-0011777810 KISUMU, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152966 BF-0011777811 HIGH ORDER STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152968 BF-0011777812 GRACE HOUSE CO. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152974 BF-0011777813 NEXT GEN HERBALIST, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152977 BF-0011777814 JANE V. BARRATT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152981 BF-0011777815 LJMR CARPENTRY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152983 BF-0011777816 MIR SENIOR HOLDINGS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151518 BF-0011777541 CNR SPORTS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151520 BF-0011777542 PROPERTY REALTY, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151528 BF-0011777543 KMW CONSULTING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151533 BF-0011777544 K&S SERVICES OF CONNECTICUT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151535 BF-0011777545 TECHNOLOGY SQUARE PARTNERS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151541 BF-0011777546 PONDERA INVESTMENT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151545 BF-0011777547 WIONB LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151547 BF-0011777548 MICHAEL JOSEPH LTD. LIABILITY CO. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151558 BF-0011777549 ABSOLUTE RESTORATION, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151560 BF-0011777550 D&J RELOCATION LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151564 BF-0011777551 TRIPLE PLAY INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151575 BF-0011777552 SHEEN & SHINE, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151580 BF-0011777553 JR TONY FOODSERVICE, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151584 BF-0011777554 INFINITE BLINKER, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151591 BF-0011777555 NON-PROFIT 911, LLP 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151593 BF-0011777556 MR. ELECTRICAL & DATA CORP. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151606 BF-0011777557 SANTA FE LANDSCAPING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151615 BF-0011777558 50 SOUTH CENTER ST LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151622 BF-0011777559 AMERICAN RECLAIMED USA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151635 BF-0011777560 SPORTS BUSINESS ADVOCATES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151646 BF-0011777561 SUPERIOR REMODELER LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151647 BF-0011777562 WEST CONSULTING, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151649 BF-0011777563 BALOUCH MANAGEMENT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151650 BF-0011777564 BEAR BROOK ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151657 BF-0011777565 CT DREAM HOMES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1151660 BF-0011777566 THE LEMCO GROUP LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155526 BF-0011778312 DANBURY STONE AND GRAVEL, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155532 BF-0011778313 SWELLUSA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155533 BF-0011778314 195 CHARLES STREET, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155537 BF-0011778315 CTCS GROUP LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155551 BF-0011778316 PAWN NATION CT NB LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155563 BF-0011778317 NEWBRIT PROPERTIES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155273 BF-0011778268 SPACEWORKS ARCHITECTURAL INTERIORS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155278 BF-0011778269 S.C.J. CARPENTRY, INC. 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155281 BF-0011778270 MARINE AESTHETICS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155284 BF-0011778271 TENGLEHARDT MEDICAL LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155296 BF-0011778272 1138-1140 BOULEVARD, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155302 BF-0011778273 CAPTIVIA ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155309 BF-0011778274 BRANDY MARIE'S LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155333 BF-0011778275 VACSCENT, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155338 BF-0011778276 ROOT TECHNOLOGIES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155343 BF-0011778277 QUEEN'S CUISINE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155345 BF-0011778278 FEDICK & FERGUSON, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155349 BF-0011778279 MANUEL GUIRACOCHA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155351 BF-0011778280 SHELDON FARM ACQUISITION LLC 4/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1155352 BF-0011778281 EAN FLEMING ENTERPRISE LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155353 BF-0011778282 518 WELCHS POINT RD, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155354 BF-0011778283 M AND G SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155359 BF-0011778284 GALDAMEZ PAINTING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155360 BF-0011778285 ALEIXOS HARDWOOD FLOORS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155365 BF-0011778286 FORD'S HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155372 BF-0011778287 COOKE ST GROCERY LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155374 BF-0011778288 CECHINEL HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155375 BF-0011778289 K & S HOME REMODELING SERVICES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155397 BF-0011778290 NEW HOME SALES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155399 BF-0011778291 JENNIFER BUTLER EVENTS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155405 BF-0011778292 STERLING MARKETS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155406 BF-0011778293 YORKS MANAGEMENT LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155420 BF-0011778294 LIVE DEVOTED FOREVER LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155421 BF-0011778295 BYRON R RIVERA LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155438 BF-0011778296 911 RESPONSE TRAINING SOLUTIONS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155442 BF-0011778297 JNO SERVICES, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155449 BF-0011778298 MSMILA, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155451 BF-0011778299 LONGVIEW HOMESTEAD, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155457 BF-0011778300 LA NAILS-TN, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155459 BF-0011778301 CEDAR ROOF SPECIALISTS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155485 BF-0011778302 JET CHARTER LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155491 BF-0011778303 LIFECYCLE INDUSTRIES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155506 BF-0011778304 SERAPH PARTNERS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155508 BF-0011778305 BSS-PERCH, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155510 BF-0011778306 MANUEL ARCHILA LOPEZ LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155514 BF-0011778307 MYKE INNOVATIONS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155516 BF-0011778308 MAYRA ACEVEDO CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155520 BF-0011778309 MAYBRIE HEALTHCARE & MARKETING SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155522 BF-0011778310 S&J ROOFING LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155523 BF-0011778311 BLUE LINE BUILDERS & CONTRACTORS LLC 4/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1159272 BF-0011781494 RAKTAS SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159288 BF-0011781495 THE REILTY GROUP LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159294 BF-0011781496 HEAVEN CLEANING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159306 BF-0011781497 CITY TAXI AND LIMOUSINE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159312 BF-0011781498 CLOVERLEAF TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159321 BF-0011781499 MSL TRANSPORTATION LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159322 BF-0011781500 SOARES BUILDERS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159327 BF-0011781501 LUIS JUAREZ SERRANO LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159331 BF-0011781502 FOREST STREET GROUP LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159332 BF-0011781503 AMDRK, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159334 BF-0011781504 CROSS-DEVICE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159341 BF-0011781505 GERARDO CATERING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159349 BF-0011781506 1478 NORTH, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159354 BF-0011781507 CARPIO'S CARPENTRY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159355 BF-0011781508 SCHLEMMER MOTORSPORTS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159361 BF-0011781509 ELITE FIREARMS & SMITHING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159367 BF-0011781510 BLUE FLAME EMPORIUM, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159370 BF-0011781511 M.S LUZ CLEANING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159378 BF-0011781512 MA SAVES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159379 BF-0011781513 BRDG, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159383 BF-0011781514 BESTWAY 211 LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159384 BF-0011781515 EDYZA CLEANING COMPANY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159387 BF-0011781516 DEACON ASSOCIATES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159389 BF-0011781517 JL ROCHA CARPENTRY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159394 BF-0011781518 SEA ELEGANCE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159395 BF-0011781519 BENSON CONTRACTING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159405 BF-0011781520 AXIOM IMPORTS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159409 BF-0011781521 PEAK TRICHOME MANAGEMENT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159411 BF-0011781522 POSTO9 US LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159414 BF-0011781523 ISIDRO SANTOS PABLO LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159415 BF-0011781524 RAFAEL DUARTE LEMUS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159417 BF-0011781525 KINGSWAY TRANSPORTATION LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159419 BF-0011781526 FOX SWAMP, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159426 BF-0011781527 ASHLEY ATALA DESIGNS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159435 BF-0011781528 PUREST, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159437 BF-0011781529 REAL POINT PROPERTY SOLUTIONS, INC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159440 BF-0011781530 PARRILLA'S PAINTING LLC 4/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1159441 BF-0011781531 PATROL, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159443 BF-0011781532 FLEX MOBILE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159449 BF-0011781533 PETES PICKS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159451 BF-0011781534 PASTURE OF DREAMS LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159452 BF-0011781535 WILLIAMS REMODELING AND CARPENTRY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159458 BF-0011781536 CROSS TOWN CAPITAL ANALYTICS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159463 BF-0011781537 KEL INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159464 BF-0011781538 GROWTH PARTNERS GROUP LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159465 BF-0011781539 PRB PROPERTY MANAGEMENT & SERVICES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159466 BF-0011781540 72 BELLEVIEW AVENUE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159470 BF-0011781541 COUNTRY DENTAL LAB LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159475 BF-0011781542 41 SUMMER HILL LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159476 BF-0011781543 WELCOMING BIRTH, L.L.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1155963 BF-0011780751 GREEN LIGHT AUTO OF MILFORD, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1155965 BF-0011780752 B2 PRODUCTIONS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1155968 BF-0011780753 TACOS DORADOS', LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1155974 BF-0011780754 15 WHITNEY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1155978 BF-0011780755 A-SIDE MANAGEMENT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1155981 BF-0011780756 RICHARD AND JEANNIE 1 LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1155983 BF-0011780757 MORIARTY CONSULTANTS, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1155986 BF-0011780758 CEDAR SECURITY INTELLIGENCE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156003 BF-0011780759 OUTTAVUE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156008 BF-0011780760 PINOS CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156013 BF-0011780761 EFRAIN DIAZ PAINTING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156017 BF-0011780762 JUAN C. OSORIO URIAS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156023 BF-0011780763 GALINDO LARA CRUZ LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156024 BF-0011780764 FERNANDO HERNANDEZ SOLEDAD LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156026 BF-0011780765 BALMER CONSULTING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156032 BF-0011780766 MISSION 4 MEDIA, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156055 BF-0011780767 H'CUE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156056 BF-0011780768 L PEREZ SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156057 BF-0011780769 M & M WINE GRAPE EQUIPMENT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156070 BF-0011780770 685 FAIRFIELD BEACH RD., LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156084 BF-0011780771 DOUGLAS RICHARDSON & BRO, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156093 BF-0011780772 MYL ASSOCIATES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156104 BF-0011780773 FAMOUS CUTS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156121 BF-0011780774 AUTUMN ASSOCIATES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156123 BF-0011780775 AMERICAN GENERAL MERCHANDISE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156130 BF-0011780776 FREDRICK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156131 BF-0011780777 HODA LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156135 BF-0011780778 SAINT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156136 BF-0011780779 SILVER VALLEY CLEANING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156140 BF-0011780780 J & G RICCARDI LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156145 BF-0011780781 CREATIVE CUTS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158234 BF-0011781293 HICKORY SNOW PLOWING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158242 BF-0011781294 ORTHOTIC FACTORY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158244 BF-0011781295 INTERNATIONAL TALENT SERVICES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158260 BF-0011781296 JN REMODEL PAINT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158268 BF-0011781297 T.A.P. CONSULTING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158270 BF-0011781298 GYPSY BLEU, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158275 BF-0011781299 A&E LAPORTE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158280 BF-0011781300 ANA VASQUEZ VASQUEZ LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158281 BF-0011781301 GREENWICH EXCAVATION AND DRAINAGE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158284 BF-0011781302 RJM HAULING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158310 BF-0011781303 BETTER COMMUNITIES THROUGH SPORTS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158331 BF-0011781304 LEONARDO PAINTING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158334 BF-0011781305 MARY'S MEDICINALS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158339 BF-0011781306 AMOTOV ENTERPRISES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158342 BF-0011781307 ALEXA CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158347 BF-0011781308 AK LIFE INSURANCE MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158359 BF-0011781309 SOUPD UP CATERING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156148 BF-0011780782 INFINITY WIRING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156150 BF-0011780783 MSSAY HOUSING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156162 BF-0011780784 LIVE ENERGY INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156176 BF-0011780785 JOSEPH ROSSITTO INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156177 BF-0011780786 SEASIDE DELIGHTS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156186 BF-0011780787 KNOWLEDGE SET, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156188 BF-0011780788 ACTION DJ & ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 4/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1158380 BF-0011781310 PSYCHOTHERAPY AT HOME, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158382 BF-0011781311 JAKROREALTY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158385 BF-0011781312 MJ DEALS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158402 BF-0011781313 DOGGIE PAWLOR, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158403 BF-0011781314 RAINPROOF, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158404 BF-0011781315 WHALEN SURGICAL, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158405 BF-0011781316 WILL DO ELECTRIC LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158406 BF-0011781317 THE SMART FRIENDLY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158411 BF-0011781318 QUIRK CHROMA, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158413 BF-0011781319 BRIDGELIGHT COACHING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158415 BF-0011781320 KATANA ENTERTAINMENT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158424 BF-0011781321 HERBIE'S MOBILE BUMPER REPAIR, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158425 BF-0011781322 SOLAR CATALYST, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158427 BF-0011781323 REY D. SANTOS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158438 BF-0011781324 GREISTONE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158442 BF-0011781325 MASTERS MANSIONS & MORE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158444 BF-0011781326 HOUSE GUEST LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158457 BF-0011781327 MERRITT TAYLOR JEWELRY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158461 BF-0011781328 DJ HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158464 BF-0011781329 NEBL LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158465 BF-0011781330 J'S CARPET CLEANING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158484 BF-0011781331 J & C'S SNACK SHACK LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158487 BF-0011781332 WILDMAN CREATIVE STUDIOS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158497 BF-0011781333 EVOLUTION SANCHEZ DIAZ HAIR STUDIO LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158498 BF-0011781334 INTECHS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158501 BF-0011781335 SAR HOMES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158505 BF-0011781336 ED'S IRON DESIGN LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158507 BF-0011781337 NAILS & CIA LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158509 BF-0011781338 D'ANGELIS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158518 BF-0011781339 JULBEN LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158519 BF-0011781340 PRODIGY COACHING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158521 BF-0011781341 SF STAFFING SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158524 BF-0011781342 BOB MAREK & SONS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159012 BF-0011781444 CCIR, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0011879 BF-0011780689 CUMMINGS STEEL COMPANY, INCORPORATED 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0013680 BF-0011780690 DIPIETRO ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0017308 BF-0011780691 FIRST NATIONWIDE CORPORATION THE 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159023 BF-0011781445 LOYALTY CLEANING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159024 BF-0011781446 RECON MEN LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159034 BF-0011781447 FARMINGTON VALLEY CREDIT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159050 BF-0011781448 THE LITTLE BUCK COMPANY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159054 BF-0011781449 UNBREAK LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159056 BF-0011781450 THREE BIRDS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159058 BF-0011781451 MIKE'S CAFE & PIZZERIA, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159063 BF-0011781452 THE SUPPORTIVE LIVING GROUP, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159068 BF-0011781453 M SQUARED VENTURES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159073 BF-0011781454 PREMIER CC, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159075 BF-0011781455 159 BURNSIDE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159077 BF-0011781456 512 LITCHFIELD ROAD, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159078 BF-0011781457 JOON ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159080 BF-0011781458 38 CARTER LANE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159081 BF-0011781459 NICK'S FAMOUS APIZZA LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159099 BF-0011781460 TM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159101 BF-0011781461 JAMESON PARTNERS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0020679 BF-0011780692 H. F. & R CORP. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0020739 BF-0011780693 H. JACKSON STEARNS & CO. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0030887 BF-0011780694 MERRITT PARKWAY MOTOR INN, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0050557 BF-0011780695 X-RAY, INC. OF R.I. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0050916 BF-0011780696 ALBERT MORGAN ARCHAEOLOGICAL SOCIETY, INCORPORATED, THE 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0053750 BF-0011780697 DEPARTMENT OF CONNECTICUT FRANCO AMERICAN WAR VETERANS INCORPORATED, THE 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0053918 BF-0011780698 EAST HARTLAND VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT, INCORPORATED, THE 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0054743 BF-0011780699 SURGICAL ASSOCIATES, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0055576 BF-0011780700 GUILFORD SPORTMEN'S ASSOCIATION, INCORPORATED, THE 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0055883 BF-0011780701 HESMIPERU BROTHERHOOD OF THE LORD OF MIRACLES OF PERU, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0058126 BF-0011780702 NORTHEAST VOLUNTEER FIRE ASSOCIATION OF NORTH HAVEN, INCORPORATED, THE 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0058771 BF-0011780703 POLICE MUTUAL AID OF BRISTOL, INCORPORATED THE 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0059945 BF-0011780704 SOUTH END LADIES DEMOCRATIC CLUB, OF GREATER HARTFORD, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0061118 BF-0011780705 WATERBURY KNIGHTS, INC. 4/28/2023



US-CT.BER:0061661 BF-0011780706 WOODBRIDGE VOLUNTEER FIRE ASSOCIATION, INC., THE 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0061691 BF-0011780707 WOODRIDGE ASSOCIATION OF LEDYARD, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0095923 BF-0011780708 ROTARY CLUB OF WATERTOWN, CONNECTICUT, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159102 BF-0011781462 ZENON NURCZYK LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159108 BF-0011781463 JKM COMPANIES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159110 BF-0011781464 INFINITE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES L.L.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159112 BF-0011781465 ZEPPELIN ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159116 BF-0011781466 PROPERTIES PLUS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159121 BF-0011781467 FALCON RETAIL LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159122 BF-0011781468 G-STRING VENTURES, INC, 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159133 BF-0011781469 THE FUSION STEPPERS DRILL & DRUM CORP 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159138 BF-0011781470 DIMAS A. RAMIREZ DE LA CRUZ LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159157 BF-0011781471 CELEBRITY COMMUNICATIONS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159159 BF-0011781472 FRANCISCA TOMAS CAMILO LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159164 BF-0011781473 ACME TESTING & BALANCING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159169 BF-0011781474 ASHLEY FOX, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159172 BF-0011781475 CRUTCH INTERNATIONAL INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159179 BF-0011781476 EASTERN MOUNTAIN SPORTS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159186 BF-0011781477 GERALD SOLAIS HANDY MAN LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159201 BF-0011781478 GMEN, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0100912 BF-0011780709 KAZIMIR PULASKI CLUB, INCORPORATED THE 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0159202 BF-0011780710 CYRUS M. QUIGLEY FOUNDATION, INCORPORATED 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0167604 BF-0011780711 PARCC HEALTH CARE, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0167990 BF-0011780712 CANDLEWOOD LANDING CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0185522 BF-0011780713 DONRICH EXCAVATING, INCORPORATED 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0192972 BF-0011780714 GOLDEN RIBBON, LTD THE 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0106242 BF-0011780715 B & P TURF FARM, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0108303 BF-0011780716 FAIRFIELD COUNTY WELDING COMPANY 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0112759 BF-0011780717 ROTARY CLUB OF ORANGE, CONNECTICUT, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0117645 BF-0011780718 MOHAWK VALLEY BASSCASTERS OF CONNECTICUT, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0119452 BF-0011780719 J. K. PRODUCTIONS INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0121120 BF-0011780720 STAMFORD NEUROLOGICAL ASSOCIATES, P.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0125449 BF-0011780721 CONNECTICUT DRAFT HORSE ASSOCIATION, INCORPORATED, THE 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0131902 BF-0011780722 241 LAUREL STREET CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0144623 BF-0011780723 LADIES AUXILIARY OF THE CANAAN FIRE CO., INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0198528 BF-0011780724 FRANK KROL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0199240 BF-0011780725 STONERIDGE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159202 BF-0011781479 J'S UNLIMITED LANDSCAPING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159203 BF-0011781480 PLYMOUTH ENVIRONMENTAL CO., INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159209 BF-0011781481 WB SIDING PROFESSIONALS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159212 BF-0011781482 BRASS CITY DEVELOPMENTS LLP 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159214 BF-0011781483 HOME DETAIL CLEANING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159217 BF-0011781484 JESSICA REALTY & INSURANCE SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159222 BF-0011781485 MARLON FLORES CASTELLON LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159223 BF-0011781486 JOSE V. ROJAS ESCOBAR LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159230 BF-0011781487 SAN MARTIN SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159250 BF-0011781488 GROOMING ESTABLES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159256 BF-0011781489 GREEN AND CLEAN POWER LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159257 BF-0011781490 FLICK ADJUSTMENT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159263 BF-0011781491 THE BIG PICTURE, FILM & SOUND STAGE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159270 BF-0011781492 BOFFIN GADGETEERS NEW ENGLAND, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159271 BF-0011781493 KG WINDOWS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0202347 BF-0011780726 CIOFFOLETTI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0216790 BF-0011780727 WINDERMERE TERRACE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0218152 BF-0011780728 J. P. FRANZEN ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS, P.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0218371 BF-0011780729 CENTERVIEW CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0218719 BF-0011780730 ANTON SATTLER MANAGEMENT CO., LTD. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0222233 BF-0011780731 SITARO INTERIORS, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0233494 BF-0011780732 PENOBSCOT GROUP, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0234512 BF-0011780733 WEST HAVEN LITTLE LEAGUE BASEBALL & SOFTBALL, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0248844 BF-0011780734 PANJABI ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0251254 BF-0011780735 KIWANIS CLUB OF NEW CANAAN, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0261590 BF-0011780736 COMPUTER CONSULTING ASSOCIATES INTERNATIONAL, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0239287 BF-0011780737 BERNHEIMER-LINCOLN INSURANCE GROUP, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0714413 BF-0011780738 MALABAR ENTERPRISES, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0898917 BF-0011780739 DRAGONFLY EVENT, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1142012 BF-0011780740 UBER INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1142015 BF-0011780741 LYFT INC. 4/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1155929 BF-0011780742 AARC REMODELING & CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1155931 BF-0011780743 WEST WOOSTER LAUNDRY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1155933 BF-0011780744 607 BOOTH HILL ROAD, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1155935 BF-0011780745 200 POPLAR ST BRIDGEPORT, CT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1155943 BF-0011780746 VICTOR R VELIZ CARRILLO CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1155944 BF-0011780747 THE CAFE AT DOWNTOWN LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1155948 BF-0011780748 AROCHO ENTERPRISE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1155949 BF-0011780749 KLB ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1155953 BF-0011780750 UZHCA CLEANERS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158784 BF-0011781394 MY PICNIC BASKET, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158786 BF-0011781395 PARAM BHAKTI LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158789 BF-0011781396 IDEALLY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158801 BF-0011781397 LASHAR LANDSCAPE&EXCAVATION, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158807 BF-0011781398 MOVING PIECES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158811 BF-0011781399 40 MANHAN ST LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158816 BF-0011781400 TRAILWOOD CAPITAL ADVISORS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158820 BF-0011781401 BEA AFRICAN TOP HAIR BRAIDING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158829 BF-0011781402 WHITNEYVILLE CONDOS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158836 BF-0011781403 TWIN PINE HOLDINGS, L.L.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158837 BF-0011781404 QMEDRX, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158838 BF-0011781405 MEXAY GROUP, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158839 BF-0011781406 RIVER VALLEY DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158845 BF-0011781407 DDWORKS.COM LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158863 BF-0011781408 KIDZ GO BIZ LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158865 BF-0011781409 LAMBARRI DRYWALL LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158866 BF-0011781410 CONSTRUCTION ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158871 BF-0011781411 MATTO FAMILY REALTY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158875 BF-0011781412 ALTA ENERGIA MARKETING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158876 BF-0011781413 RISING REALTY CT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158892 BF-0011781414 BUCCI'S BASICS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158896 BF-0011781415 71 EAST FARM RD LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158899 BF-0011781416 ORIGEN FILMS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158904 BF-0011781417 AB CONSULTING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158907 BF-0011781418 RANK & SUGAR, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158912 BF-0011781419 M & K PRODUCTS L.L.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158913 BF-0011781420 VALHALLA MEDIA ADVISORS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158915 BF-0011781421 CRAFTSMAN CARPENTRY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158926 BF-0011781422 COLBYMAC INVESTMENTS LLC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158928 BF-0011781423 74-76 OAK STREET LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158930 BF-0011781424 LYNFORD LIMITED, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158934 BF-0011781425 GMC CONTRACTOR LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158935 BF-0011781426 AFRICAN WATER FUND INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158940 BF-0011781427 STAMFORD MASSAGE & FITNESS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158953 BF-0011781428 DE LA CRUZ LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158954 BF-0011781429 "RE-MADE IN USA" WINGS ORIGINAL LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158956 BF-0011781430 PREUX, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158958 BF-0011781431 HIT THE SPOT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158963 BF-0011781432 BACK FORTY DEVELOPMENT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158966 BF-0011781433 CARING HANDS THERAPY SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158974 BF-0011781434 IVYSPIRE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158978 BF-0011781435 CS SPRAY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158981 BF-0011781436 COLEBROOK STORE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158985 BF-0011781437 MAMALOVE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158987 BF-0011781438 DALLAS TERRACE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158989 BF-0011781439 1 BIRCHWOOD LANE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158998 BF-0011781440 KRYSSHANNA FRUITS AND VEGETABLES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159003 BF-0011781441 WINSTED WHALERS YOUTH BASEBALL CLUB, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159004 BF-0011781442 FOX DEALS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159008 BF-0011781443 JERRY GALLAGHER CONSTRUCTION, CORP. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159478 BF-0011781544 MAJORCA, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159479 BF-0011781545 PONUS I LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159480 BF-0011781546 SCIENTIFIC ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159482 BF-0011781547 RP & RM, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159487 BF-0011781548 MASIS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159492 BF-0011781549 GRASS ASSASSINS LAWN CARE AND MAINTENANCE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159502 BF-0011781550 MIDDLESEX HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159505 BF-0011781551 SILVA & ALMEIDA CLEANING SERVICE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159514 BF-0011781552 DNA REPAIR, LLC 4/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1159515 BF-0011781553 CKR LAW LLP 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159527 BF-0011781554 TACURI'S CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159528 BF-0011781555 R&F DRYWALL LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159530 BF-0011781556 PAIXAO PAINTING & CLEANING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159534 BF-0011781557 ISMAEL RAMIRO CAAL LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159538 BF-0011781558 RONAN BROWN INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159577 BF-0011781559 EAST COAST DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159585 BF-0011781560 M3S ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159586 BF-0011781561 SCI ARCHITECTS, P.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159593 BF-0011781562 PENDLETON FARM, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159594 BF-0011781563 POLLEN DIGITAL LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159597 BF-0011781564 215 CHARLES STREET BPT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159617 BF-0011781565 JACK KING ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159624 BF-0011781566 GREEN MAIDS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157162 BF-0011780990 ATMP LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157164 BF-0011780991 SAN FRANCISCO COFFEE & BAKERY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157165 BF-0011780992 SRT CONSULTING, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157187 BF-0011780993 FLOAT THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157198 BF-0011780994 SASSY MAMA SWEETS & EATS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157207 BF-0011780995 STARBRIDGE AQUA DESIGNS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157221 BF-0011780996 AH-BEETZ NEW HAVEN, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157224 BF-0011780997 NJL GROUP, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157229 BF-0011780998 CIBAO DELI & GROCERY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157234 BF-0011780999 SAFE HARBOUR PRESCHOOLS, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157236 BF-0011781000 KINGSNAKE PUBLISHING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157238 BF-0011781001 SBI HOLDINGS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157240 BF-0011781002 PRINTO DELIVERY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159627 BF-0011781567 NIKOLAOS LAMPROU LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159629 BF-0011781568 FAMILY ELECTRIC WESTBROOK, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159635 BF-0011781569 JARED ZUCKERMAN LAW, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159642 BF-0011781570 THE FRANKLIN CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159644 BF-0011781571 E AIRAMID, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159646 BF-0011781572 HBC NEW PARK LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159660 BF-0011781573 PKJ VENTURES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159668 BF-0011781574 24 EMILY WAY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159673 BF-0011781575 ZIRUM LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159700 BF-0011781576 REVIVAL CIRCUS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159702 BF-0011781577 FREE SOCIETY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159703 BF-0011781578 ELOISE'S SOUL FOOD, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159705 BF-0011781579 FSBO OWNER FINANCING SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159713 BF-0011781580 CRESTWOOD PLAZA, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159718 BF-0011781581 DW PROPERTY GROUPS INC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159727 BF-0011781582 ELIZABETH E. BLOCK, D.D.S., P.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159731 BF-0011781583 THE MOUSSIGNAC FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157254 BF-0011781003 888 TRADING WORLDWIDE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157256 BF-0011781004 SHIELD MARTIAL ARTS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157259 BF-0011781005 NEW VIEW PRODUCTIONS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157263 BF-0011781006 DARINA DESIGNS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157276 BF-0011781007 A & H INTERNATIONAL SALES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157277 BF-0011781008 W.M.LO INTERNATIONAL TRADING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157279 BF-0011781009 DOS SUB TRE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157285 BF-0011781010 PINE PARK SHOP, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157296 BF-0011781011 ELITE HOSPITALITY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157298 BF-0011781012 15 SHORELINE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157300 BF-0011781013 SUITE 603 ENTERPRISES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157309 BF-0011781014 RGT CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157312 BF-0011781015 CANNING MARINE SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157314 BF-0011781016 SMART VENDING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159737 BF-0011781584 OHIRE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159744 BF-0011781585 ASAP, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159756 BF-0011781586 RACEMYFACE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159757 BF-0011781587 JAMES MASON HVAC LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159759 BF-0011781588 SSN NETWORKS, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159768 BF-0011781589 HARTFORD BUILDING SERVICES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159782 BF-0011781590 BSARIK & PARTNERS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159783 BF-0011781591 QUALITY PAINTING OF DANBURY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159784 BF-0011781592 WESTERN CONNECTICUT PAINTING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159792 BF-0011781593 CDW HOME SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1159794 BF-0011781594 SIDDIQUI ENGINEERING P.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1159801 BF-0011781595 WFS ASSOCIATES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157315 BF-0011781017 ANTONIO HARDWOOD FLOORS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157321 BF-0011781018 SILKWORKS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157323 BF-0011781019 AUDIOGABRIEL LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157325 BF-0011781020 GREISTONE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157327 BF-0011781021 SATCHELL POWERWASHING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157329 BF-0011781022 BERKSHIRE CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157330 BF-0011781023 MURETTO L.L.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157333 BF-0011781024 ST. MICHAEL'S SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157336 BF-0011781025 BIDHAN LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157351 BF-0011781026 MAXIMILIANO VAZQUEZ, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157361 BF-0011781027 TEKA'S GENERAL SERVICES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157368 BF-0011781028 BETA MUSIC GROUP, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157369 BF-0011781029 JM PARQUET & HARDWOOD FLOORING CORP 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157370 BF-0011781030 GRANDVIEW REALTY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157374 BF-0011781031 GALCO HVAC, INC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157378 BF-0011781032 AMA777 LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157380 BF-0011781033 ARDSLEY PARTNERS ADVANCED HEALTHCARE FUND, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157391 BF-0011781034 R & E LANDSCAPING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157402 BF-0011781035 23 CHURCH STREET, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157406 BF-0011781036 JPM MASONRY AND HOME IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157408 BF-0011781037 CRUZ BAKER LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157414 BF-0011781038 CFC STABLES FUND 1, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157416 BF-0011781039 ELN INSTITUTE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157110 BF-0011780984 GUALPA HOUSE CLEANING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157118 BF-0011780985 ALAN CAMPOS GABINO LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157130 BF-0011780986 KRISTEN QUANN, MS, RDN, CD-N, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157143 BF-0011780987 TAMUS LS FUND, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157158 BF-0011780988 DELVE DECOR, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156706 BF-0011780889 DJULIA GENERAL SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156707 BF-0011780890 H&H CONVENIENCE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156711 BF-0011780891 D & B REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156712 BF-0011780892 VALVERDE CARPENTRY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156713 BF-0011780893 RPR REAL ESTATE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156720 BF-0011780894 QUALITY EFFEX LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156721 BF-0011780895 COLE AND ASSOCIATES SERVICES AND STAFFING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156724 BF-0011780896 SANTIAGO DELIVERY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156729 BF-0011780897 LALA NAILS LOUNGE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156733 BF-0011780898 HARTFORD MADISON AVENUE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156459 BF-0011780839 FAYERWEATHER MEDIA GROUP LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156461 BF-0011780840 CONNECTICUT IN STYLE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156467 BF-0011780841 TIGRE GENERAL SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156468 BF-0011780842 CT FITNESS SALES AND SERVICE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156470 BF-0011780843 TICK SLASH R, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156473 BF-0011780844 NS SAMS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156474 BF-0011780845 CALI SAM, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156491 BF-0011780846 DMJ MANAGEMENT GROUP INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156492 BF-0011780847 REMARKOBLE CONTRACTORS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156496 BF-0011780848 RACIAL PROFILING CONSULTANTS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156503 BF-0011780849 VESCOOP-1, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156504 BF-0011780850 JOSE OLIVEROS SILVA LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156507 BF-0011780851 MERCEDEC ORDONEZ OLIVARES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156509 BF-0011780852 MARVIN A LARIOS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156518 BF-0011780853 ELITE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT & REAL ESTATE SERVICES L.L.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156523 BF-0011780854 NUTMEG STATE TREE SERVICE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156735 BF-0011780899 PEACEFUL LIFE MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156738 BF-0011780900 COMFORTABLE LIFE MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156745 BF-0011780901 BBI ACQUISTION CO. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156747 BF-0011780902 PEAK HEALTHCARE SERVICES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156749 BF-0011780903 MUSIC ABILITY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156759 BF-0011780904 CAPITOL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156762 BF-0011780905 MR. B'S TRANSPORTATION SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156765 BF-0011780906 DELIKZ MUSIC GROUP DMG LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156766 BF-0011780907 MIRANDA DETAILING SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156772 BF-0011780908 JAMES & GREEN LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156775 BF-0011780909 316 DERBY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156778 BF-0011780910 HUGOS AUTO DETAILING LLC 4/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1156786 BF-0011780911 CENTRAL CONNECTICUT AUTO REPAIR SPECIALISTS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156790 BF-0011780912 GMD ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156791 BF-0011780913 WHAT A JERK REGGAE STYLE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156797 BF-0011780914 GRIEF SHARED LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156811 BF-0011780915 STRAUNTS & STRUNCS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156524 BF-0011780855 GREEN SCENE LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156525 BF-0011780856 MJM PROPERTIES II, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156526 BF-0011780857 MAGIC INDUSTRIES INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156529 BF-0011780858 CONCEPTS USA INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156548 BF-0011780859 SANTIAGO VASQUEZ LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156549 BF-0011780860 SUMM COMPANY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156556 BF-0011780861 CONTEGRITY PARTNERS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156563 BF-0011780862 WORTZ ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156575 BF-0011780863 PRESTIGE HOME CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156576 BF-0011780864 ROGEL MAINTENANCE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156585 BF-0011780865 STREET LEVEL ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156586 BF-0011780866 KEEFE COMMUNICATIONS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156587 BF-0011780867 GAS MASTERS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156588 BF-0011780868 FORGET THE FLOWERS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156591 BF-0011780869 KUKY L.L.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156610 BF-0011780870 ORSATTI AUTO SALES AND SERVICE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156612 BF-0011780871 HAPPY FIT FOOD, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156813 BF-0011780916 FITNESS BLAZT ACADEMY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156816 BF-0011780917 J AND O AUTOMOTIVE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156817 BF-0011780918 TIMWOOD HOMES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156819 BF-0011780919 LIFES TREASURES THRIFT STORE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156822 BF-0011780920 NAZCA CLEANING SOLUTIONS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156829 BF-0011780921 OTHWEST LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156830 BF-0011780922 40 STEPS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156835 BF-0011780923 TEST THE TALENT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156836 BF-0011780924 45 GENEVA LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156841 BF-0011780925 OTHEAST LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156845 BF-0011780926 CANNLABS-CONNECTICUT, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156852 BF-0011780927 MASI CHEF SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156853 BF-0011780928 ARKAYEL ELECTRIC, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156855 BF-0011780929 ABACUS STAFFING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156859 BF-0011780930 NO8AM.COM, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156863 BF-0011780931 NANCYS CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156871 BF-0011780932 GREEN VALLEY BIODIESEL, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156615 BF-0011780872 BYRON S. MILLER, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156624 BF-0011780873 VAHEGURU - LIBERTY TAX LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156625 BF-0011780874 MORE MTG LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156628 BF-0011780875 APOLLO CONTRACTING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156633 BF-0011780876 GREER ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156635 BF-0011780877 PINK SHIRT CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156643 BF-0011780878 AQUARIAN LOGISTICS PARTNERS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156647 BF-0011780879 RAPTURE READY PRODUCTS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156657 BF-0011780880 GENTRY MOVING, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156666 BF-0011780881 LAATU, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156669 BF-0011780882 TWO STAR MINI MARKET, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156672 BF-0011780883 ATMAN L.L.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156874 BF-0011780933 LILLY'S THRIFTS AND GIFTS L.L.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156876 BF-0011780934 TETTO, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156877 BF-0011780935 JEA LANDSCAPING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156878 BF-0011780936 TECHO LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156885 BF-0011780937 C & JOSE FENCING & MASONRY SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156888 BF-0011780938 BTR INVESTMENTS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157950 BF-0011781143 NAVA GENERAL SERVIRCES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157955 BF-0011781144 RGRIFFITHS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157957 BF-0011781145 NANCYS LANDSCAPING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157958 BF-0011781146 ZEN'S NAILASH SALON LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157971 BF-0011781147 VIM LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157973 BF-0011781148 GD MACAO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157976 BF-0011781149 SP INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157977 BF-0011781150 RECORD2INSURE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157983 BF-0011781151 94 EXCHANGE STREET, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157996 BF-0011781152 CARLTON STEPHENSON INVESTMENTS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158000 BF-0011781153 SOCIAL RANK, LLC 4/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1156676 BF-0011780884 T & S MARKETING, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156685 BF-0011780885 EFRAIN BAEZ LANDSCAPING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156694 BF-0011780886 PERFORMANCE PHYSICAL THERAPY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156696 BF-0011780887 GREEN SPACE GARDEN DESIGN, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156699 BF-0011780888 CLARICE K LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158003 BF-0011781154 DECKSAVERS FRANCHISING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158019 BF-0011781155 PEGGY LANE REALTY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158024 BF-0011781156 MOMENTUM SALES NE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158036 BF-0011781157 SYNERGY HOME GROUP LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158044 BF-0011781158 KINGSWOOD CAPITAL, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158051 BF-0011781159 EAST COAST HEALTH CONSULTING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158063 BF-0011781160 40 LOGAN STREET LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158065 BF-0011781161 G-INT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158069 BF-0011781162 PLUM CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158071 BF-0011781163 BOSTON SHELL LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158078 BF-0011781164 REAL ESTATE SETTLEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158079 BF-0011781165 DAJAANA PROPERTIES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158089 BF-0011781166 SWINGING PENDULUM, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158091 BF-0011781167 CHARTERED ESTATES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158092 BF-0011781168 LIDIER BARRANTES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158093 BF-0011781169 THE MOTO LAB, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158094 BF-0011781170 WISEMARKETINGCT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158100 BF-0011781171 NEW CANAAN FRAME AND ART GALLERY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158101 BF-0011781172 HI TECH HARMONY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158105 BF-0011781173 FREEDOM FINANCIAL RESTORATION GROUP LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158106 BF-0011781174 CLEAR DESIGN SYSTEMS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158111 BF-0011781175 FVZ CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158121 BF-0011781176 NADYA A. SYED, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158125 BF-0011781177 GOOD NATURE CAFE INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158141 BF-0011781178 128BPT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158143 BF-0011781179 MEDIALYNX, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158145 BF-0011781180 TEJADA EXPRESS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158147 BF-0011781181 DJ INSTALLATIONS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158151 BF-0011781182 CJ'S HOME SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158172 BF-0011781183 ORLOWSKI PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158184 BF-0011781184 MAITE DURAN B LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158186 BF-0011781185 TERROR ME NOT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158187 BF-0011781186 SHORELINE FITNESS CLINTON, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158188 BF-0011781187 SHORELINE FITNESS OLD SAYBROOK, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158201 BF-0011781188 WASTE RESOURCE RECOVERY, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158203 BF-0011781189 GREENWICH BLINDS INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158230 BF-0011781190 MCCOMBS CONSULTING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158231 BF-0011781191 THE NAIL BOUTIQUE OF WOODBRIDGE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158233 BF-0011781192 JMJ GLOBAL CONSULTANT GROUP LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156194 BF-0011780789 PMJ PSP AIRCRAFT HOLDING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156211 BF-0011780790 P & E HOME REMODELING INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156213 BF-0011780791 TPG HEALTH AND FITNESS CONSULTING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156215 BF-0011780792 20 ANDERSON, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156221 BF-0011780793 THE ARTICULATE BABY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156223 BF-0011780794 BEK IN CT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156226 BF-0011780795 MARCIA PESANTEZ NARVAEZ LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156231 BF-0011780796 HAMDEN HOUSE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156238 BF-0011780797 JOSE A GONZALEZ LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156242 BF-0011780798 HARPIN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156243 BF-0011780799 HAWKES BIG BUNS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156245 BF-0011780800 ABC REAL PROPERTIES INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156246 BF-0011780801 CAR 35 DRIVING SERVICE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156247 BF-0011780802 ML MOVING SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156248 BF-0011780803 CONNECTICUT FUR & OUTERWEAR LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156254 BF-0011780804 LCRX, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156259 BF-0011780805 AGM CLEANING SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156268 BF-0011780806 KEEPMEHOME PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156273 BF-0011780807 EVERMAY GROUP, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156287 BF-0011780808 MPG GROUP INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156290 BF-0011780809 CONNECTICUT HOMES R US, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156295 BF-0011780810 IT'S A BEAUTIFUL DAY EVENTS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156298 BF-0011780811 STACY BLANEY PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156309 BF-0011780812 ANGELA CIRIELLO LLC 4/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1156317 BF-0011780813 69 SPRINGDALE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156319 BF-0011780814 SMART TOUCH LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156320 BF-0011780815 CESAR ESTRADA RODRIGUEZ LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156330 BF-0011780816 BROTHERS GROUP BUSINESS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156338 BF-0011780817 ROMPER ROOM PLAY CENTER, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156339 BF-0011780818 DOG AS COPILOT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156342 BF-0011780819 HARBOR CITY CONNECTICUT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156347 BF-0011780820 MANY CIRCLES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156348 BF-0011780821 SARCENO MULTISERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156349 BF-0011780822 PAUL C FITNESS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156351 BF-0011780823 SVKJB, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156360 BF-0011780824 SHORT & SWEETS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156361 BF-0011780825 GO 2 PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156366 BF-0011780826 KANE STREET 6, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156371 BF-0011780827 16 ASPETUCK RIDGE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156373 BF-0011780828 PHETT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156378 BF-0011780829 FREEDOM SOLUTIONS MEDICAL BILLING PLUS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156386 BF-0011780830 KREGS HOSPITALITY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156394 BF-0011780831 68 FOREST LANE ASSOCIATES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156402 BF-0011780832 JUPDI LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156405 BF-0011780833 CELESTIAL CAPITAL, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156406 BF-0011780834 TIDEWATCH PARTNERS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156409 BF-0011780835 SAUGATUCK WESTPORT PROPERTIES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156417 BF-0011780836 JUBILEE STREET LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156420 BF-0011780837 RIVERBEND-CORNER OF THE RIVER.PIZZ-R LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156437 BF-0011780838 415 MAIN STREET LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156892 BF-0011780939 RK LANDSERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156896 BF-0011780940 ULTIMATE AUTO SALES & TOWING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156899 BF-0011780941 REHAB-RISING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156903 BF-0011780942 INSTABI LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156911 BF-0011780943 ARM CORPS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156913 BF-0011780944 FEARLESS HOUSE, LLC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156925 BF-0011780945 MARTINEZ GLOBAL PAINTING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156930 BF-0011780946 LUIS A. BUNAY ORTIZ LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156934 BF-0011780947 JUDY AND JOY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156935 BF-0011780948 390 CHARLES STREET, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156938 BF-0011780949 TEODULFO FUENTES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156942 BF-0011780950 EUGENE'S GREEN GARAGE L.L.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156943 BF-0011780951 K1 MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156945 BF-0011780952 K S BUILDERS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156954 BF-0011780953 INDIGO RIDGE SERVICES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156962 BF-0011780954 GOLDEN GATE SOBRIETY, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156964 BF-0011780955 AFS LAWN CLEANING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156965 BF-0011780956 CANINE SEARCH SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156967 BF-0011780957 1135 EUCLID AV 104 LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156968 BF-0011780958 MONICA HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156975 BF-0011780959 MR. NICE GUY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156981 BF-0011780960 RICHARD FLOORING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156983 BF-0011780961 FBMA, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156993 BF-0011780962 138 DEER HILL LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156997 BF-0011780963 HAPPY ACRES HONEY FARM, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156999 BF-0011780964 PSD HOCKEY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157001 BF-0011780965 M7 STRATEGIES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157004 BF-0011780966 STCHASE ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157005 BF-0011780967 PRODENTAL SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157006 BF-0011780968 BEGNOCHE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157009 BF-0011780969 ASSOCIATED CONSTRUCTION/A.P. CONSTRUCTION II, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157010 BF-0011780970 WINCHESTER DELI LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157021 BF-0011780971 EAST GRANBY CENTER GRILL, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157022 BF-0011780972 VICTORIAN WOODS LANE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157023 BF-0011780973 RIVER BOULEVARD EXTENSION, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157027 BF-0011780974 SIMPLY FASHION STORES, LTD., LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157040 BF-0011780975 GREENVIEW FINANCIAL, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157048 BF-0011780976 BROKEN MOON PICTURES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157054 BF-0011780977 ROCK M ENTERPRISES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157067 BF-0011780978 SOLANO FLOWERS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157068 BF-0011780979 JOSE M. BULLON HARO LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157070 BF-0011780980 FUSION LEARNING CENTER LLC 4/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1157097 BF-0011780981 STEEL HORSE MOTORCARS LTD. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157099 BF-0011780982 GALLO BUILDERS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157108 BF-0011780983 GRAD ACADEMIES (CT) LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157419 BF-0011781041 CONNECTICUT COMPLETE CHIMNEY SERVICE AND CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157420 BF-0011781042 DODANY CIFUENTES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157428 BF-0011781043 A NEW SOUL SONG, LLC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157431 BF-0011781044 WOD SPOT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157434 BF-0011781045 MILLER WHITE & ASSOCIATES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157438 BF-0011781046 STONELEIGH PROPERTIES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157445 BF-0011781047 THE HELIOS PROJECT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157452 BF-0011781048 MNO GROUNDS CARE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157455 BF-0011781049 LILJEDAHL SUBCONTRACTING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157474 BF-0011781050 ON TIME CAR SERVICES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157479 BF-0011781051 SOMNIARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157486 BF-0011781052 ROSEMBERG MORALES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157487 BF-0011781053 FILOMENO PORTILLO ABRIZ LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157496 BF-0011781054 MG GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157500 BF-0011781055 FENG'S CULTURAL GROUP LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157502 BF-0011781056 E&A CUTTING EDGE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157505 BF-0011781057 GREENWICH LIFESTYLE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157507 BF-0011781058 AMERICAN HOME IMPROVEMENT SERVICES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157529 BF-0011781059 TALENTED JULIET LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157531 BF-0011781060 GREENLEAF STABLES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157541 BF-0011781061 ARAS MARKET LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157553 BF-0011781062 ADVANCED HOME CARE SERVICES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157561 BF-0011781063 VERGE CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157569 BF-0011781064 RSG CONSTRUCTION CORP 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157571 BF-0011781065 EQUITY CONTRACTING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157573 BF-0011781066 OLMAN MURILLO MENDIETA LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157576 BF-0011781067 MANUEL MOLINA VALLADARES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157581 BF-0011781068 KENDALL'S OM KITCHENS SWIRL'NGO, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157582 BF-0011781069 KENDALL'S OM KITCHENS MANTRA MUNCHIES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157583 BF-0011781070 SIP ACADEMY USA LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157585 BF-0011781071 NEW HOPE HOUSE KEEPING & PAINTING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157588 BF-0011781072 E.G.S. COMPANY OF WOODBRIDGE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157593 BF-0011781073 THE BLACK DIAMOND DOME LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157597 BF-0011781074 809 MISTY MEADOWS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157600 BF-0011781075 HAMMERHEAD MARTIAL ARTS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157604 BF-0011781076 XP TECH PC LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157608 BF-0011781077 SYSTEMS INTEGRATED AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157622 BF-0011781078 ROSARIO, CLEANING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157627 BF-0011781079 EARLY RETIREMENT L.L.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157636 BF-0011781080 HOT BRASS MEDIA, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157641 BF-0011781081 TARGET ENGINEERING GROUP, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157646 BF-0011781082 HAND IN HAND LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157650 BF-0011781083 WILLOW & SHEA, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157660 BF-0011781084 LONGVIEW AVENUE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157662 BF-0011781085 HANDYMAN SPECIALIST, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157667 BF-0011781086 N AND D LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157677 BF-0011781087 OMAR ALCIBIADES MONTES-DEOCA LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157679 BF-0011781088 A.C. VAZQUEZ PAINTING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157684 BF-0011781089 MJR MANAGEMENT COMPANY INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157691 BF-0011781090 UNI CLEANERS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157782 BF-0011781108 MIGUEL GARCIA ADVERTISING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157787 BF-0011781109 ARCTIC WOLF CAPITAL LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157791 BF-0011781110 THE HUMELEONS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157792 BF-0011781111 NORTH TECH SERVICES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157819 BF-0011781112 CAITLIN M. INGRAHAM, M.S., CCC-SLP, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157820 BF-0011781113 RPM HOMES I, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157828 BF-0011781114 TWO POINT FIVE, L.L.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157834 BF-0011781115 GAM VENTURES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157839 BF-0011781116 D AND K ONLINE SERVICES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157850 BF-0011781117 CHICA ENTERPRISE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157859 BF-0011781118 THE BEACON BAR AND GRILL, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157867 BF-0011781119 PRESERVATION CLEAN, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157869 BF-0011781120 BLUE LIGHTHOUSE REALTY INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157871 BF-0011781121 SOLARA, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157874 BF-0011781122 ABS HOME CARE LLC 4/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1157876 BF-0011781123 MOTIVATEU LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157882 BF-0011781124 KAREN CHANCE CONNECTICUT REALTY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157883 BF-0011781125 LUCYVISION, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157885 BF-0011781126 TWO POND FARM, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157887 BF-0011781127 SCHELLE DESIGN, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157888 BF-0011781128 AA+ BABBITT BAILBONDS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157907 BF-0011781129 C.T. RENOVATIONS LLC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157912 BF-0011781130 THE MOORING GROUP, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157917 BF-0011781131 BURGOS TRUCKING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157924 BF-0011781132 WIEMES COURT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157929 BF-0011781133 CCA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157935 BF-0011781134 KING INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157936 BF-0011781135 CARLOS R. YUANACIO LOPEZ LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157942 BF-0011781136 M. JORDAN ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157944 BF-0011781137 BLANCA ZHINA HOUSE CLEANING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157945 BF-0011781138 WILLAN DOTA HANDYMAN LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157946 BF-0011781139 DK CARPET LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157948 BF-0011781140 KINGDOM DEZIGNS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158525 BF-0011781343 TC PAYMENTS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158527 BF-0011781344 CONCIERGE EDUCATION, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158530 BF-0011781345 MZFYT FITNESS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158533 BF-0011781346 PERFECT PARTNERSHIP, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158536 BF-0011781347 BNB, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158548 BF-0011781348 AMERICAN MEAT MARKET, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158550 BF-0011781349 LA MINA'S TRANSP & TOWING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158552 BF-0011781350 ANGELO PAINTING & SERVICES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158557 BF-0011781351 MARTHA P. CABRERA LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158560 BF-0011781352 JOSE P. PONCE CARPENTRY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158569 BF-0011781353 MODERN MOBILE TECHNOLOGY L.L.C. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158571 BF-0011781354 UNDER PRESSURE HOOD CLEANING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158572 BF-0011781355 CAYA ENTERPRISES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158583 BF-0011781356 CODY FRYBARGER, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158598 BF-0011781357 ISAKU CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158602 BF-0011781358 SPENCER'S SERVICES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158604 BF-0011781359 31 HIGH UNIT 1, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158606 BF-0011781360 CULINARY FOOD MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158608 BF-0011781361 DLC HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158612 BF-0011781362 JOCKO PRODUCTIONS, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158620 BF-0011781363 WINSTARR LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158621 BF-0011781364 SLH GLOBAL MARKETING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158628 BF-0011781365 SPORTSMED LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158632 BF-0011781366 MERAKI HOMEMAKER COMPANION, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158636 BF-0011781367 THUNDER MOMENTUM LLC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158644 BF-0011781368 INKT OPUS APPAREL, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158654 BF-0011781369 JCT HIDDEN GROVES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158655 BF-0011781370 MARTIN LANDSCAPING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158657 BF-0011781371 NIRVANA LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158662 BF-0011781372 PLATINUM LANDSCAPING, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158670 BF-0011781373 CALLAHAN COUNSELING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158677 BF-0011781374 TUNK CITY ROLLERS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158692 BF-0011781375 ZARED ASSOCIATES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158693 BF-0011781376 JAD DEVELOPMENT LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158695 BF-0011781377 SONICK PLAGUE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158698 BF-0011781378 SOKY'S LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158708 BF-0011781379 SOMNIARE EQUITIES, LLC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158715 BF-0011781380 RAYMOND PAINTING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158718 BF-0011781381 UNIVERSAL AUTO MALL LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158719 BF-0011781382 GREG WOOD PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158725 BF-0011781383 143 APPAREL LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158738 BF-0011781384 T AND T CHARITY PROMOTIONS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158742 BF-0011781385 FALCETTI PHYSIQUE SOLUTIONS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158746 BF-0011781386 MAX GREEN LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158763 BF-0011781387 PENNY POMPA LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158775 BF-0011781388 THE AVE SUPERMARKET, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158777 BF-0011781389 AKUABA FITNESS AREA 51, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158779 BF-0011781390 ECO ORGANIC LIVING LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158781 BF-0011781391 R BAR ENT., LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1158783 BF-0011781392 AL-MUNEER FOUNDATION INC. 4/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1157693 BF-0011781091 NICANOR CONSTRUCTION LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157698 BF-0011781092 IDEAL WELLNESS, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157703 BF-0011781093 LENDING HAND CONCIERGE SERVICES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157705 BF-0011781094 FADAFD LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157708 BF-0011781095 EVELIO PEREZ CHAVEZ LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157711 BF-0011781096 ARNULFO HERRERA LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157719 BF-0011781097 C 2 J SALES LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157724 BF-0011781098 CARPENTER ATM SOLUTIONS LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157727 BF-0011781099 REAL HANDYMAN, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157738 BF-0011781100 CASA MARGARITA, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157745 BF-0011781101 J & R GENERAL MAINTENANCE AND HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157746 BF-0011781102 CONNECTICUT LAMINATES, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157747 BF-0011781103 WIRED, INC. 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157772 BF-0011781104 HEALING WITH HOPE, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157778 BF-0011781105 SOUTHERN CONNECTICUT PROPERTY & DEVELOPMENT, LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157779 BF-0011781106 ROSEMARINE LLC 4/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1157781 BF-0011781107 VALENTI'S LANDSCAPING LLC 4/28/2023


